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1.DEFINITIONS AND INTERPRETATION

In these Terms and Conditions (“Conditions”):
“Magis” means Magis spa;
“Customer” means the person (including a registered company or partnership) that accepts a 
quotation or offer from Magis for the sale of the Goods or whose order of Goods is accepted 
by Magis;
“Contract” means any contract between Magis and the Customer for the sale and purchase of 
goods.
“Goods” means any furniture and/or accessories which Magis is to supply in accordance with 
these conditions.

2. APPLICATION OF TERMS

(a) Subject to any variation under Condition 2(b) the Contract shall be on these Conditions to 
the exclusion of all other terms and conditions (including any terms or conditions which the 
Customer purports to apply under any purchase order, confirmation of order, specification, or 
other document).
(b) These Conditions apply to all Magis’s sales and any variation to these Conditions and any 
representations about the Goods shall not be binding unless expressly agreed in writing by 
Magis.
The Customer acknowledges that it has not relied on any statement, promise or representation 
made or given by or on behalf of Magis which is not set out in the Contract. Nothing in this 
condition shall exclude or limit Magis’s liability for fraudulent misrepresentation.
(c) Each order or acceptance of a quotation for Goods by the Customer from Magis shall be 
deemed to be an offer by the Customer to purchase Goods subject to these Conditions.
(d) Any reference in these conditions to any provision of a statute shall be construed as a 
reference to that provision as amended, re-enacted, or extended at the relevant time.

3. ORDERS

(a) Unless otherwise agreed, the prices applying to any orders will be the prices valid at the time 
of dispatch of the Goods. All prices are in Euro unless otherwise stated. Magis will execute the 
orders (totally or partially) according to the availability of the Goods requested at that particular 
time.
(b) The Customer is responsible for ascertaining whether the Goods ordered are suitable for and 
sufficient for its purpose.

4.SPECIFICATION

(a) All technical specifications, measurements, plans, and illustrations supplied by Magis 
or contained in Magis’s catalogues, price lists and advertising matter are by way of general 
description and are approximate only and not binding on Magis in any way.
(b) It is Magis’ policy to develop and improve its products and accordingly Magis reserves the 
right to change the specification of, or discontinue, any of the Goods without prior notice.
(c) The Customer acknowledges that the patents, copyrights, trademarks, service rights, 
goodwill, reputation, and any other rights (registered or unregistered) in or related to the Goods 
are and shall remain the property of Magis.
Without prejudice to the above, the Customer acknowledges and agrees that it shall not 
reproduce any images, drawings, plans or specifications of or relating to the Goods without 
Magis’s prior written consent.

5. DELIVERY

(a) Delivery shall be affected at such premises as specified in the order and confirmed by Magis 
in writing. 40 days should be allowed for delivery of Goods. All delivery dates are estimates only 
and the time of delivery shall not be of the essence.
(b) Magis shall not be liable for late delivery and delay in delivery shall in no case entitle the 
Customer to cancel the order unless such cancellation is agreed by Magis in writing.
(c) Magis may deliver the Goods by separate instalments. Each separate instalment shall be 
invoiced and paid for in accordance with the provisions of the Contract. Each instalment shall 
be a separate Contract and no cancellation or termination of any one Contract relating to an 
instalment shall entitle the Customer to repudiate or cancel any other contract or instalment.
(d) If for any reason the Customer fails to accept delivery of, or requests that Magis delay delivery 
of any of the Goods when they are ready for delivery:
(i) the Goods shall be deemed to have been delivered;
(ii) risk in the Goods shall immediately fall to the Customer;
(iii) Magis shall store the Goods until delivery, whereupon the Customer shall be liable for all 
related costs and expenses (including, without limitation, storage, and insurance).

6. ORDER CANCELLATION AND CHANGES

Orders can be cancelled/changed in accordance with the below rules:

7. PACKING

Prices include packing unless otherwise stated. Orders must conform to the unit per package 
figure, as indicated in the pricelist. If they do not, Magis reserves the right to charge a 
supplement of Euro 15.00 in respect of the incomplete carton to cover additional packaging 
costs. In any case where special packing is requested, Magis may make an extra charge.

8. TITLE AND RISK

(a) The Goods are at the risk of the Customer from the time of delivery or deemed delivery.
(b) Notwithstanding delivery and passing of risk, the Goods shall remain the property of Magis 
until all monies due from the Customer to Magis have been paid in full.

9. LIABILITY

(a) Subject to Condition 5 the following provisions set out the entire financial liability of Magis 
(including any liability for the acts or omissions of its employees, agents and sub-contractors) to 
the Customer arising out of or in connection with the Goods and/or these Conditions.
(b) All warranties, conditions and other terms implied by statute or common law are, to the fullest 
extent permitted by law, excluded from the Contract.
(c) Nothing in these Conditions excludes or limits the liability of Magis :
(i) for the death or personal injury caused by Magis ’s negligence; or
(ii) for any matter which it would be illegal for Magis to exclude or attempt to exclude its liability; 
or
(iii) for fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation.
(d) Subject to Condition 10 (b) and Condition 10 (c) Magis’s total liability in contract, tort 
(including negligence or breach of statutory duty), misrepresentation, restitution or otherwise, 
arising in connection with the performance or contemplated performance of the Contract shall 
be limited to the Contract price and Magis shall not be liable to the Customer for:
(i) any pure economic loss, loss of profit, loss of business, depletion of goodwill or otherwise, in 
each as whether direct, indirect, or consequential, or any claims for consequential compensation 
whatsoever
(howsoever caused) which arise out of or in connection with the Contract.
(ii)  damage to or loss of the Goods or any part of them in transit unless the Customer shall notify 
Magis of any such claim in writing within 7 days of receipt of the Goods;
(iii) for defects in the Goods caused by fair wear and tear, abnormal or unsuitable conditions of 
storage or use or any act, neglect or default of the Customer or of any third party;
(iv) for other defects in the Goods unless the Customer shall notify Magis within 30 days of 
receipt of the Goods.
(e) Upon the Customer receiving the Goods, the number of the cartons is to be checked against 
the number stated on the delivery note. Any possible shortage or damage to any carton must be 
notified on the delivery note.
(f) Claims falling within the criteria set out in this Condition 10 will only be considered upon 
receipt of a written explanation from the Customer, setting out full details of the claim, including 
the relevant invoice number as issued by Magis in respect of the Goods.

10. RETURN OF GOODS

Return of Goods will be accepted only with Magis’ written consent. A 15% charge may apply 
to unauthorized returns.

11. PAYMENT

(a) Payment terms shall be as specified by Magis from time to time.
(b) Time for payment of any sums due under the Contract shall be of the essence.
(c) Without prejudice to Condition 12(b), in the event of any delay in payment Magis shall be 
entitled to charge interest on any outstanding balance at the rate of 2% per annum above the 
base rate of such reputable bank as Magis may from time to time nominate.
(d) Magis reserves the right to suspend the provision of Goods to the Customer where any 
amounts are overdue under, or the Customer is in breach of, any contract between Magis and 
the Customer, until all such

12. GENERAL

(a) Each right or remedy of Magis under the Contract is without prejudice to any other right or 
remedy Magis may have, whether under the Contract or not.
(b) Magis shall not be regarded as in breach of the Contract to the extent that it is prevented 
from or hindered in fulfilling its obligations by any circumstances outside its reasonable control 
(such as: any act of God, war, riot, strike, lock-out, governmental control or regulation, abnormal 
weather conditions, accident, or breakdown) provided that Magis shall have given written notice 
to the Customer of such circumstances within a reasonable time after learning of them.
(c) If any provision of the Contract is found by any court, tribunal, or administrative body of 
competent jurisdiction to be wholly or partly illegal, invalid, void, voidable, unenforceable 
or unreasonable it shall to the extent of such illegality, invalidity, voidness, voidability, 
unenforceability or unreasonableness be deemed severable and the remaining provisions of the 
Contract and the remainder of such provision shall continue in full force and effect.
(d) Failure or delay by Magis in enforcing or partially enforcing any provision of the Contract shall 
not be construed as a waiver of any of its rights under the Contract and any waiver by Magis 
of any breach of, or any default under, any provision of the Contract by the Customer shall not 
be deemed a waiver of any subsequent breach or default and shall in no way affect the other 
terms of the Contract.
(e) The parties to the Contract do not intend that any term of the Contract shall be enforceable 
by any person that is not a party to it.
(f) This Contract shall be governed by Italian law.
(g) Any dispute arising out of or in connection with the Contract and/or the present Terms and 
Conditions shall be submitted to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Court of Treviso (Italy).

      

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

0-3 DAYS AFTER ORDER 
CONFIRMATION HAS 
BEEN SENT

LATER THAN 3 DAYS AFTER 
ORDER CONFIRMATION HAS 
BEEN SENT

STANDARD PRODUCTS NO CHARGE
CHARGE 25% OF NET PRICE 
EXCL. VAT

COM/COL AND 
MADE-TO-ORDER

CANCELLATION/ CHANGES NOT POSSIBLE 
FULL PRICE CHARGE
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CERTIFICATIONS AND MATERIALS USED				     						    
QUALITY CERTIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION ISO
In October 2004, Magis was granted the Quality Certification of the Swiss 
certification bureau SQS (an IQNet partner) for its management system.

The certification by an accredited external bureau allows Magis to 
implement a quality management system that meets the international 
standards of UNI EN ISO 9001:2000.

In December 2007, Magis was granted the ISO 14001:2004 Environmental 
Certification of the Swiss certification bureau SQS for its environmental 
management system.

MAGIS’S MATERIALS AND THEIR MAINTENANCE

METALS
Magis uses the following metals in the manufacturing of its products: steel and 
aluminum tubing, steel plate, steel and stainless steel rod, aluminum sheeting, 
extruded aluminum profiles and die-cast aluminum. Surface treatments used: 
On steel: chromium plating, cold galvanising, hot galvanising, epoxy coating, 
cataphoresis coating with polyester. 
On aluminum sheeting, aluminum tubing and extruded aluminum profiles: natural 
and black anodising. 
On die-cast aluminum: polishing, epoxy coating, titanisation coating with polyester. 
Only products bearing the inscription “Suitable for Outdoor Use” should be used 
outside. 
Products not specifically marked with the words “Suitable for Outdoor Use” must 
not be used outside because they would be subject to permanent damage by the 
elements. 
We advise you to consult us before using outdoor products in extreme weather 
conditions.

CERTIFICATION GREENGUARD
Magis, which has always been sensitive to environmental 
themes, has obtained the Greenguard Certification, a program 
promoted and directed by UL Environment undergoing products 
to severe tests against chemical emissions in indoor spaces. 

The Greenguard certified products distinguish themselves therefore by low 
emission levels in the air and by a minimum level of chemical emissions in 
indoor spaces. Magis received the Greenguard Gold Certification, which 
offers even stricter certification criteria and considers safety factors to 
account for sensitive individuals (such as children and the elderly), ensuring 
in this way that a certified product is acceptable for use in environments 
such as schools and hospitals.

Magis obtained the Greenguard Gold Certification for the following 
products:

Air-chair / Air armchair / Folding Air chair / Folding Air chair with arms / 
Air table
Baguette
Bell chair
Chair_One / Chair_One 4 star / Chair_One Public Seating System 2 / Chair_
One cushion / Stool_one / Table_one bistrot 
Costume
Cyborg / Cyborg club / Cyborg elegant 
Déjà-vu chair / Déjà-vu stool / Déjà-vu table
Dodo
First chair / First table
Julian
Milà chair
Officina chair / Officina stool / Officina table
Piedras
Piña chair / Piña armchair / Piña low chair / Piña low table
Plato
Puppy
Stanley
Steelwood Chair / Steelwood Stool / Steelwood Table
Substance
Spun
The Wild Bunch Jerry / Tom / Tuffy / Cuckoo / Topsy / Butch
Traffic armchair / Traffic sofa / Traffic bench / Traffic platform / Traffic 
chaiselongue / Traffic low table
Tibu
Trioli
Troy / Troy front cover / Troy fully covered / Troy stool
XZ3
Troy polypropylene

CLEANING OF METALS
We recommend using a soft rag, either dry or wet. When needed, use ph-balanced 
soap diluted in water. Do not use abrasive sponges as they may leave scratches. 
Immediately dry after washing with a soft rag or chamois leather. Never leave water 
or other liquids to sit on metal parts. Avoid contact with all acidic substances. 
Periodic maintenance and cleaning allows the products to keep their original look 
and lengthens the duration of their performance. 
For the Al Bombo stool (in die-cast aluminum) we recommend using the special Al 
Bombo Cleaning Kit. 
As die-cast aluminium is not treated with any chemical products or any kind of 
painting, small marks or irregularities, which might be visible on the surface, should 
not be considered as faults, but on the contrary as technical results of the nature of 
aluminium itself. Aluminium is very likely to dull while using. Regular care is therefore 
necessary to maintain its original appearance. We recommend using specifi c 
cleaning products for aluminium.

PLASTICS
The plastic materials used by Magis are numerous. Their choice depends on the 
desired visual effect and particular durability requirements. In addition, certain 
additives can be used to guarantee that the plastics pass the most stringent safety 
tests. 
All Magis’s plastics are organic and fully recyclable. Their life cycles are long, which 
is an advantage for the environment. 
At the end of their life-cycle, we recommend taking the products or parts of the 
products to specialised recycling centres. 
All products and product parts are coloured throughout and not painted, with the 
exception of the metallic silver version of the Bombo stool. 
The plastics most used in Magis’ production are polypropylene (PP) and ABS.

CLEANING OF PLASTICS
We recommend using a soft rag, either dry or wet. When needed, use ph-balanced 
soap diluted in water. Do not use abrasive sponges as they may leave scratches. 
Avoid using acidic products, solvents and products containing ammonia. 
Plastic products marked with the label “Suitable for Outdoor Use” can be used 
outside. However, prolonged exposure to sunlight may cause the fading of colours. 
This is due to the fact that there are currently no additives available on the market 
that protect plastics from colour fading. 
Periodic maintenance and cleaning allows the products to keep their original look 
and lengthens the duration of their performance.

WOOD
Because wood is a natural material, there are small differences between the products. 
These are not to be considered faults, but a characteristic of a natural material.

CLEANING OF WOOD 
We recommend using a soft rag, either dry or wet. If desired, use ph-
balanced liquid soap especially formulated for wood, diluted in water. 
Do not use abrasive sponges, as they may leave scratches. Avoid 
using acidic products, solvents and products containing ammonia. 
Avoid exposure to sunlight as this may permanently discolour the surface. 
Periodic maintenance and cleaning allows the products to keep their original look and 
lengthens the duration of their performance.

CERTIFICATION FSC

Magis also got, in 2014, the FSC® C123236 certification, which guarantees 
that wooden components have been sourced from responsibly managed 
woodland, thus protecting precious natural resources and biodiversity.

Alpina
AKA
Aviva
Cyborg Stick
Elysée
My Storage
Officina plywood Chair/Stool/ Low Chair/ Bench/ Table 
Piña Chair / Low Chair/ Ottoman/ Low Table
Pila
Pilo
Pipe Chair/ Stool/ Table
Steelwood Chair / Stool/ Table/ Coat Stand/ Shelving System
Substance Chair/ Armchair
Teatro
The Wild Bunch - Butch/ Cuckoo / Tom /Jerry / Spike /Topsy/ Tuffy
Trave
Troy plywood Chair/ Stool/ Bench
Twain low chair/Ottoman

Car Tools
Happy Bird
Little Big Chair/ Table/ Mirror
 

Magis sales department remains at your complete disposal for any further 
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Magis has in recent years significantly expanded its custom-made production to respond to the increasing, and increasingly diverse, requests of the 
contract market. Today, Magis is in a position to satisfy the following requirements:

COLOURS OF PLASTICS 

• We can customise the colours of our injection-moulded products for quantities of no fewer than 300 pieces per colour.
• We can customise the colours of our rotational-moulded products. The quantities must be of at least 30 pieces per colour for large pieces (e.g. 
Voido, Spun or Raviolo) or at least 50 pieces of smaller products.

PAINTING

• We can customise the colours of metals and woods for quantities of no fewer than 30 pieces per colour.

FABRIC OR LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (COM/COL)

Kindly refer to the COM/COL section from p.360 for more information about the number of meters of fabric/leather to be sent to Magis to upholster 
the product: 
• If the client chooses a fabric/leather from our assortment.
• If the fabric/leather is supplied by our client – and is therefore not in our assortment.

TABLES

• Magis is happy to consider making tables of sizes and with finishes that differ from our standard products.

Please do not hesitate to contact Magis sales department for any further information or cost estimates you may be interested in.

CONTRACT
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A

B

C

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SIMPLIFIED READING OF THE PRICE LIST

Each product is listed with the description of its materials, article reference, colours and finishes.
The finishes for steel, aluminium, plywood and HPL laminate, as well as the plastic colours, are followed by a number.
The same number represents finishes and colours and is intended to act as a guide as to the actual finish and colour.

For the chairs and some of the tables, actual colour samples are also available.

The colour number is followed by one of the following abbreviations:
C = which stands for matt or glossy colours
TL = which stands for translucent colours
TR = which stands for transparent colours

To order correctly, please specify the article reference plus the code of the colour/finish.
Example:
SD74 Air-Chair green 1320 C
SD1722 Cyborg Lord glossy white 1736 C / Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink

MATERIALS, FABRICS AND LEATHER
The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

LEGEND OF PICTOGRAMS

number of units package

number of boxes package

shows that the product is suitable for outdoor use

volume

gross weight

custom code goods0000.000.00

m3

Kg

shows that the product is suitable for outdoor but not for saline environment

shows that the chair/stool/small table is stackable and specifies the maximum number of stacked units

shows that the product needs to be assembled

indicates the possibility for the customer to supply his/her own material (leather or fabric)

shows that the product is fireproof

Important note

This information is generally also featured in the written product descriptions. 
All prices (unless otherwise specifed) apply to each individual unit. 
Unless otherwise specified, product dimensions are shown in centimetres.

PACKAGE

shows that the product is suitable for outdoor use with regular care and maintenance 

shows that the product is suitable for covered outdoor area

INSTRUCTIONS				     								      
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CHAIRS
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Swivel chair on 5 wheels.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame in 

steel painted in epoxy resin. Foot-rest in die-

cast aluminium. Seat in integral self-bearing 

polyurethane.

360˚ 
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2009

50
63 63

69 / 78
47 / 56

25 16

Test
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2000, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2000, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1335-3:2000

Colour

black 1764 C

9401.30.00 0,259 m3 13,00 kg

1

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1540 black 1764 C  630,00 
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Stacking chair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).

Air-Chair
Design Jasper Morrison, 2000

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2002 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

10

1

9401.80.00 0,32 m3 21,50 kg

9403.90.90 — 0,01 kg

Colours

white 1730 C

beige 1450 C

orange 1086 C

black 1751 C

49 51

77,5
47

 Linking device (pair).

In PVC to connecting Air-Chair to Air-Chair. 

4

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD74 colours   143,00 

Art. nr. Linking device Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD74 AL PVC transparent neutral  10,00 
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Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018

RE Air-Chair
Design Jasper Morrison, 2000, 2023

10

9401.80.00 0,32 m3 21,50 kg

Colour

grey 1814 C

49 51

77,5
47

4

Stacking chair, suitable also for outdoor 

use.

In recycled polyolefins obtained from the 
recycling of polylaminates and single-use food 
packaging. 100% recyclable.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1074 colour 153,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Air-Armchair
Design Jasper Morrison, 2006

10

9401.80.00 0,306 m3 20,00 kg

53 50,5

72,5

45
68

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Arm sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Arm downwards static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Arm impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5

Colours 

white 1730 C

beige 1450 C

orange 1086 C

grey anthracite 1418 C

4

Stacking chair with arms, suitable for 

outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Chair with arms in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD73 colours 150,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
Seat and back static load test and seat front edge static load test EN
1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Vertical upwards static load on arm rests EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Stability - EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018

RE Air-Armchair
Design Jasper Morrison, 2006, 2023

10

9401.80.00 0,306 m3 20,00 kg

53 50,5

72,5

45
68

Colour 

grey 1814 C

4

Stacking chair with arms, suitable also for 

outdoor use.

In recycled polyolefins obtained from the 
recycling of polylaminates and single-use food 
packaging. 100% recyclable.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair with arms Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1073 colour 160,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair.

Seat and legs in solid ash, back in bio-based 

polypropylene.

Complete with felt pads.

Cushion available (p.14).

Alpina
Design Barber & Osgerby, 2022

81

52

45 42

45

9401.69.00 0,342 m3 15,80 kg

2

Test
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2

Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

Colour combinations Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2

 natural 

olive green 
1791 C

beige 
1792 C

Back in 

polypropylene

Seat and legs in 
solid ash

stained black

black 
1793 C

black 
1793 C

 39,3

 39,8

Seat cushion.
 
In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), 
covered in fabric. 

Alpina Cushion
Design Barber & Osgerby, 2024 

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,72 kg

2

NEW

NEW

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Seat and legs in solid ash Back in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2940 natural olive green  362,00 

SD2940 natural beige  362,00 

SD2940 stained black black  362,00 

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1280 fabric cat.1  120,00 

SD1281 fabric cat.2  160,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Folding chair.

In solid beech, natural or stained.

Complete with felt pads.

Aviva
Design Marc Berthier, 1979/2010

5

46

42

80

47

87

49

39

36

Test
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L1 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L1 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L1 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L1 

Stability EN 1022:2005
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L1 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L1 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

9401.69.00 0,055 m3 10,50 kg

2

Colours

natural

stained black

stained coral red

stained pink 

stained light green

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1040 colours  298,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


13,3

55,5

65,5

Extra pallet. Suitable for outdoor use.

In recycled polypropylene from industrial 

waste with glass fibre. 100% recyclable.

A specially designed delivery pallet, which can 
stack up to 24 chairs.

(*) when purchasing 4 chairs a contribution on the packaging should be added

Bell Chair
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2020

12

152

55,5

65,5

177

78

45

55 53,5

53,5

9403.70.00 0,074 m3 4,70 kg

Chair Colour Pallet colour

sunrise 1786 C orange 1789 C

high noon 1787 C

midnight 1788 C

dawn 1791 C

Test
Safety requirement EN 16139:2013 L1
Information use EN 16139:2013 L1
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2013 L1 
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2013 L1
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2013 L1 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2013 L1 
Vertical upwards static load test on armrests EN 1728:2013 L1 

Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2013 L1
Seat front durability test EN 1728:2013 L1 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2013 L1
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2013 L1 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2013 L1
Seat impact test EN 1728:2013 L1
Back impact test EN 1728:2013 L1
Armrest impact test EN 1728:2013 L1

Stability EN 1022:2005
Resistance of surfaces to cold liquids (sanitizing products)* UNI EN 
12720:2013
(*) Note: the products applied include those recommended by the 
“Istituto Superiore di Sanità” in the ISS COVID-19 Report no. 25/2020 
of 15/05/2020 “Interim Recommendations on the sanitation of non-
healthcare facilities in the current COVID-19 emergency: surfaces, indoor 
environments and clothing”.

0,7490 m3 47,52 kg

16

9401.80.00 0,5618 m3 35,64 kg

Stacking chair. Suitable for outdoor use.

In recycled polypropylene from industrial 
waste with glass fibre. 100% recyclable.
Pallet including chairs. 

The chairs are available in mixed colours or in 
the same colour.

Bell Chair can be purchased in stacks of 4,12 
and 16 chairs .

Trolley Magis available (p.303)

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2900/12 12 chairs same colour  1.080,00 

SD2900mix/16 16 chairs mixed colour (4 of each)  1.440,00 

SD2904 chair colour  90,00 

fixed net packaging contribution (only for SD2904)*  20,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2910 Pallet  58,00 

12

4

16

{

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair, suitable for outdoor use. 

Concrete base painted transparent natural or 

black. Seat in die-cast aluminium, treated with 

sputtered fluorinated titanium and painted in 

polyester powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

Chair_One
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2004

55
Ø 35

59

80

46,5

59

55
Ø 35

59

80

46,5

59

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Stability EN 1022/98

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Swivel chair with self-returning 

mechanism, suitable for outdoor use. 

Concrete base painted transparent natural or 

black. Seat in die-cast aluminium, treated with 

sputtered fluorinated titanium and painted in 

polyester powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

Concrete base Seat in die-cast aluminium

transparent natural white 5286

black blush 5284

mint 5285

purple 5283

black 5130

red 5085

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Concrete base Seat in die-cast aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5450 transparent natural or black colours  530,00 

Art. nr. Concrete base Seat in die-cast aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5454 transparent natural or black colours  680,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stackable chair, suitable for outdoor use. 

Legs in anodised aluminium black. Seat in 

die-cast aluminium, treated with sputtered 

fluorinated titanium and painted in polyester 

powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Chair_One
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2003

55 59

82

45

59

55 59

82

45

59

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5

8

9401.79.00 0,38 m3 12,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,38 m3 12,00 kg

2

2

Stackable chair, suitable for outdoor use. 

Legs in painted aluminium. Seat in die-cast 

aluminium, treated with sputtered fluorinated 

titanium and painted in polyester powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Anodised aluminium Painted aluminium

black 5130 white 5286

blush 5284

mint 5285

purple 5283

black5130

red 5085

8

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Legs in anodised aluminium Seat in painted aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD461 black black  345,00 

Art. nr. Painted aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5460 colours  345,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Swivel chair on 4 star base, suitable for 

outdoor use.

 

Base and seat in die-cast aluminium, treated 

with sputtered fluorinated titanium and 

painted in polyester powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

Chair_One_4Star
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2008

55

51 51

45

84

55

51 51

45

84

Test
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L2

Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 Seat and back fatigue 
test EN 15373:2007, L2 Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Colours

white 5286

black 5130

9401.79.00 0,286 m3 10,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,286 m3 10,00 kg

1

1

Non-swivel chair on 4 star base, suitable 

for outdoor use.

 

Base and seat in die-cast aluminium, treated 

with sputtered fluorinated titanium and 

painted in polyester powder.

Cushion available (p.20).

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in painted alumininium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5440 colours  495,00 

Art. nr. Chair in painted alumininium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5446 colours  495,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seat cushion. 

In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), covered 

in fabric or leather.

Chair_One Cushion
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2003

37

38

41

75

36

37

Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Leather Polyurethane

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 533 / orange 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 983 / light blue 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 205 / beige 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 953 / green 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 453 / yellow 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 133 / light grey

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 383 / dark brown

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black L-0110 brown 

L-0120 black

white 1773

black 1774

grey 1775 (*)

blue 1776 (*)

grey/green 1777 (*)

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,16 kg

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 2,06 kg

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,46 kg

2

2

2

Seat and back cushion. 

In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), covered 

in fabric or leather.

Seat cushion, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyurethane.

(*)Note: while stocks last

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Seat cushion Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD480 fabric cat.1 and 2  110,00 

SD484 leather  175,00 

Art. nr. Seat and back cushion Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD482 fabric cat.1 and 2  190,00 

SD486 leather  280,00 

Art. nr. Seat cushion in polyurethane Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5480 colours  98,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair. 

In polycarbonate.

Cushion available (p.23).

Cyborg 
Design Marcel Wanders, 2011

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,20 kg

80

46

54

4949
5458

67,5

1

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Frame in polycarbonate Back in polycarbonate

glossy white 1736 C clear 2540TR

glossy black 1763 C

(*)Note: while stocks last

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Back in polycarbonate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1700 (*) glossy white 1736 C clear 2540TR  510,00 

SD1700 (*) glossy black 1763 C clear 2540TR  510,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair.

Frame in polycarbonate. Back in wicker.

Cushion available (p.23).

Cyborg Elegant
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,20 kg

49
54

46

82 69

56
49

Test Cyborg Elegant
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Armchair.

Frame in polycarbonate. Back in wicker.

Cushion available (p.23).

Cyborg Club
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,20 kg

46

56

75

52

67

49 49

1

Test Cyborg Club
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Frame in polycarbonate Back in wicker (Cyborg Club) Back in wicker (Cyborg Elegant)

glossy white 1736 C natural black

glossy black 1763 C black

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Back in wicker Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1714 glossy black 1763 C black  750,00 

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Back in wicker Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1710 glossy white 1736 C natural  720,00 

SD1710 glossy black 1763 C black  720,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seat cushion.

In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), 
covered in fabric (Kvadrat).
For SD1700, SD1710, SD1714, SD1716.

Cyborg Cushion
Design Marcel Wanders, 2015

9404.90.90 0,026 m3 1,50 kg

541

42

2

Armchair. 

Frame in polycarbonate. Back in solid ash, 
natural or painted.

Cushion available (p.23). 

Cyborg Stick
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,20 kg

72

53

49
58

46

78,5

49

1

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L2
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Frame in polycarbonate Back in solid ash Fabric

glossy white 1736 C natural 7018
Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink 

Kvadrat Divina MD 813 / sky blue 

Kvadrat Divina MD 943 / green 

Kvadrat Divina MD 203 / beige

Kvadrat Divina Melange 180 / dark grey 

Kvadrat Remix 143 / grey 

Kvadrat Remix 612 / pink 

Kvadrat Remix 933 / green 

Kvadrat Remix 433 / ocher

glossy black 1763 C black 7065

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Cushion Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1740 fabric  220,00 

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Back in solid ash Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1716 glossy white 1736 C natural 7018  790,00 

SD1716 glossy black 1763 C black 7065  790,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Frame in polycarbonate Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Leather

glossy white 1736 C
Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink 

Kvadrat Divina MD 813 / sky blue 

Kvadrat Divina MD 943 / green 

Kvadrat Divina MD 203 / beige

Kvadrat Divina Melange 180 / dark grey 

Kvadrat Remix 143 / grey 

Kvadrat Remix 612 / pink 

Kvadrat Remix 933 / green 

Kvadrat Remix 433 / ocher

Boxland 7150 / black

glossy black 1763 C

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test  EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Armchair. 

Frame in polycarbonate. Seat and back in 

expanded polyurethane foam, fireproof (class 

1IM), covered in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” 

and “Divina Melange”) or leather. 

Cyborg Lord
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,50 kg

48

49 49
70

59

80

59

70

1

Armchair. 

Frame in polycarbonate. Seat and back in 

expanded polyurethane foam, fireproof (class 

1IM), covered in fabric (Kvadrat “Remix 2”) or 

leather. 

Cyborg Lady
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

9401.80.00 0,386 m3 9,50 kg

48

60

81

55

68

55

49 49

1

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1722 colours fabric cat.1  1.250,00 

SD1723 glossy black 1763 C leather  1.360,00 

Art. nr. Frame in polycarbonate Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1724 colours fabric cat.2  1.150,00 

SD1725 glossy black 1763 C leather  1.250,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair.

Legs in extruded aluminium polished or 

painted. Seat and back in die-cast aluminium 

polished or painted.

Complete with felt pads.

Déjà-vu
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2007

9401.79.00 0,079 m3 6,20 kg

46

79

40 44

1

Aluminium Colours

polished black 5130

sand beige 5269

red-purple 5270

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Stability EN 1022:2005

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD834 polished  510,00 

SD840 colours  440,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.

First
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2007

50 52

77,5

46

Test (First)
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5

9401.80.00 0,293 m3 24,00 kg

4
10

Chair.

In expanded polyurethane foam, fireproof 

(class 1IM) with removable fabric cover.

First Dressed
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2013

51,5 52

46,5

78

9401.80.00 0,346 m3 19,00 kg

2

Test (First Dressed)
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Fire resistance – divina (kvadrat) + PU std
EN 1021-1:2006 (cigarette)
EN 1021-2:2006 (match)
Fire resistance – divina (kvadrat) + PU FR
BS 5852:2006 clause 11 crib 5

Colours Fabric

beige 1450 C
Moodboard A

Moodboard B

Moodboard C

Moodborad D

Moodboard E

white 1735 C

olive green 1664 C

black 1763 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Chair covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD805 moodboard  750,00 

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD800 colours  175,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Folding chair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.
Wall hook in chromed steel for wall fixing 
available.

Folding Air-Chair
Design Jasper Morrison, 2003

9401.80.00 0,085 m3 10,40 kg

45

88
77

49 746,5

Chair Wall hook

white 1730 C chromed

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5

2

1

1

9403.90.10 0,01 m3 1,50 kg

9403.99.10 0,015 m3 0,10 kg

38

10

30

38

10

18,5

Wall hook.

In chromed steel rod to hang 4 Folding Air-
Chair.

Wall hook.

In chromed steel rod to hang 2 Folding Air-
Chair.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD75 white 1730 C  240,00 

Art. nr. Wall hook in steel rod Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD63 chromed  43,00 

Art. nr. Wall hook in steel rod Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD68 chromed  43,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Mariolina
Design Enzo Mari, 2002,2022

Test 
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5

Stacking chair. 

Frame in chromed steel tube. Seat and back 

in polypropylene.

12

12

9401.79.00 0,274 m3 18,20 kg

9401.79.00 0,274 m3 18,20 kg

46

48

48

85

46

48

48

85

4

4

Stacking chair. 

Frame in steel tube painted. Seat and back in 

polypropylene.

Mariolina Mono
Design Enzo Mari, 2020

Frame in steel tube Seat/ back in polypropylene Seat/ back clip

chromed white 1700 C beige

painted white grey anthracite 1420 C grey

painted grey anthracite orange 1085 C orange 

light blue 1803 C

red bordeaux 1802 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat/ back in polypropylene Seat/ back clip Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD302 chromed white 1700 C grey  140,00 

SD302 chromed grey anthracite 1420 C grey 140,00

SD302 chromed orange 1085 C beige 140,00

SD300 painted white red bordeaux 1802 C orange 140,00

SD300 painted white light blue 1803 C orange 140,00

SD300 painted grey anthracite red bordeaux 1802 C orange 140,00

SD300 painted grey anthracite light blue 1803 C orange 140,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat/ back in polypropylene Seat/ back clip Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD302 painted white white 1700 C grey 140,00

SD302 painted grey anthracite grey anthracite 1420 C grey 140,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms, suitable for 

outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added. Silky 

touch finish.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2016

55
44,5

84,5
67

46

54
48

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084

9401.80.00 0,385 m3 21,10 kg

4
6

Colours

red 1484C

dark green 1556 C

yellow 1666 C

beige 1733 C

white 1738 C

black 1769 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2100 colours  215,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with arms, with seat and back 

upholstered.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added. Silky 

touch finish. 

Seat/back cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM) with cover in fabric (Fidivi 

"King L Kat" and "King L").

Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2016

55
44,5

84,5
67

47

54
48

54
48

55
44,5

84,5
67

47

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084

Chair with arms, with seat fully 

upholstered.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added. Silky 

touch finish. 

Seat/back cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM) with cover in fabric (Fidivi 

"King L Kat" and "King L").

9401.80.00 0,385 m3 15,10 kg

9401.80.00 0,385 m3 15,30 kg

2

2

Colours Fabric

red 1484C Fidivi King L Kat 4021/ red

dark green 1556 C Fidivi King L 7036 / green

yellow 1666 C Fidivi King L Kat 3005 / yellow

beige 1733 C Fidivi King L Kat 1025 / beige

white 1738 C Fidivi King L Kat 1012 / white

black 1769 C Fidivi King L 8033 / black

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Seat upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2106 colours fabric  410,00 

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Seat and back upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2105 colours fabric  460,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with seat and back in polypropylene, 

or in polypropylene covered in fabric or in 

premium-grade leather. 

  

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.
Seat cushion available (p.32).

Chair with seat and back in beech plywood.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder.

Complete with felt pads.

Seat cushion available (p.32). 

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005, L2

9401.79.00 0,314 m3 10,40 kg

9401.79.00 0,314 m3 11,30 kg

1

11

58

33

46

54

54

80

46

5458

33

80

54

Frame in wrought iron Polypropylene Beech plywood Fabric Leather

galvanized 5250
grey metallised 
1761 C

natural 7011
Kvadrat Divina Melange 120 / light 
grey natural L-0090

grey anthracite 5142 black 1763 C black 7140
Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey

black L-0059

painted brown 5146 dark green 1555 C

brown 1805 C

white 1735C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2050 galvanized 5250 polypropylene  510,00 

SD2051 grey anthracite 5142 polypropylene  510,00 

SD2051 brown 5146 polypropylene 510,00

SD2052 galvanized 5250 leather  1.210,00 

SD2053 grey anthracite 5142 leather  1.210,00 

SD2054 galvanized 5250 fabric  1.045,00 

SD2055 grey anthracite 5142 fabric  1.045,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2056 galvanized 5250 beech plywood  1.045,00 

SD2057 grey anthracite 5142 beech plywood  1.045,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Fabric

Kvadrat Divina Melange 120 / light grey

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey

Seat cushion.
 
In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), 
covered in fabric. 

Officina Cushion
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2021 

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,72 kg

2

41

41,5

6

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2180 fabric   268,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair.

Seat and back in ash plywood, natural or 
painted. Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Joining element in die-cast aluminium, sanded 
or painted in epoxy resin.

Complete with felt pads.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Stacking chair with seat fully upholstered.
 
Seat and back in ash plywood, natural or 
painted. Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Joining element in die-cast aluminium, sanded 
or painted in epoxy resin. 
Seat upholstered and covered in fabric 
(Kvadrat, "Divina 3" and "Divina MD").
Complete with felt pads.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Pila
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2013

9401.69.00 0,269 m3 12,00 kg

9401.69.00 0,269 m3 12,40 kg

2

2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Back vertical static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

4

4

55,5

53,5

46

48

45

77,5

48

55,5

53,5

46

48

46

77,5

48

Frame in ash plywood Fabric Joining element in die-cast aluminium

grey 7051 Kvadrat Divina 3 orange 552

Kvadrat Divina 3 white 106

Kvadrat Divina 3 dark brown 393

Kvadrat Divina 3 green 984

Kvadrat Divina 3 black 191

Kvadrat Divina MD dark blue 783

Kvadrat Divina MD grey 713

Kvadrat Divina MD pink 613

sanded

dark brown 7052 black

natural 7018

red 7053

black 7065

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in ash plywood Seat upholstered Joining element in die-cast aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1877 colours fabric sanded  650,00 

SD1878 black 7065 fabric black  650,00 

Art. nr. Frame in ash plywood Joining element in die-cast aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1870 colours sanded  530,00 

SD1875 black 7065 black  530,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Legs in solid ash Shell in steel rod Fabric Leather

white 7020 white 5108 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 110 / white Boxland 7750 / white

blue 7030 blue 5054 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 775 / blue Boxland 7150 / black

grey 7050 grey 5119 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 140 / grey

black 7065 black 5140 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black

coral red 7070 (*) red 5084 (*) Kvadrat Steelcut 3 550 / coral red (*)

natural 7018

Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2011

81

47
65

44 45
53 53

53

81

47
65

44 45
53 53

53

9401.79.00 0,223 m3 9,60 kg

9401.79.00 0,223 m3 9,60 kg

1

1

Armchair.

 

Legs in solid ash natural or painted. Shell in 

steel rod painted in polyester powder. Seat/

back cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM) with removable cover in 

fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather.

Armchair with full cushion.

 

Legs in solid ash natural or painted. Shell in 

steel rod painted in polyester powder. Seat/

back cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM) with removable cover in 

fabric (Kvadrat, “Steelcut 2”) or in leather.

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm rest impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

(*)Note: while stocks last

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Shell in steel rod Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1812 colours colours fabric  690,00 

SD1816 natural 7018 colours fabric  690,00 

SD1822 white 7020 o black 7065 white 5108 or black 5140 leather  810,00 

SD1826 natural 7018 white 5108 or black 5140 leather  810,00 

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Shell in steel rod Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1813 colours colours fabric  740,00 

SD1817 natural 7018 colours fabric  740,00 

SD1830 white 7020 or black 7065 white 5108 or black 5140 leather  900,00 

SD1834 natural 7018 white 5108 or black 5140 leather  900,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

53 53
43,5 44,5

81

47
65

53

9401.79.00 0,34 m3 9,60 kg

1

Armchair, suitable for outdoor use. 

 

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Shell in steel 

rod cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. 

Seat/back cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Class 1IM) with removable cover in 

fabric ("Polyhedra").

Frame and shell in steel Fabric

white 5108 Polyhedra 1111 / grey mélange

brown 5074 Polyhedra 1119 / brown-blue

Polyhedra 1104 / green

Polyhedra 1106 / orange

Polyhedra 1101 / white

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Shell in steel rod Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1842 colours colours Polyhedra  815,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

45

78

73
53

46

64

73

45

78

73

73

53

46

64

9401.79.00 0,358 m3 10,60 kg

9401.79.00 0,358 m3 10,60 kg

1

1

Rocking chair with arms.

 

Frame in steel tube painted in polyester 

powder. Shell in steel rod painted in polyester 

powder. Rockers in solid ash natural or 

painted. Seat/back cushion in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (class 1IM) with 

removable cover in fabric (Kvadrat) or in 

leather. Complete with felt pads.

Rocking chair with arms, full seat/ back 

cushion.

Frame in steel tube painted in polyester 

powder. Shell in steel rod painted in polyester 

powder. Rockers in solid ash natural or 

painted. Seat/back cushion in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (class 1IM) with 

removable cover in fabric (Kvadrat) or in 

leather. Complete with felt pads.

Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2

Rockers in solid ash Shell in steel rod Fabric Leather

natural 7018 white 5108 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 110 / white Boxland 7750 / white

black 7065 black 5140 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black Boxland 7150 / black

coral red 7070 (*) red 5084 (*) Kvadrat Steelcut 3 550 / coral red (*)

(*)Note: while stocks last

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Rockers in solid ash Shell in steel rod Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1836 black 7065 black 5140 black fabric  915,00 

SD1836 coral red 7070 red 5084 coral red fabric  915,00 

SD1837 natural 7018 white 5108 white fabric  915,00 

SD1838 black 7065 black 5140 black leather  970,00 

SD1839 natural 7018 white 5108 white leather  970,00 

SD1839 natural 7018 black 5140 black leather  970,00 

Art. nr. Rockers in solid ash Shell in steel rod Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1846 black 7065 black 5140 black fabric  955,00 

SD1846 coral red 7070 red 5084 coral red fabric  955,00 

SD1847 natural 7018 white 5108 white fabric  955,00 

SD1848 black 7065 black 5140 black leather  1.020,00 

SD1849 natural 7018 white 5108 white leather  1.020,00 

SD1849 natural 7018 black 5140 black leather  1.020,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat and back in punched aluminium 

plate, painted in polyester powder.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Pipe
Design Jasper Morrison, 2009

9401.79.00 0,281 m3 9,50 kg

2

Test
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Drop test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Cycles of heat and humidity PTP 45:1995, no defect 
Information for use EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

80

45 46

46

50

2

Aluminium

white 5107

black 5130

Stacking chair with arms, suitable for 

outdoor use.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat and back in punched aluminium 
plate, painted in polyester powder.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

9401.79.00 0,378 m3 10,70 kg

2

80

56
51 46

46
67

50

2

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1000 colours  390,00 

Art. nr. Chair in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1100 colours  470,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat and back in beech plywood.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Pipe
Design Jasper Morrison, 2009

9401.79.00 0,378 m3 12,10 kg

2

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Drop test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Cycles of heat and humidity PTP 45:1995, no defect 
Information for use EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

80

56
51 46

46

67

50

2

Beech plywood

light-coloured 7009

dark-coloured 7055

Stacking chair.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat and back in beech plywood.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

9401.79.00 0,281 m3 10,90 kg

2

80

45 46

46

50

2

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Seat and back in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1120 white 5107 light-coloured 7009  530,00 

SD1120 black 5130 dark-coloured 7055  530,00 

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Seat and back in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1020 white 5107 light-coloured 7009  450,00 

SD1020 black 5130 dark-coloured 7055  450,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.79.00 0,380 m3 14,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,446 m3 16,90 kg

2

2

Stacking chair, suitable for outdoor use.

Legs in aluminium painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. 
Seat cushion available (p.40).
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Stacking chair with arms, suitable for 

outdoor use.

Legs in aluminium painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder.
Seat cushion available (p.40).
Trolley Magis available (p.303).
 

Plato
Design Jasper Morrison, 2019

Test
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Arm fatigue test EN 1728 :2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2

Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2

51,5

51,5

46

51

79

67

46

51,5

51,5

58

79

6

6

Aluminium

light blue 5276

white 5110

grey metallised 5275

black 5130

red 5273

green 5274

Compasso d’Oro 2022

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Chair in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1230 colours  340,00 

Art. nr. Chair with arms in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1234 colours  460,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


36

 42

Seat cushion.
 
In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), 
covered in fabric. 

Plato Cushion
Design Jasper Morrison, 2019 

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,72 kg

2

Fabric

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / black 

Kvadrat Divina MD 713 / grey

Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink

Kvadrat Divina MD 783 / dark blue

Kvadrat Divina 3 106 / white

Kvadrat Divina 3 552 / orange

Kvadrat Divina 3 984 / green

Kvadrat Divina 3 393 / dark brown

Kvadrat Divina 3 191 / black

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1270 fabric  160,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

56 68

45
66

7777

68

92

40

2

1

Steel tube and wire Woven matting

orange 5279 red/orange

bordeaux 5280 blue/light blue

light blue 5276

night blue 5282

6

9401.79.00 0,414  m3 8,80 kg

5609.00.00 0,06  m3 2,091 kg

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical upwards static load on arm rests EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2

Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

Armchair, suitable for outdoor.

In steel tube and steel wire, cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder.

Pivoting feet.

Available also woven matting.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

Woven matting, suitable for outdoor.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Armchair in steel tube and wire Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2950 colours 340,00

Art. nr. Woven matting Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC900 colours 185,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Folding director's chair.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added. 
Seat and back in fabric or leather.

Stanley
Design Philippe Starck, 2017

9401.80.00 0,202 m3 9,00 kg

1

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

6984,5

55

56

51,5
63

50

26

84,5

10

Frame in polypropylene Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Leather

black 1765 C Thinny New York- black 0400 Crevin Dolce 53 Panama 5300 / black

white 1735 C Thinny New York- white 0104 Crevin Dolce 07

beige 1733 C Crevin Dolce 75

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in polypropylene Seat and back Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1930 colours fabric cat.1  590,00 

SD1931 colours fabric cat.2  650,00 

SD1934 black leather  850,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with arms.

Legs and seat in solid beech, natural or 

painted or stained, or in solid American walnut 

natural, or in solid oak, natural or stained. 

Frame in steel plate painted in polyester 

powder. Complete with felt pads.

Steelwood Chair
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2008

55
50

76

41
46

45
68

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3

Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

9401.79.00 0,143 m3 10,00 kg

1

Compasso d’Oro 2011

Colour combinations
      

beech 
natural 
7011

white 
5108

black 
5140

white 
5108

grey 
5119

grey 
anthracite 

5142

black 
5140

beech
white 
7108

beech
grey 
7119

beech 
grey 

anthracite 
7120

beech
black 
7140

Frame in steel plate 
painted

American
walnut 
7100

beech 
stained dark

7012

black 
5140

Seat and back in 
solid wood natural 
or painted or 
stained

oak stained 
dark
 7311

grey 
anthracite 

5142

oak 
natural 
7310

black 
5140

grey 
5119

white 
5108

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Legs and seat Frame in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD740 beech painted colours  520,00 

SD750 beech natural or stained colours  520,00 

SD742 American walnut black 5140  720,00 

SD753 oak natural or stained colours  610,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Compasso  d’Oro 2011

Chair with arms and seat upholstered.

Legs in solid beech, painted. Frame in steel 

plate painted in polyester powder. 

Seat in plywood padded in expanded 

polyurethane foam, fireproof (class 1IM) 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat, “Divina  3 and 

Divina MD”). 

Complete with felt pads.

Steelwood Chair
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2008

55
50

76

41
46

46
68

Beech painted Frame in steel plate painted Fabric

white 7108 white 5108
Kvadrat Divina 3 106 / white

Kvadrat Divina 3 552 / orange

Kvadrat Divina 3 984 / green

Kvadrat Divina 3 393 / dark brown

Kvadrat Divina 3 191 / black 

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey

Kvadrat Divina MD 713 / grey 

Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink

Kvadrat Divina MD 783 / dark blue

black 7140 black 5140

      

9401.79.00 0,283 m3 10,00 kg

1

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Legs and seat in solid beech Frame in steel plate Seat upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD745 painted white white fabric  530,00 

SD745 painted black black fabric  530,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with frame in ash plywood, natural or 

painted.

Seat in polypropylene.
Complete with felt pads.

Substance
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2016

9401.69.00 0,269 m3 13,20 kg

2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

80

44

49,5
43,5

41,5
40,5

Ash plywood Polypropylene

natural 7018 white  1735 C

black 7065 grey beige 1452 C

black 1768 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in ash plywood Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5000 colours colours  370,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with frame in steel tube 

painted in polyester powder.

Seat in polypropylene. 
Complete with felt pads.

Substance
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2016

9401.79.00 0,294 m3 24,40 kg

4

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

80

44

50
48,5

41,5
47,5

6

Steel Polypropylene

painted white 5110 white  1735 C

painted black 5140 grey beige 1452 C

black 1768 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5041 painted in colours colours  250,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms and with frame in 

steel tube painted in polyester powder.

Seat in polypropylene. 
Complete with felt pads.

Substance
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2016

9401.79.00 0,364 m3 29,60 kg

4

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

80

6444

52
50

52
47,5

6

Steel Polypropylene

painted white 5110 white  1735 C

painted black 5140 grey beige 1452 C

black 1768 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5051 painted in colours colours  310,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair with frame in ash plywood, 

natural or painted. 

Seat in polypropylene.
Complete with felt pads.

Substance
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2016

9401.69.00 0,308 m3 8,50 kg

1

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

6680

44

50,5
43,5

56,5
43

Ash plywood Polypropylene

natural 7018 white  1735 C

black 7065 grey beige 1452 C

black 1768 C

mustard 1015 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in ash plywood Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5020 colours colours  400,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair with frame in steel tube painted 

in polyester powder.

Seat in polypropylene.
Complete with felt pads.

Substance
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2016

9401.79.00 0,308 m3 9,70 kg

1

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

80

44

50,5
43,5

56,5
42

Steel Polypropylene

painted white 5110 white  1735 C

painted black 5140 grey beige 1452 C

black 1768 C

mustard 1015 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5081 painted in colours colours  280,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Trave
Design BrogliatoTraverso, 2023

9401.61.00 0,401 m3 13 ,70 kg

2

81,7

46,5 55,5

55,5

49,5

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2

Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

Bar and legs in solid ash Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3

natural Fidivi Torino Kvadrat Reflect Torri Lana Parallel

stained black Rubelli Spritz

oak finish Rubelli Fabthirty

Chair.

Steam-bent bar and legs in solid ash, natural, 

stained black or oak finish. 

Upholstered seat and back covered in fabric, 

removable.

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Seat and legs in solid ash Seat/ back upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2640 natural or stained black fabric cat.1 690,00

SD2640 oak finish fabric cat.1 690,00

SD2641 natural or stained black fabric cat.2 740,00

SD2641 oak finish fabric cat.2 740,00

SD2642 natural or stained black fabric cat.3 810,00

SD2642 oak finish fabric cat.3 810,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with seat in polypropylene. 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

46,5

80

56,5 51

46,5

80

56,5 51

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084

Test Troy with seat in beech
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Stacking chair with seat in beech plywood.

Frame in chromed steel tube chromed or 

painted in polyester powder.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 21,20 kg

4
6

9401.79.00 0,386 m3 21,20 kg

4
6

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2380 chromed colours  215,00 

SD2382 painted white or black colours  250,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD374 chromed natural or black  535,00 

SD376 painted white natural  535,00 

SD376 painted black black  535,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with front seat covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Stacking spacer available (p.55).

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

47,5

80

56,5 51

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 14,20 kg

2

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4005 chromed polypropylene fabric  455,00 

SD4007 chromed polypropylene leather  515,00 

SD4006 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  455,00 

SD4008 painted white or black polypropylene leather  515,00 

SD4120 chromed beech natural or black fabric  775,00 

SD4123 chromed beech natural or black leather  835,00 

SD4122 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  775,00 

SD4124 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  835,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). 

Stacking spacer available (p.55).

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Stacking chair with seat in polycarbonate.

Frame in steel tube chromed.

Pattern visible from the reverse of seat.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

9401.79.00 0,392 m3 14,20 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 21,20 kg

4
6

47

80,5

56,5 51

46,5

80

56,5 51

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD383 chromed polycarbonate  325,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat fully covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2385 chromed fabric  565,00 

SD2386 painted white or black fabric  565,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms and seat in 

polypropylene. 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder.
Trolley Magis available (p.303).

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy polypropylene
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy beech plywood
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,386 m3 25,20 kg

4

4

6

Stacking chair with arms and seat in beech 

plywood.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. 

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

9401.79.00 0,386 m3 25,20 kg

6

46,5

80

61

69

51

51

46,5

80

61

69

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD414 chromed natural or black  595,00 

SD416 painted white natural  595,00 

SD416 painted black black  595,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2390 chromed colours  275,00 

SD2392 painted white or black colours  310,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with arms and front seat covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or  painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Stacking spacer available (p.55).

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 17,20 kg

9403.90.90 0,025 m3 1,50 kg

2

1

Stacking spacer. 

In polypropylene. (Only for chairs on 4 legs 

with front seat upholstered or fully).

46,5

80

61

69

51

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4015 chromed polypropylene fabric  515,00 

SD4017 chromed polypropylene leather  575,00 

SD4016 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  515,00 

SD4018 painted white or black polypropylene leather  575,00 

SD4130 chromed beech natural or black fabric  835,00 

SD4133 chromed beech natural or black leather  895,00 

SD4132 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  835,00 

SD4134 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  895,00 

Art. nr. Polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC2389 matt black  40,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,386 m3 17,20 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,386 m3 25,20 kg

4
6

47

80,5

61

69

51

51

46,5

80

61

69

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

Chair with arms and seat fully upholstered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). 

Stacking spacer available (p.55).

Stacking chair with arms and seat in 

polycarbonate.

Frame in steel tube chromed.

Pattern visible from the reverse of seat.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD393 chromed polycarbonate  385,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2395 chromed fabric  625,00 

SD2396 painted white or black fabric  625,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with seat in polypropylene. 

Legs in solid beech, natural or stained. 

Joining element in die-cast aluminium, sanded 

or painted in epoxy resin.

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, wooden legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test Troy with Seat in beech
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

Chair with seat in beech plywood.

Legs in solid beech, natural or stained. 

Joining element in die-cast aluminium, sanded 

or painted in epoxy resin.

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,400 m3 13,40 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,400 m3 13,40 kg

2

46,5
80,5

46,5

5048
44

46,5
80,5

46,5

5048
44

Seat and legs in beech Seat in polypropylene

natural 7010 white 1735 C

black 7065 black 1763 C

coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Legs in solid beech Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2524 natural natural or black  660,00 

SD2526 black black  660,00 

Art. nr. Legs in solid beech Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2500 natural colours  340,00 

SD2502 black black  340,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, wooden legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Seat and legs in beech Seat in polypropylene Fabric Leather

natural 7010 white 1735 C
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

black 7065 black 1763 C

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 14,60 kg

2

47,5
80,5

5048
44

Chair with front seat covered.

Legs in solid beech, natural or stained. Seat 

in polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather. Joining element in die-

cast aluminium, sanded or painted in epoxy 

resin.

Complete with felt pads.

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Legs in solid beech Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4285 natural polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4287 natural polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4286 black polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4288 black polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4290 natural beech natural or black fabric  900,00 

SD4293 natural beech natural or black leather  960,00 

SD4292 black beech black fabric  900,00 

SD4294 black beech black leather  960,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, wooden legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Legs in solid beech Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

black 7065 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

Chair with seat in polycarbonate.

Legs in solid beech, natural. Pattern visible 

from the reverse of seat. Joining element in 

die-cast aluminium, sanded or painted in 

epoxy resin.

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 14,20 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 13,40 kg

2

81
47

5048
44

46,5

80,5

46,5

5048
44

Chair with seat fully covered.

Legs in solid beech, natural or stained. Seat 

in polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Joining element in die-cast 

aluminium, sanded or painted in epoxy resin.

Complete with felt pads.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Legs in solid beech Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2505 natural 7010 fabric  690,00 

SD2506 black 7065 fabric  690,00 

Art. nr. Legs in solid beech Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2483 natural 7010 polycarbonate  430,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach DIN 66084 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

Test Troy with seat in beech
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 33,00 kg

4
6

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 33,00 kg

4
6

80

5156,5

46,5

80

5156,5

46,5

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

Stacking chair with seat in polypropylene.

Frame in steel rod chromed . Complete with 

felt pads.

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair available 

(p.61).

Folding writing tablet available (p.66). 

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

Stacking chair with seat in beech plywood.

Frame in steel rod, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Complete 

with felt pads.

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair available 

(p.61).

Folding writing tablet available (p.66). 

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3380 chromed colours  250,00 

SD3382 painted white or black colours  300,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3404 chromed natural or black  570,00 

SD3406 painted white natural  570,00 

SD3406 painted black black  570,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 19,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

80

5156,5

47,5

Chair with front seat covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered 

in expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) 

and covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Complete with felt pads.

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair available 

(p.66).

Folding writing tablet available (p.66). 

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4105 chromed polypropylene fabric  490,00 

SD4107 chromed polypropylene leather  550,00 

SD4106 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  490,00 

SD4108 painted white or black polypropylene leather  550,00 

SD4220 chromed beech natural or black fabric  810,00 

SD4223 chromed beech natural or black leather  870,00 

SD4222 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  810,00 

SD4224 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  870,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 19,00 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,362 m3 33,00 kg

4
6

80,5

5156,5

47

80

5156,5

46,5

Frame in steel rod Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar 

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

Chair with seat fully covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). Complete 

with felt pads.

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair available 

(p.66).

Folding writing tablet available (p.66). 

Stacking chair with seat in polycarbonate.

Frame in steel rod chromed. Pattern visible 

from the reverse of seat.

Complete with felt pads.

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair available 

(p.61).

Folding writing tablet available (p.66). 

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3385 chromed fabric  600,00 

SD3386 painted white or black fabric  600,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1383 chromed polycarbonate  340,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms and seat in beech 

plywood.

Frame in steel rod, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

Stacking chair with arms and seat in 

polypropylene.

Frame in steel rod chromed. Complete with 

felt pads.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach 
DIN 66084

Test Troy with seat in beech
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

9401.79.00 0,412 m3 39,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,412 m3 39,00 kg

4

4

80

51

46,5

63,5

68

80

51

46,5

63,5

68

6

6

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3414 chromed natural or black  710,00 

SD3416 painted white natural  710,00 

SD3416 painted black black  710,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3390 chromed colours  320,00 

SD3392 painted white or black colours  370,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with arms and front seat covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with felt 

pads. 

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

80

51

47,5

63,5

68

9401.79.00 0,412 m3 22,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4115 chromed polypropylene fabric  560,00 

SD4117 chromed polypropylene leather  620,00 

SD4116 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  560,00 

SD4118 painted white or black polypropylene leather  620,00 

SD4230 chromed beech natural or black fabric  950,00 

SD4233 chromed beech natural or black leather  1.010,00 

SD4232 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  950,00 

SD4234 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  1.010,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking chair with arms and seat in 

polycarbonate.

Frame in steel rod chromed. Pattern visible 

from the reverse of seat.

Complete with felt pads.

Trolley Magis available (p.303).

 

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

9401.79.00 0,33 m3 22,00 kg

2

9401.79.00 0,412 m3 39,00 kg

4
6

Frame in steel rod Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

80,5

51

47

63,5

68

51

46,5

68
80

63,5

Chair with arms and seat fully covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1393 chromed polycarbonate  410,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3395 chromed fabric  790,00 

SD3396 painted white or black fabric  790,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Feet in polycarbonate Frame in steel Tablet in HPL

clear 2540 TR chromed black 8510

28,4

44

59,7

9403.90.90 — —

9403.90.30 0,027 m3 4,00 kg

Pair of feet connecting chair to chair.

In polycarbonate. (Only for the version Troy, 

sledge without arms).

Folding writing tablet.

In HPL. Frame in steel rod chromed (only for 

chromed sledge chairs without arms).

Troy, sledge Accessories
Design Marcel Wanders, 2010/2014

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Feet in polycarbonate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC1380 transparent clear 2540 TR 10,50

Art. nr. Frame in steel Tablet in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC1385 chromed black 8510  236,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with seat in 

polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2

Test Troy with seat in beech
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Chair on 4 star base with seat in beech 

plywood.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,00 kg

1

1

50

46,5

80

47

50

46,5

80

47

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C
A swivel version is also available for contract projects.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3484 chromed natural or black  590,00 

SD3486 painted white natural  590,00 

SD3486 painted black black  590,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3330 chromed colours  270,00 

SD3332 painted white or black colours  270,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with front seat 

covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered 

in expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) 

and covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Complete with felt pads. 

Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

50

47,5

80

47

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 13,00 kg

1

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

A swivel version is also available for contract projects.

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4025 chromed polypropylene fabric  510,00 

SD4027 chromed polypropylene leather  570,00 

SD4026 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  510,00 

SD4028 painted white or black polypropylene leather  570,00 

SD4140 chromed beech natural or black fabric  830,00 

SD4143 chromed beech natural or black leather  890,00 

SD4142 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  830,00 

SD4144 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  890,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with seat fully 

covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed o painted 

poliestere. Seat in polypropylene upholstered 

in expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) 

and covered in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” 

and “Divina Mélange”). Complete with felt 

pads.

Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Carico statico Legs anteriori EN 16139:2013 L2 
Carico statico sedile-schienale EN 16139:2013, L2 
Fatica front anteriore sedile EN 16139:2013, L2 
Requisiti generali di sicurezza EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stabilità EN 1022:2005 
Urto sullo schienale EN 16139:2013, L2
Carico statico Legs laterali EN 16139:2013, L2 
Carico statico verticale schienale EN 16139:2013 L2 
Istruzioni per l’uso EN 16139:2013 L2 
Resistenza a fatica sedile-schienale EN 16139:2013, L2 
Urto sul sedile EN 16139:2013, L2

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
Carico statico Legs anteriori EN 16139:2013 L2 
Carico statico sedile-schienale EN 16139:2013, L2 
Fatica front anteriore sedile EN 16139:2013, L2 
Requisiti generali di sicurezza EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stabilità EN 1022:2005 
Urto sullo schienale EN 16139:2013, L2
Carico statico Legs laterali EN 16139:2013, L2 
Carico statico verticale schienale EN 16139:2013 L2 
Istruzioni per l’uso EN 16139:2013 L2 
Resistenza a fatica sedile-schienale EN 16139:2013, L2 
Urto sul sedile EN 16139:2013, L2

Chair on 4 star base with seat in 

polycarbonate.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed. Pattern visible 

from the reverse of seat.

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,00 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,00 kg

1

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

47,5

81

48 51

46,5

80

47 50

A swivel version is also available for contract projects.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1333 chromed polycarbonate  360,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3335 chromed fabric  620,00 

SD3336 painted white or black fabric  620,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2

Test Troy with seat in beech
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,00 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,00 kg

1

68

46,5

80

63,5 50

68

46,5

80

63,5 50

Chair on 4 star base with arms and seat in 

polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Chair on 4 star base with arms and seat in 

beech plywood.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 CA swivel version is also available for contract projects.

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3340 chromed colours  340,00 

SD3342 painted white or black colours  340,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3494 chromed natural or black  730,00 

SD3496 painted white natural  730,00 

SD3496 painted black black  730,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with arms and front 

seat covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with felt 

pads. 

Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

68

47,5

80

63,5 50

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 14,00 kg

1

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

A swivel version is also available for contract projects.

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4035 chromed polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4037 chromed polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4036 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4038 painted white or black polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4150 chromed beech natural or black fabric  970,00 

SD4153 chromed beech natural or black leather  1.030,00 

SD4152 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  970,00 

SD4154 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  1.030,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with arms and seat 

fully covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 star
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2 I
nformation for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Chair on 4 star base with arms and seat in 

polycarbonate.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed. Pattern visible 

from the reverse of seat.

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 14,00 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,00 kg

1

68,5

47

80,5

64 50,5

68

46,5

80

63,5 50

A swivel version is also available for contract projects.

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3345 chromed fabric  810,00 

SD3346 painted white or black fabric  810,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1343 chromed polycarbonate  430,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with seat in 

polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed painted in 

polyester powder.

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with seat  

in beech plywood.

Frame in steel tube chromed painted in 

polyester powder.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,50 kg

1

1

46,5

80

50 50

46,5

80

50 50

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3444 chromed natural or black  600,00 

SD3446 painted white natural  600,00 

SD3446 painted black black  600,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3300 chromed colours  280,00 

SD3302 painted white or black colours  280,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with front 

seat covered. 

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

47,5

80

47 50

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 13,50 kg

1

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4065 chromed polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4067 chromed polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4066 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4068 painted white or black polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4180 chromed beech natural or black fabric  840,00 

SD4183 chromed beech natural or black leather  900,00 

SD4182 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  840,00 

SD4184 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  900,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with seat 

fully covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”).

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with seat in 

polycarbonate.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Pattern visible from the 

reverse of seat.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,50 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,50 kg

1

47

80,5

50 50

46,5

80

50 50

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2303 chromed polycarbonate  370,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3305 chromed fabric  630,00 

SD3306 painted white or black fabric  630,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base with arms, on wheels 

with seat in polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. 

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Chair on 4 star base with arms, on wheels 

with seat in beech plywood.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. 

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

68

63,5

46,5

80

50

68

63,5

46,5

80

50

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3310 chromed colours  360,00 

SD3312 painted white or black colours  360,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3454 chromed natural or black  750,00 

SD3456 painted white natural  750,00 

SD3456 painted black black  750,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with arms 

and with front seat covered. 

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and armsi in 

polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

68

63,5

47,5

80

50

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 14,50 kg

1

Information on customer's own material from p.397

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4075 chromed polypropylene fabric  600,00 

SD4077 chromed polypropylene leather  660,00 

SD4076 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  600,00 

SD4078 painted white or black polypropylene leather  660,00 

SD4190 chromed beech natural or black fabric  990,00 

SD4193 chromed beech natural or black leather  1.050,00 

SD4192 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  990,00 

SD4194 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  1.050,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with arms 

and seat covered.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”).

Troy, 4 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2013/2014

Chair on 4 star base, on wheels with arms 

and seat in polycarbonate.

 

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Pattern visible from the 

reverse of seat.

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

68,5

64

47

80,5

50,5

68

63,5

46,5

80

50

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3315 chromed fabric  830,00 

SD3316 painted white or black fabric  830,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2313 chromed polycarbonate  450,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Swivel chair on 5 wheels with seat in 

polypropylene.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube, chromed or painted in polyester 

powder.

Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

Swivel chair on 5 wheels with seat in beech 

plywood.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube, chromed or painted in polyester 

powder.

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 10,60 kg

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 10,60 kg

1

1

63 61

42/50

77,5/85,5

63 61

42/50

77,5/85,5

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy with seat in beech
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3424 chromed natural or black  840,00 

SD3426 painted white natural  840,00 

SD3426 painted black black  840,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2350 chromed colours  520,00 

SD2352 painted white or black colours  520,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Swivel chair on 5 wheels with front seat 

covered.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Seat in polypropylene or in beech 

plywood. Front seat upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered in 

fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

63 61

43/51

77,5/85,5

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 11,60 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4085 chromed polypropylene fabric  760,00 

SD4087 chromed polypropylene leather  820,00 

SD4086 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  760,00 

SD4088 painted white or black polypropylene leather  820,00 

SD4200 chromed beech natural or black fabric  1.080,00 

SD4203 chromed beech natural or black leather  1.140,00 

SD4202 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  1.080,00 

SD4204 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  1.140,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 10,60 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 10,60 kg

1

63 61

42,5/50,5

78/86

61

42/50

77,5/85,5

63

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Chair on 5 star base, on wheels with seat 

fully covered.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Seat in polypropylene upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and 

“Divina Mélange”).

Chair on 5 star base, on wheels with seat in 

polycarbonate.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Pattern visible from the reverse of 

seat.

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD353 chromed polycarbonate  610,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2355 chromed fabric  870,00 

SD2356 painted white or black fabric  870,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 11,60 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

77,5/85,5 68

61

42/50

63

77,5/85,5 68

61

42/50

63

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart in die Klasse P-b nach
DIN 66084 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy with seat in beech
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Swivel chair on 5 wheels with seat and 

arms in polypropylene.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube, chromed or painted in polyester 

powder.

Swivel chair on 5 wheels with seat and 

arms in beech plywood.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube, chromed or painted in polyester 

powder.

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2460 chromed colours  600,00 

SD2462 painted white or black colours  600,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3434 chromed natural or black  990,00 

SD3436 painted white natural  990,00 

SD3436 painted black black  990,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair on 5 star base, on wheels with arms 

and front seat covered.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Seat and arms in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

68

61

43/51

77,5/85,5

63

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 12,60 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4095 chromed polypropylene fabric  840,00 

SD4097 chromed polypropylene leather  900,00 

SD4096 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  840,00 

SD4098 painted white or black polypropylene leather  900,00 

SD4210 chromed beech natural or black fabric  1.230,00 

SD4213 chromed beech natural or black leather  1.290,00 

SD4212 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  1.230,00 

SD4214 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  1.290,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy, 5 star wheels
Design Marcel Wanders, 2012/2014

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 11,60 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 11,60 kg

1

78/86 68

61

42/50

63

77,5/85,5 68

61

42/50

63

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Chair on 5 star base, on wheels with arms 

and seat covered.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Seat and arms in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”).

Chair on 5 star base, on wheels with arms 

and seat in polycarbonate.

 

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 

in steel tube chromed or painted in polyester 

powder. Pattern visible from the reverse of 

seat.

Frame in steel tube Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

white 5110 clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2465 chromed fabric  1.070,00 

SD2466 painted white or black fabric  1.070,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2453 chromed polycarbonate  690,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with seat in polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2005 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2 

Test Troy with seat in beech
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2005 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2

Chair with seat in beech plywood.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,70 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,70 kg

1

80,5

47 50

46,5

80,5

47 50

46,5

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

gold white 1735 C natural 7010

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110 coral red 1490 C

black 5140 dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3700 gold or copper coated colours  330,00 

SD3702 painted white or black colours  290,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3726 gold or copper coated natural or black  650,00 

SD3728 painted white natural  610,00 

SD3728 painted black black  610,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Chair with front seat covered.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. Seat 

in polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with felt 

pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 13,70 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

gold white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/black

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110

black 5140

80,5

47 50

47,5

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4245 gold or copper coated polypropylene fabric  570,00 

SD4247 gold or copper coated polypropylene leather  630,00 

SD4246 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  570,00 

SD4248 painted white or black polypropylene leather  630,00 

SD4260 gold or copper coated beech natural or black fabric  890,00 

SD4263 gold or copper coated beech natural or black leather  950,00 

SD4262 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  850,00 

SD4264 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  910,00 
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Chair with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. Seat 

in polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”).

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2005 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2 

Test Troy with seat in polycarbonate
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2005 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2 

Chair with seat in polycarbonate.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated. Pattern visible from the reverse of 

seat. Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,70 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,243 m3 12,70 kg

1

81

47 50

47

80,5

47 50

46,5

Frame in steel rod Fabric Seat in polycarbonate

gold
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 1735 C (front)

copper clear 2540 TR with pattern (reverse)

white 5110

black 5140

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3705 gold or copper coated fabric  680,00 

SD3706 painted white or black fabric  640,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1583 gold or copper coated polycarbonate  420,00 
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Chair with arms and seat in polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2019

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 11,60 kg

1

67,5
80,5

46,5

5069

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene

gold white 1735 C

copper black 1763 C

white 5110 coral red 1490 C

black 5140 dark green 1557 C

beige 1733 C

brown 1479 C

pink 1629 C

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2018 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 L2

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3710 gold or copper coated colours  490,00 

SD3712 painted white or black colours  420,00 
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Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2019

Chair with arms and seat covered.

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. Seat 

in polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,349 m3 13,50 kg

1

67,5
80,5

46,5

5069

Frame in steel rod Fabric

gold
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

copper

white 5110

black 5140

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Stability EN 1022:2018 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 L2

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3715 gold or copper coated fabric  960,00 

SD3716 painted white or black fabric  890,00 
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Chair with arms and front seat covered.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. 

Seat and arms in polypropylene or in beech 

plywood. Front seat upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered in 

fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2019

67,5
80,5

46,5

5069

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 13,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Fabric Leather

gold white 1735 C
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/
black

copper black 1763 C

white 5110

black 5140

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4255 gold or copper coated polypropylene fabric  730,00 

SD4257 gold or copper coated polypropylene leather  790,00 

SD4256 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  660,00 

SD4258 painted white or black polypropylene leather  720,00 
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9401.69.00 0,169 m3 7,56 kg

1

Swivel chair, adjustable in height.

Seat and frame in solid beech natural 
or stained. Back, joint and screw in 
polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Complete with felt pads.

Tuffy - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2

47
4242

71/90

42/61

42

42

47

Seat and frame in solid beech Back, joint and screw in polypropylene

natural 7011 orange 1780 C

black 7140 white 1735 C

yellow 1784 C (*)

black 1754 C

red 1782 C

green 1783 C

(*)Note: while stocks last

CHAIRS				     								      

Art. nr. Seat and frame in solid beech Back, joint and screw in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1860 natural 7011 colours  396,00 

SD1862 black 7140 black 7140  396,00 
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Venice
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2010, 2023

9401.79.00 0,275 m3 19,00 kg

2

4554

45

85
69

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Die-cast aluminium Leather

polished natural

dark bronze light blue

Chair with arms. 

Seat in die-cast aluminium, polished or 

painted in polyster powder. 

Legs in extruded aluminium polished or 

painted in polyster powder. 

Seat and back in leather.

CHAIRS

Art. nr. Chair in die-cast aluminium Seat and back in leather Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1760 painted colours 850,00

SD1764 polished colours 1.450,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


STOOLS

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Swivel stool.

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame in 

steel painted in epoxy resin. Foot-rest in die-

cast aluminium. Seat in integral self-bearing 

polyurethane.

360˚
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2009

78 / 98
56 / 76

58 58
50

25 16

Test
Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2000, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge durability test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1335-3:2009
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2000, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

9401.30.00 0,289 m3 14,50 kg

Colour

black 1764 C

1

STOOLS

Art. nr. Stool Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1544 black 1764 C  690,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.69.00 0,269 m3 10,10 kg

2

Stackable stool.

In aniline-dyed beech plywood, natural or 
stained.

AKA
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2022

Stool in aniline-dyed beech

natural 7011

stained black 7140

stained petrol blue 7151

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2

Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

57

57

74

47

46

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Stool in aniline-dyed beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD170 natural 7011 470,00

SD170 stained black 470,00

SD170 stained petrol blue 470,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Swivel bar stool with seat in ABS.

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Base in 
chromed steel.

Swivel bar stool with seat in polished die-

cast aluminium.

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Base, 
frame, foot-rest and handle in stainless steel.

Bombo
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 1997

Al Bombo
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2002

9401.79.00 0,136 m3 10,10 kg

9401.79.00 0,136 m3 12,10 kg

3405.40.00 0,002 m3 0,70 kg

50/74

37

ø 37,5

61 /85

44

ø37,5

50/74

37

ø 37,5

61 /85

44

ø37,5

1

1

1

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Drop test BS 4875-1:2001, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test BS 4875-1:2001, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test BS 4875-1:2001, L3
Back impact test BS 4875-1:2001, L3 
Foot rest static load test BS 4875-1:2001, L3 
Seat and back static load test BS 4875-1:2001, L3 
Seat impact test BS 4875-1:2001, L3

As natural aluminium is a living material, it is very likely to dull while using. 
Regular care is therefore necessary to maintain its brilliance. Should you 
wish to revitalise it, we suggest you use this care kit. 
Small marks or irregularities, which might be visible on the surface, should 
not be considered as faults, but on the contrary as technical results of the 
nature of natural aluminium and its brushing and polishing by hand.

Steel ABS Aluminium

chromed white 1690 C polished

stainless grey anthracite 1420 C

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel Seat in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD40 chromed colours  590,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Seat in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD240 stainless steel polished  980,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

PR20 replacement gas lift for Bombo and Al Bombo  118,00 
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High bar stool, suitable for outdoor use.

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Medium bar stool, suitable for outdoor use.

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Low bar stool, suitable for outdoor use.

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Bureaurama
Design Jerszy Seymour, 2017

9401.79.00 0,156 m3 6,71 kg

9401.79.00 0,124 m3 5,76 kg

9401.79.00 0,093 m3 4,58 kg

42,536,5

28

74

31
42,5

40

62

40

16

31

36,5

36,5

31

50

36

36

1

1

1

Colours cat. 1 Colours cat. 2

black (splattered white) blue 5267

fluorescent orange 5266 grey 5119

yellow 5268

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2770 colours cat. 1  570,00 

SD2771 colours cat. 2  500,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2772 colours cat. 1  565,00 

SD2773 colours cat. 2  495,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2774 colours cat. 1  555,00 

SD2775 colours cat. 2  485,00 
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High bar stool.  

Legs in extruded aluminium polished or 
painted. Seat and foot-rest in die-cast 
aluminium, polished or painted.

Medium bar stool.

Legs in extruded aluminium polished or 
painted. Seat and foot-rest in die-cast 
aluminium, polished or painted.

Low bar stool.

Legs in extruded aluminium polished or 
painted. Seat in die-cast aluminium, polished 
or painted.

Déjà-vu
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2005

9401.79.00 0,046 m3 7,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,046 m3 7,20 kg

9401.79.00 0,027 m3 4,50 kg

1

1

1

Aluminium Colours

polished black 5130

sand beige 5269

red-purple 5270

Test
ANSI/BIFMA x5.1-2011
Footrest static load test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Stability EN 1022:2005

Back impact test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002 L5
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002 L5

Ø33

50

76

Ø33

47

66

Ø33

50

42,5

STOOLS

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD282 polished  390,00 

SD292 colours  350,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD284 polished  380,00 

SD294 colours  340,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD286 polished  320,00 

SD296 colours  280,00 
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High bar stool.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene, 

beech plywood, in polypropylene, covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat "DivinaMD" and "Divina 

Melange") or covered in premium-grade 

leather. Complete with felt pads.

Medium bar stool.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene, 

beech plywood, in polypropylene, covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat "DivinaMD" and "Divina 

Melange") or covered in premium-grade 

leather. Complete with felt pads.

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

9401.79.00 0,159 m3 8,40 kg

9401.79.00 0,159 m3 8,20 kg

1

11

75

45 37

21

27

37

65

45 37

21

27

37

Frame in wrought iron Polypropylene Beech plywood Fabric Leather

galvanized 5250 grey metallised 1761 C natural 7011
Kvadrat Divina Melange 120 / light 
grey 

natural L-0090

grey anthracite 5142 black 1763 C black 7140
Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey black L-0059

dark green 1555 C

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005, L2 

Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2070 galvanized 5250 polypropylene  375,00 

SD2071 grey anthracite 5142 polypropylene  375,00 

SD2072 galvanized 5250 leather  625,00 

SD2073 grey anthracite 5142 leather  625,00 

SD2074 galvanized 5250 fabric  595,00 

SD2075 grey anthracite 5142 fabric  595,00 

SD2076 galvanized 5250 beech plywood  485,00 

SD2077 grey anthracite 5142 beech plywood  485,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2080 galvanized 5250 polypropylene  375,00 

SD2081 grey anthracite 5142 polypropylene  375,00 

SD2082 galvanized 5250 leather  625,00 

SD2083 grey anthracite 5142 leather  625,00 

SD2084 galvanized 5250 fabric  595,00 

SD2085 grey anthracite 5142 fabric  595,00 

SD2086 galvanized 5250 beech plywood  485,00 

SD2087 grey anthracite 5142 beech plywood  485,00 
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High bar stool. Suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in punched aluminium plate, 
painted in polyester powder.

Pipe
Design Jasper Morrison, 2009

9401.79.00 0,222 m3 6,20 kg

1

Test
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

Drop test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Aluminium

white 5107

black 5130

94
77

46 47

50

Medium bar stool. Suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in punched aluminium plate, 

painted in polyester powder.

9401.79.00 0,201 m3 6,00 kg

1

84
67

45 45

50

STOOLS

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1200 colours  460,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1300 colours  460,00 
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Aluminium Beech plywood

white 5107 light-coloured 7009

black 5130 dark-coloured 7055

Medium bar stool.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 

powder. Seat in beech plywood.

Pipe
Design Jasper Morrison, 2009

9401.79.00 0,201 m3 6,50 kg

1

Test
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007

Drop test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

84
67

45 45

50

High bar stool.

Frame in aluminium tube, painted in polyester 

powder. Seat in beech plywood.

9401.79.00 0,222 m3 6,70 kg

1

94
77

46 47

50

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1320 white 5107 light-coloured 7009  470,00 

SD1320 black 5130 dark-coloured 7055  470,00 

Art. nr. Stool in aluminium Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1220 white 5107 light-coloured 7009  470,00 

SD1220 black 5130 dark-coloured 7055  470,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2

Durability test of foot rest EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,157 m3 13,30 kg

9401.79.00 0,137 m3 12,50 kg

— 0,002 m3 0,09 kg

1

1

1

Steel 

ivory 5257 ocher 5262

grey metallised 5261 coral red 5259

black 5258 dark green 5260

High bar stool.
 
In steel painted in polyester powder.
Seat cushion available (p.103).

Medium bar stool.

In steel painted in polyester powder.
Seat cushion available (p.103).

Set of 2 stickers.

Sequoia
Design Anderssen & Voll, 2017

39,5

21,5

ø38

76

39,5

21,5

ø38

66

10x4

12,5x18

10x4

12,5x18

STOOLS

Art. nr. Stool in steel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2041 colours  390,00 

Art. nr. Stool in steel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2043 colours  380,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2044   29,00 
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9404.90.90 0,015 m3 0,86 kg

Fabric

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / black 

Kvadrat Divina MD 713 / grey 

Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink 

Kvadrat Divina MD 783 / dark blue 

Kvadrat Divina 3 106 / white 

Kvadrat Divina 3 552 / orange 

Kvadrat Divina 3 984 / green 

Kvadrat Divina 3 393 / dark brown 

Kvadrat Divina 3 191 / black

2

Seat cushion. 

In expanded polyurethane, covered in fabric.

Sequoia Cushion
Design Anderssen & Voll, 2017

20

38

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Seat cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2046 fabric  130,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool.

Legs in solid beech, natural or painted or 

stained, or in solid American walnut natural or 

in solid oak, natural or stained. Seat and foot-

rest in steel plate painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.
Seat cushion available (p.105).

Medium bar stool.

Legs in solid beech, natural or painted or 

stained, or in solid American walnut natural or 

in solid oak, natural or stained. Seat and foot-

rest in steel plate painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.
Seat cushion available (p.105).

Steelwood Stool
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2010

39
30

78

30
38

68

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,064 m3 6,70 kg

9401.79.00 0,064 m3 6,50 kg

1

1

Colours's combination
      

 natural 
beech 
7011

white 
5108

black 
5140

white 
5108

grey 
5119

grey 
anthracite  

5142

black 
5140

beech
white 
7108

beech
grey 
7119

beech
 grey 

anthracite 
7120

beech
black 
7140

Seat and foot-rest in 

steel plate painted

American 
walnut 
7100

beech 
stained dark 

7012

black 
5140

Legs in solid wood
natural or painted or 
stained oak stained 

dark
 7311

grey 
anthracite 

5142

natural 
oak 

7310

black 
5140

grey 
5119

white 
5108

STOOLS

Art. nr. Legs Seat and foot-rest in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD760 beech painted colours  380,00 

SD770 natural beech or stained colours  375,00 

SD772 Amerian walnut black 5140  440,00 

SD776 natural oak or stained colours  390,00 

Art. nr. Legs Seat and foot-rest in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD764 beech painted colours  370,00 

SD774 natural beech or stained colours  365,00 

SD762 Amerian walnut black 5140  430,00 

SD766 natural oak or stained colours  380,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seat cushion.

In expanded polyurethane, fireproof (class 

1IM) covered in fabric.

Steelwood Stool Cushion
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2018

29

29

Fabric

Kvadrat Divina 3 106 / white

Kvadrat Divina 3 552 / orange

Kvadrat Divina 3 984 / green

Kvadrat Divina 3 393 / dark brown

Kvadrat Divina 3 191 / black 

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey 

Kvadrat Divina MD 713 / grey 

Kvadrat Divina MD 613 / pink

Kvadrat Divina MD 783 / dark blue

      

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 0,86 kg

2

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Seat cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD780 fabric  130,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking high bar stool, suitable for 

outdoor use.

Legs in aluminium anodised or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in die-cast aluminium, 

treated with sputtered fluorinated titanium and 

painted in polyester powder.

Seat cushion available (p.107).

Stool_One
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2006

84
77

56 47,5

47,5

74 67

53,5 46

46

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Footrest static load test UNI 10977:2002, L5 
Leg sideways static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5

Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Leg forward static load test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat and back fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L5 
Stability EN 1022/98

9401.79.00 0,292 m3 11,20 kg

9401.79.00 0,234 m3 11,00 kg

2

2

Stacking medium bar stool, suitable for 

outdoor use.

Legs in aluminium anodised or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in die-cast aluminium, 

treated with sputtered fluorinated titanium and 

painted in polyester powder.

Seat cushion available (p.107).

4

4

Anodised aluminium Painted aluminium

black 5130 white 5286

blush 5284

mint 5285

purple 5283

black5130

red 5085

STOOLS

Art. nr. Legs in aluminium Seat in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5494 painted colours colours  370,00 

SD496 anodised black 5130 black  370,00 

Art. nr. Legs in aluminium Seat in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5490 painted colours colours  380,00 

SD492 anodised black 5130 black  380,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seat cushion.

In expanded polyurethane, fireproof (class 

1IM) covered in fabric or in leather.

Stool_One Cushion
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2006

25

36

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 0,86 kg

2

Fabric Leather

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 533 / orange 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 983 / light blue 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 205 / beige 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 953 / green 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 453 / yellow 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 133 / light grey 

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 383 / dark brown 

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black

natural L-0110

black L-0120

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Seat cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD488 fabric  105,00 

SD489 leather  175,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
Conformity declaration of EN 16139:2013 
Foot rest static load test EN 16139:2013 L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1335-3:2009

Foot rest fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2

9401.79.00 0,121 m3 17,60 kg

1

Swivel bar stool.

Adjustable in height with gas piston. Frame 
in steel painted in polyester powder. Seat in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (class 1IM).

Tibu
Design Anderssen & Voll, 2014

18/35

60/77

ø37

ø37

Frame in steel Polyurethane

beige 5123 beige 1712 C

lime 5029 lime 1806 C

black 5130 black 1764 C

pink 5089 pink 1811 C

coral red 5084 coral red 1810 C

red bordeaux 5046 red bordeaux 1809 C

light green 5041 light green 1808 C

olive green 5039 olive green 1807 C

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel Seat cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1962 colours polyurethane 750,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.69.00 0,206 m3 7,30 kg

9401.69.00 0,136 m3 5,80 kg

1

1

Swivel stool, adjustable in height.

Seat and frame in solid beech natural or 
stained. Joint and screw in polypropylene with 
glass fibre added.

Swivel stool, adjustable in height.

Seat and frame in solid beech natural or 
stained. Joint and screw in polypropylene with 
glass fibre added.

Tom - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2012

Jerry - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2012

Test Tom - The Wild Bunch
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1335-3:2009 AC:2009 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Foot rest static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Test Jerry - The Wild Bunch
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3

Seat and frame in solid beech Joint and screw in polypropylene

natural 7011 orange 1780 C

black 7140 light blue 1781 C

white 1735 C

yellow 1784 C (*)

black 1754 C

red 1782 C

green 1783 C

4551

34 34

70/86

26

34

4248

3434

50/66

34

(*)Note: while stocks last

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Seat and frame in solid beech Joint and screw in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1850 natural 7011 colours  470,00 

SD1852 black 7140 black 1754 C  470,00 

Art. nr. Seat and frame in solid beech Joint and screw in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1854 natural 7011 colours  390,00 

SD1856 black 7140 black 1754 C  390,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking high bar stool with seat in 

polypropylene. 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Stacking high bar stool with seat in beech 

plywood.

 

Frame in chromed steel tube chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 28,00 kg

2
4

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 28,00 kg

2
4

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

50
4850

77,5102

34

50
4850

77,5102

34

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3510 chromed colours  268,00 

SD3512 painted white or black colours  308,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3520 chromed natural or black  538,00 

SD3522 painted white natural  538,00 

SD3522 painted black black  538,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with front seat covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

2

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/ 
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

50
4850

78,5102

34

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4355 chromed polypropylene fabric  508,00 

SD4357 chromed polypropylene leather  568,00 

SD4356 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  508,00 

SD4358 painted white or black polypropylene leather  568,00 

SD4360 chromed beech natural or black fabric  778,00 

SD4363 chromed beech natural or black leather  838,00 

SD4362 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  778,00 

SD4364 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  838,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

2

Frame in steel tube Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 5110

black 5140

50
4850

78102,5

34

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3515 chromed fabric  538,00 

SD3516 painted white or black fabric  538,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking medium bar stool with seat in 

polypropylene. 

Frame in steel tube chromed or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Test Troy polypropylene
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Test Troy beech plywood
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 26,00 kg

2

2

4

Stacking medium bar stool with seat in 

beech plywood.

 

Frame in chromed steel tube chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 26,00 kg

4

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

48,5
4649

67,592

24

48,5
4649

67,592

24

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3560 chromed natural or black  538,00 

SD3562 painted white or black natural or black  538,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3550 chromed colours  268,00 

SD3552 painted white or black colours  308,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with front seat covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

Frame in steel tube Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 7150/ 
black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 25,00 kg

2

48,5
4649

68,592

24

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4375 chromed polypropylene fabric  508,00 

SD4377 chromed polypropylene leather  568,00 

SD4376 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  508,00 

SD4378 painted white or black polypropylene leather  568,00 

SD4380 chromed beech natural or black fabric  778,00 

SD4383 chromed beech natural or black leather  838,00 

SD4382 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  778,00 

SD4384 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  838,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, 4 legs
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test Troy with seat upholstered
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 25,00 kg

2

Frame in steel tube Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 5110

black 5140

48,5
4649

6892,5

24

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3555 chromed fabric  538,00 

SD3556 painted white or black fabric  538,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking high bar stool with seat in 

polypropylene. 

Frame in steel rod chromed or cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Stacking high bar stool with seat in beech 

plywood.

Frame in chromed steel rod chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 28,00 kg

2
4

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 28,00 kg

2
4

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

4750

77,5

102

34

4750

77,5

102

34

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3610 chromed colours  280,00 

SD3612 painted white or black colours  340,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3620 chromed natural or black  550,00 

SD3622 painted white natural  550,00 

SD3622 painted black black  550,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with front seat covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered 

in expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) 

and covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 33,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

4750

78,5

102

34

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4395 chromed polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4397 chromed polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4396 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4398 painted white or black polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4400 chromed beech natural or black fabric  790,00 

SD4403 chromed beech natural or black leather  850,00 

SD4402 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  790,00 

SD4404 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  850,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with seat fully covered..

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). Complete 

with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar 

white 5110

black 5140

4750

77,5

102

34

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3615 chromed fabric  570,00 

SD3616 painted white or black fabric  570,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking high bar stool with arms and seat 

in polypropylene. 

Frame in steel rod chromed or cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Product tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart

Stacking high bar stool with arms and seat 

in beech plywood.

Frame in chromed steel rod chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 32,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 32,00 kg

2

2

4

4

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

Test Troy with seat  in beech
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Product tested and classified by MPA Stuttgart

4758
50

77,5

102

34

98

4758
50

77,5

102

34

98

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3640 chromed natural or black  690,00 

SD3642 painted white natural  690,00 

SD3642 painted black black  690,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3630 chromed colours  340,00 

SD3632 painted white or black colours  400,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with arms and front seat 

covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather.

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 33,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

4758
50

78,5

102

34

98

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4415 chromed polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4417 chromed polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4416 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4418 painted white or black polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4420 chromed beech natural or black fabric  930,00 

SD4423 chromed beech natural or black leather  990,00 

SD4422 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  930,00 

SD4424 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  990,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with arms and seat fully 

covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test Troy with seat upholstered
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Footrest durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 33,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

white 5110

black 5140

4758
50

78

102,5

34

98

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3635 chromed fabric  710,00 

SD3636 painted white or black fabric  710,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking medium bar stool with seat in 

polypropylene. 

Frame in steel rod chromed or cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Stacking medium bar stool with seat in 

beech plywood.

Frame in chromed steel rod chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 26,00 kg

2
4

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 6,00 kg

2
4

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

45,549

6993

25

45,549

6993

25

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3650 chromed colours  280,00 

SD3652 painted white or black colours  340,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3660 chromed natural or black  550,00 

SD3662 painted white natural  550,00 

SD3662 painted black black  550,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with front seat covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene or 

in beech plywood. Front seat upholstered in 

expanded polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and 

covered in fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather.

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 27,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

45,549

7093

25

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4435 chromed polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4437 chromed polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4436 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  520,00 

SD4438 painted white or black polypropylene leather  580,00 

SD4440 chromed beech natural or black fabric  790,00 

SD4443 chromed beech natural or black leather  850,00 

SD4442 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  790,00 

SD4444 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  850,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with seat fully covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted in 

polyester powder. Seat in polypropylene 

upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric (Kvadrat 

“Divina MD” and “Divina Mélange”). Complete 

with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 27,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar 

white 5110

black 5140

45,549

6993

25

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3655 chromed fabric  570,00 

SD3656 painted white or black fabric  570,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking medium bar stool with arms and 

seat in polypropylene. 

Frame in steel rod chromed or cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder. 

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2014

Test Troy with seat in polypropylene
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2

Test Troy with seat in beech plywood
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2

Stacking medium bar stool with arms and 

seat in beech plywood.

Frame in chromed steel rod chromed or 

painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 30,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 30,00 kg

2

2

4

4

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140 coral red 1490 C

45,558
49

6993

25

89

45,558
49

6993

25

89

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3680 chromed natural or black  690,00 

SD3682 painted white natural  690,00 

SD3682 painted black black  690,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3670 chromed colours  340,00 

SD3672 painted white or black colours  400,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with arms and front seat 

covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene or in beech plywood. Front 

seat upholstered in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (Crib5) and covered in fabric 

(Kvadrat) or in leather.

Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2017

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 31,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

chromed white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

white 5110 black 1763 C black 7065

black 5140

45,558
49

7093

25

89

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4455 chromed polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4457 chromed polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4456 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  580,00 

SD4458 painted white or black polypropylene leather  640,00 

SD4460 chromed beech natural or black fabric  930,00 

SD4463 chromed beech natural or black leather  990,00 

SD4462 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  930,00 

SD4464 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  990,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with arms and seat fully 

covered.

Frame in chromed steel rod or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and arms in 

polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

Troy, sledge
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Test
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 31,00 kg

2

Frame in steel rod Fabric

chromed
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar 

white 5110

black 5140

45,558
49

7093

25

89

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3675 chromed fabric  710,00 

SD3676 painted white or black fabric  710,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with seat in polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

High bar stool with seat in beech plywood.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 28,00 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

gold white 1735 C natural 7010

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110 coral red 1490 C

black 5140

77,5102

39,5
38

42

42

34

77,5102

39,5
38

42

42

34

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3850 gold or copper coated colours  470,00 

SD3852 painted white or black colours  420,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3858 gold or copper coated natural or black  740,00 

SD3859 painted white natural  690,00 

SD3859 painted black black  690,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with front seat covered.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. 

Seat and arms in polypropylene or in beech 

plywood. Front seat upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered in 

fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

gold white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110

black 5140

42

78,5102

39,5 42
42

34

38

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4470 gold or copper coated polypropylene fabric  710,00 

SD4471 gold or copper coated polypropylene leather  770,00 

SD4472 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  660,00 

SD4473 painted white or black polypropylene leather  720,00 

SD4475 gold or copper coated beech natural or black fabric  980,00 

SD4476 gold or copper coated beech natural or black leather  1.040,00 

SD4477 painted black beech black fabric  930,00 

SD4478 painted black beech black leather  990,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


High bar stool with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Seat and arms 

in polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

Test 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Foot rest fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,326 m3 29,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Fabric

gold
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

copper

white 5110

black 5140

78102,5

39,5
38

42
42

34

42

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3853 gold or copper coated fabric  760,00 

SD3854 painted white or black fabric  710,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with seat in 

polypropylene.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

Medium bar stool with seat in beech 

plywood.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Complete with 

felt pads.

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 26,00 kg

1

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 25,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech

gold white 1735 C natural 7010

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110 coral red 1490 C

black 5140

37
38

42

39

92 67,5

24

37
38

42

39

92 67,5

24

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3860 gold or copper coated colours  470,00 

SD3862 painted white or black colours  420,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3868 gold or copper coated natural or black  740,00 

SD3869 painted white natural  690,00 

SD3869 painted black black  690,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with front seat covered.

 

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper 

coated or painted in polyester powder. 

Seat and arms in polypropylene or in beech 

plywood. Front seat upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered in 

fabric (Kvadrat) or in leather. Complete with 

felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 25,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Seat in polypropylene Seat in beech Fabric Leather

gold white 1735 C natural 7010
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Boxland 
7150/ black

copper black 1763 C black 7065

white 5110

black 5140

37
38 42

39

92 68,5

24

STOOLS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat Front seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4480 gold or copper coated polypropylene fabric  710,00 

SD4481 gold or copper coated polypropylene leather  770,00 

SD4482 painted white or black polypropylene fabric  660,00 

SD4483 painted white or black polypropylene leather  720,00 

SD4485 gold or copper coated beech natural or black fabric  980,00 

SD4486 gold or copper coated beech natural or black leather  1.040,00 

SD4487 painted white or black beech natural or black fabric  930,00 

SD4488 painted white or black beech natural or black leather  990,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Medium bar stool with seat fully covered.

Frame in steel rod gold coated, copper coated 

or painted in polyester powder. Seat and arms 

in polypropylene upholstered in expanded 

polyurethane, fireproof (Crib5) and covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Mélange”). Complete with felt pads.

Troy, wireframe
Design Marcel Wanders, 2018

Test 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Foot rest static load test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012
Foot rest fatigue test EN 1728:2012
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,297 m3 25,00 kg

1

Frame in steel rod Fabric

gold
Kvadrat Divina 3

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Steelcut

Kvardrat Steelcut Trio

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

copper

white 5110

black 5140

37
38 42

39

92,5 68

24

42

STOOLS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Seat covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3863 gold or copper coated fabric  760,00 

SD3864 painted white or black fabric  710,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.80.00 0,209 m3 11,50 kg

4

Stool in polypropylene 

orange 1086 C

beige 1450 C

Stacking stool, suitable for outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Yuyu
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2000

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-1993

50
60

44

42,5 44

5

STOOLS

Art. nr. Stool in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD96 colours  127,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


BENCHES

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Bench 220x35 cm.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in oak natural.

Bench 220x63 cm.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 
powder. Seat in oak natural.

Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012

1

9401.79.00 0,69 m3 67,20 kg

9401.79.00 1,105 m3 97,70 kg

166

220 35

48

48

220

182

61

63

63

1

Cast iron Seat

green 5126 natural oak

grey anthracite 5142

red 5143

BENCHES

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2800 colours natural oak  1.900,00 

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Seat Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2820 colours natural oak  2.700,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seating system on bar, suitable for outdoor 

use.

Seat in die-cast aluminium, treated with 

sputtered fluorinated titanium and painted in 

polyester powder.

3 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in polished anodised aluminium. Concrete 

bases painted transparent clear. Suitable for 

floor-fixing.

4 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in polished anodised aluminium. Concrete 

bases painted transparent clear. Suitable for 

floor-fixing.

5 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in polished anodised aluminium. Concrete 

bases painted transparent clear. Suitable for 

floor-fixing.

Chair_One
Public Seating System 1 
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2005

55

53

59

Ø45

30

175

245

30

30

315

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2005 
Back horizontal static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Back vertical static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L4

Back horizontal fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Combined seat and back fatigue test, UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Stability EN 1022/98

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

3

3

4

Aluminium painted Aluminium anodised Concrete

white 5286 natural natural

9401.79.00 0,137 m3 5,10 kg

1

BENCHES				     								      

Art. nr. Seat in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD462 white 5286  280,00 

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD466 natural concrete natural  790,00 

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD468 natural concrete natural  890,00 

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD470 natural concrete natural  1.190,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Ø45

11

12,4

10,2

11,5

Aluminium painted Concrete

white 5286 natural

9401.79.00 0,035 m3 19,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,005 m3 2,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,002 m3 1,50 kg

1

2

1

Small table, suitable for outdoor use.

In concrete painted transparent clear.

Attachment to the bar, suitable for outdoor 

use.

To secure seat or small table (without bases), 

in aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Composition A

 

n˚2 SD462+ n˚1 SD464+ n˚1 SD466+ 

n˚1 SD465

Examples of composition 

 

Composition B

 

n˚3 SD462+ n˚1 SD464+ n˚1 SD468+ 

n˚2 SD465

Composition C

 

n˚4 SD462+ n˚1 SD464+ n˚1 SD470+ 

n˚2 SD465

Kit for floor-fixing. 

80

190

39 46,5
80

265 335

80
    

A B C

BENCHES

Art. nr. Concrete Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD464 natural  280,00 

Art. nr. Aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD465 white 5286  38,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD474  180,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Seating system on bar, suitable for outdoor 

use.

Seat in die-cast aluminium, treated with 

sputtered fluorinated titanium and painted in 

polyester powder.

3 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in anodised aluminium. Complete with 

attachments to secure seat or small table. 

Bases in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder, suitable for floor-fixing.

4 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in anodised aluminium. Complete with 

attachments to secure seat or small table. 

Bases in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder, suitable for floor-fixing.

5 seater bar, suitable for outdoor use.

Bar in anodised aluminium. Complete with 

attachments to secure seat or small table. 

Bases in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder, suitable for floor-fixing.

Chair_One
Public Seating System 2 
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2006

55

53

59

32
54156

32
226

32

296

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2005 
Back horizontal static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Back vertical static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat and back static load test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat impact test UNI 10977/2002, L4

Back horizontal fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Back impact test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Combined seat and back fatigue test, UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Seat front edge fatigue test UNI 10977/2002, L4 
Stability EN 1022/98

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

4

4

5

9401.79.00 0,137 m3 5,10 kg

1

Aluminium anodised Aluminium painted

natural white 5286

black 5130 black 5130

BENCHES				     								      

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD560 natural white 5286  620,00 

SD561 black 5130 black 5130  620,00 

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD562 natural white 5286  770,00 

SD563 black 5130 black 5130  770,00 

Art. nr. Bar in aluminium anodised Base in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD564 natural white 5286  960,00 

SD565 black 5130 black 5130  960,00 

Art. nr. Seat in aluminium painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD462 white 5286  280,00 

SD462 black 5130  280,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


13

45x35

9401.79.00 0,034 m3 4,90 kg

1

Small table, suitable for outdoor use.

In HPL, complete with support.

Top in HPL Top thickness

white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black 8510

8302.42.00 0,002 m3 0,10 kg

1

Kit for floor-fixing. 

Composition A

 

n˚2 SD462+ n˚1 SD568/SD570+ 

n˚1 SD560/SD561

Examples of composition

 

Composition B

 

n˚3 SD462+ n˚1 SD568/SD570+ 

n˚1 SD562/SD563

Composition C

 

n˚4 SD462+ n˚1 SD568/SD570+ n˚1 

SD564/SD565

195

82
48,5

82

265

82

335
    

A B C

195

82
48,5

82

265

82

335
    

A B C

195

82
48,5

82

265

82

335
    

A B C

Available for contract projects.

BENCHES

A

B

Art. nr. Top Price in Euro (excl.VAT)

SD568 HPL white 8500  300,00 

SD570 HPL black 8510  300,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD566  40,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Bench, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene.

Kit for floor fixing.

2 galvanized steel plates.

      Screws and fittings are not supplied with 

the product, as they vary according to the 

floor to be drilled.

Adjustable foot (optional).

Folly
Design Ron Arad, 2013

9401.80.00 5,02 m3 174,00 kg

8302.42.00 0,027 m3 1,40 kg

8302.42.00 — 0,40 kg

1

1

1

Polyethylene

rust brown 1071 C

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Drop test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

110
83

95

3737

360

110
83

95

3737

360

454

68

50

40

BENCHES				     								      

Art. nr. Bench in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD18 rust brown 1071 C  4.200,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

FERRSD18  65,00 

Art. nr. Kit for floor fixing Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD17 galvanized steel  107,00 
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Bench 120 cm.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

polyester powder. Seat in beech plywood. 

Bench 160 cm.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

polyester powder. Seat in beech plywood

Bench 200 cm.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

polyester powder. Seat in beech plywood

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2019

9401.79.00 0,325 m3 18,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,425 m3 22,00 kg

9401.79.00 0,525 m3 28,00 kg

1

1

1

Frame in wrought iron Seat in beech plywood

galvanized 5250 natural 7011

grey anthracite 5142 black 7140

40,5

33

160

43,5

40,5120

43,5

33

200 40,5

33

43,5

BENCHES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2134 galvanized 5250 colours  1.050,00 

SD2135 grey anthracite 5142 colours  1.050,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2154 galvanized 5250 colours  2.050,00 

SD2155 grey anthracite 5142 colours  2.050,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2144 galvanized 5250 colours  1.850,00 

SD2145 grey anthracite 5142 colours  1.850,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


43,5

240 40,5

33

43,5

290 40,5

33

Bench 240 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

 

Frame in wrought iron, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Seat in steel 

electro-galvanized and painted polyester 

powder.

Bench 290 cm, suitable for outdoor use. 

 

Frame in wrought iron, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Seat in steel 

electro-galvanized and painted polyester 

powder.

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2019

9401.79.00 0,963 m3 62,00 kg

9401.79.00 1,155 m3 75,00 kg

1

1

Frame in wrought iron Seat in steel

galvanized 5250 black

grey anthracite 5142

BENCHES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat in steel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2170 galvanized 5250 black  2.700,00 

SD2171 grey anthracite 5142 black  2.700,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat in steel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2160 galvanized 5250 black  2.300,00 

SD2161 grey anthracite 5142 black  2.300,00 
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Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

132 52

41

52

Bench (two seater). 
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane 
(class 1 IM) covered in leather or in fabric, fully 
removable. Complete with felt pads.

1

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 Drop test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012

Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

94

88

57
39

94

Platform.
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) covered in leather or with 
removable cover in fabric.
Tablet in acrylic stone available (optional) 
(p.174). 
Complete with felt pads.

1

9401.71.00 0,318 m3 24,50 kg

9401.71.00 0,476 m3 29,10 kg

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

BENCHES

Art. nr. Frame in steel Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1180 colours fabric cat.1  1.300,00 

SD1181 colours fabric cat.2  1.480,00 

SD1182 colours fabric cat.3  1.860,00 

SD1184 colours leather  1.890,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1190 colours fabric cat.1  1.560,00 

SD1191 colours fabric cat.2  1.850,00 

SD1192 colours fabric cat.3  2.110,00 

SD1194 colours leather  2.310,00 
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Prove
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

Drop test for multiple seat units EN 1728 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Polypropylene Solid beech

white 1735 C beige 1733 C natural 7010

black 1763 C brown 1479 C

coral red 1490 C pink 1629 C

dark green 1557 C

Troy
Design Marcel Wanders, 2016

Seat.

In polipropilene. 

4 seater bar.

In solid beech, natural.

Small table.

In solid beech, natural.

47 50

36

9403.90.90 0,144 m3 16,14 kg

9401.69.00 0,577 m3 31,50 kg

9401.69.00 0,577 m3 31,50 kg

1

1

1

Seating system on bar.

250

45,5

44

41

46
4

41

79

50250

46,5

44

79

50250

46,5

44

Examples of composition

Composition A

n° 3 SD3820 + n° 1 SD3804+ n° 1 SD3800

Composition B

n° 4 SD3820 + n° 1 SD3800

BENCHES				     								      

Art. nr. Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3820 colours   100,00 

Art. nr. Bar in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3800 natural  1.500,00 

Art. nr. Small table in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3804 natural  300,00 
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LOUNGE
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Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

41

16

77

58 77

68,561,5

78,5

61,5

Armchair.

 

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 

powder. Cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM), with removable cover in 

fabric.

9401.79.00 0,613 m3 67,00 kg

41

116,5

133,5

58

16

77

61,5 68,5

77

41

171

188

7758

16

61,5
68,5

77

Two-seater sofa.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 

powder. Cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM), with removable cover in 

fabric.

Three-seater sofa.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 

powder. Cushion in expanded polyurethane, 

fireproof (class 1IM), with removable cover in 

fabric.

9401.79.00 1,049 m3 88,00 kg

9401.79.00 1,418 m3 107,00 kg

1

1

1

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Cast iron Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2

grey anthracite 5142
Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Hero 

Kvadrat Vidar

Torri Lana Rico

Glamour Azimut

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2850 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 1  2.850,00 

SD2851 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 2  2.550,00 

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2860 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 1  3.500,00 

SD2861 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 2  3.100,00 

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2870 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 1  4.400,00 

SD2871 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat. 2  3.850,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

Modular sofa with a 4 mm thin structure made from recycled and recyclable polyethylene. 

Cover in fabric available in 3 categories. The cover is fully removable thanks to the elastic loops 

hooked into the bottom. 

The sofa can be easily dressed and undressed for washing and replacement. 

The modular system consists of one single unit, which can be interlocked in various 

constellations or extended with armrests. 

All parts are separately replaceable.

Sofas with armrests

Sofas without armrests

Armchair

Module with right armrest Module without armrests Module with left armrest Connectors

Ottoman Low tables Lumbar cushion

Floor

Intermediate

Intermediate (back) 

Corner 

Intermediate (front) 

142
177177

86

225
261261

307 307
345345

76

76

76

56
,5

86
56

,5

86
56

,5

142

225

86

76 60 42

168168

252

76

336

76

252

336

76

86
56

,5

86
56

,5

86
56

,5

42

86

76

42

86

7660

72
88,5

88,586

56,5

76

33,8

8,211,6

11,6 8,2

53

33,8

8,211,6

11,6 8,2

53

7

9,435,6

9386

93
60

86
56,5

7676 6060 42

42

86 84

76 76

84

86
56,5

84

84 84

42

34
,6

98,5

80,380,3
98,598,5 71,779,8

78

34
,6

79
,8

35,4

58 17

28

256,5
86

25
6,
5

Corner and linear compositions

84

340,5

17
0

86

261

86

16
8

252

88,586

86
56,5

72
88,5

76
426076

When ordering please note that: 
“left armrest” means that your left arm is on the left armrest when you are sitting. 
“right armrest” means that your right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

LOUNGE
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Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Colours connectors

Fidivi One (*) Torri Lana Dato (*) Kvadrat Uniform Mélange (*) orange 1110C

blue 1790C

black 1763C

(*) Note
Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and 
connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own 
combinations.

Test
ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020When ordering please note that: “left armrest” means that your left arm is 

on the left armrest when you are sitting. “right armrest” means that your 
right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

42

86

7660

72
88,5

88,586

56,5

76

Element with left armrest.

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in fabric, fully removable.

Lumbar cushion available (p.153).

9401.71.00 0,672 m3 40,00 kg

1

88,586

86
56,5

72
88,5

76
426076

Element with right armrest.

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in fabric, fully removable.

Lumbar cushion available (p.153).

9401.71.00 0,672 m3 40,00 kg

1

Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

Element without armrests.

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in fabric, fully removable.

Lumbar cushion available (p.153).

9401.71.00 0,672 m3 34,80 kg

1

42

86 84

76 76

84

86
56,5

Compasso d’Oro 2024

Complies with Lv.2 test according to EN 16139:2013

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5100 fabric cat.1*  1.250,00 

SD5101 fabric cat.2*  1.450,00 

SD5102 fabric cat.3*  1.750,00 

Art. nr. Upholstery Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5110 fabric cat.1* colours  1.660,00 

SD5111 fabric cat.2* colours  1.980,00 

SD5112 fabric cat.3* colours  2.510,00 

Art. nr. Upholstery Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5120 fabric cat.1* colours  1.660,00 

SD5121 fabric cat.2* colours  1.980,00 

SD5122 fabric cat.3* colours  2.510,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9386

93
60

86
56,5

7676 6060 42

Armchair.

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in fabric, fully removable.

Lumbar cushion available (p.153).

9401.71.00 0,749 m3 45,20 kg

1

Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

58 17

28

Lumbar cushion.

Covered in fabric, fully removable.

1

(*) Note
Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and 
connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own 
combinations.

Test
ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020When ordering please note that: “left armrest” means that your left arm is 

on the left armrest when you are sitting. “right armrest” means that your 
right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

9404.90.90 0,036 m3 1,50 kg

Ottoman. 

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in fabric, fully removable.

1

84

84 84

42

9401.71.00 0,446 m3 29,80 kg

Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Colours connectors

Fidivi One (*) Torri Lana Dato (*) Kvadrat Uniform Mélange (*) orange 1110C

blue 1790C

black 1763C

Compasso d’Oro 2024

Complies with Lv.2 test according to EN 16139:2013

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Upholstery Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5140 fabric cat.1* colours  2.070,00 

SD5141 fabric cat.2* colours  2.510,00 

SD5142 fabric cat.3* colours  3.270,00 

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5270 fabric cat.1*  185,00 

SD5271 fabric cat.2*  230,00 

SD5272 fabric cat.3*  325,00 

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5190 fabric cat.1*  1.000,00 

SD5191 fabric cat.2*  1.200,00 

SD5192 fabric cat.3*  1.400,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

(*) Note
Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and 
connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own 
combinations.

Test
ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020When ordering please note that: “left armrest” means that your left arm is 

on the left armrest when you are sitting. “right armrest” means that your 
right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

Intermediate connectors for elements with 

or without arms.

Set of two connectors (1 front and 1 back) in 

polypropylene.

To connect two elements with or without arm.

1

33,8

8,211,6

11,6 8,2

53

33,8

8,211,6

11,6 8,2

53

 (back)(front)

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 1,00 kg

Connectors for ottoman.

Set of two front connectors in polypropylene.

To connect two (or more) ottomans or an ottoman to an 

element with or without arm. 1

33,8

8,211,6

11,6 8,2

53

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 0,90 kg

Floor connectors.

Set of two connectors in polypropylene.

To connect corner compositions or linear 

compositions (starting from 4 elements). 1

7

9,435,6

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 1,00 kg

Armrest (left or right) covered, with its respective 

connectors.

Structure in recycled and recyclable polyethylene. 

Cover in fabric, fully removable. Pair of connectors (1 

back and 1 front) in polypropylene. 9401.71.00 0,162 m3 6,70 kg

1

1882 18

60

82

 (left)(right)

Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Colours connectors

Fidivi One (*) Torri Lana Dato (*) Kvadrat Uniform Mélange (*) orange 1110C

blue 1790C

black 1763C

Compasso d’Oro 2024

Complies with Lv.2 test according to EN 16139:2013

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5134 dark brown   65,00 

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5132 colours   65,00 

Art. nr. Description Upholstery Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

 SD5310 Right armrest with connectors fabric cat.1* colours  410,00 

 SD5311 Right armrest with connectors fabric cat.2* colours  530,00 

 SD5312 Right armrest with connectors fabric cat.3* colours  760,00 

 SD5320 Left armrest with connectors fabric cat.1* colours  410,00 

 SD5321 Left armrest with connectors fabric cat.2* colours  530,00 

 SD5322 Left armrest with connectors fabric cat.3* colours  760,00 

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5130 colours   65,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Side table  80,3x80,3 cm.

Corner side table in folded aluminum sheet, 
powder coated. Can only be positioned in 
an angular position. Floor connectors are 
included.

Power supply available on request.

Side table 79,8x35,4 cm.

Rectangular side table in folded aluminum 
sheet, powder coated. Can only be placed 
between two modules. Floor connectors are 
included.

Power supply available on request.

Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2022

9403.20.80 0,446 m3 29,10 kg

9403.20.80 0,163 m3 14,80 kg

Powder coated aluminum sheet

black

white

1

1

34
,6

98,5

80,380,3
98,598,5

71,779,8
78

34
,6

79
,8

35,4

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Powder coated aluminum sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

TV5110 black 5130 850,00

TV5110 white 5110 850,00

Art. nr. Powder coated aluminum sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

TV5100 black 5130 1.350,00

TV5100 white 5110 1.350,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Extra cover for element without armrest.

In fabric.

1

Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

Spare set for right armrest.

Fabric cover and set of two connectors (1 

back and 1 front) in polypropylene for right 

Spare set for left armrest.

Fabric cover and set of two connectors (1   

and 1 front) in polypropylene for left armrest.

1

1

1

Extra cover for ottoman.

In fabric.

1

Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Colours connectors

Fidivi One (*) Torri Lana Dato (*) Kvadrat Uniform Mélange (*) orange 1110C

blue 1790C

black 1763C

(*) Note
Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and 
connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own 
combinations.

Test
ANSI BIFMA X5.4-2020When ordering please note that: “left armrest” means that your left arm is 

on the left armrest when you are sitting. “right armrest” means that your 
right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

Compasso d’Oro 2024

Complies with Lv.2 test according to EN 16139:2013

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Extra cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5100KIT fabric cat.1*  625,00 

SD5101KIT fabric cat.2*  825,00 

SD5102KIT fabric cat.3*  1.125,00 

Art. nr. Extra cover Extra connectors for right armrest Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5110KIT fabric cat.1* —  273,00 

SD5111KIT fabric cat.2* —  393,00 

SD5112KIT fabric cat.3* —  623,00 

SD5136 — colours  65,00 

Art. nr. Extra cover Extra connectors for left armrest Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5120KIT fabric cat.1* —  273,00 

SD5121KIT fabric cat.2* —  393,00 

SD5122KIT fabric cat.3* —  623,00 

SD5138 — colours  65,00 

Art. nr. Extra cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5190KIT fabric cat.1*  390,00 

SD5191KIT fabric cat.2*  590,00 

SD5192KIT fabric cat.3*  790,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


142

177

7660
86

42

56
,5

Two-seater sofa.

Modular sofa, consisting of 2 single units 

interlocked with a pair of connectors. Cover in 

fabric, fully removable.

      Each item is packed separately and 

requires easy assembly.

Three-seater sofa.

Modular sofa, consisting of 3 single units 

interlocked with two pairs of connectors. 

Cover in fabric, fully removable.

      Each item is packed separately and 

requires easy assembly.

Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

Examples of composition

225

261

42

7660
86

56
,5

Composition A

Composition C

Composition D

Composition B

168

86
76

42

56
,5

252

76

42

86
56

,5

1

9401.71.00 1,354 m3 80,00 kg

9401.71.00 2,036 m3 114,80 kg

1

When ordering please note that: 
“left armrest” means that your left arm is on the left armrest when you are sitting. 
“right armrest” means that your right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

Compasso d’Oro 2024

LOUNGE

Art. nr. (*) Starting price in fabric cat. 1

SD5150 Comp. A: 2-seater sofa without armrests (n°2 SD5100+ n°1 SD5130)  2.565,00*

SD5160 Comp. B: 2-seater sofa with armrests (n°1 SD5110+ n°1 SD5120 + n°1 SD5130)  3.385,00* 

Art. nr. (*) Starting price in fabric cat. 1

SD5170 Comp. C: 3-seater sofa without armrests (n°3 SD5100+ n°2 SD5130)  3.880,00*

SD5180 Comp. D: 3-seater sofa with armrests (n°1 SD5100+ n°1 SD5110 + n°1 SD5120+ n°2 SD5130)  4.700,00* 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume
Design Stefan Diez, 2021

Examples of composition

A AF E G

D

C

C A

B B

B B

D D D

A AE E E A C A A A

A A A C A A A

E E E E E

Composition 1

F: Element with right armrest- SD5110-n°1

A: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5130-n°2

E: Element without armrest- SD5100-n°1

G: Element with left armrest- SD5120-n°1

C: Pair of floor connectors- SD5134-n°1

D: Ottoman- SD5190-n°1

Composition 3

D: Ottoman- SD5190-n°1

B: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5132-n°1

E: Element without armrest- SD5100-n°2

A: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5130-n°2

G: Element with left armrest- SD5120-n°1

C: Pair of floor connectors- SD5134-n°1

F: Element with right armrest- SD5110-n°1

Composition 4

D: Ottoman- SD5190-n°3

B: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5132-n°2

Composition 5

E: Element without armrest- SD5100-n°8

A: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5130-n°6

C: Pair of floor connectors- SD5134-n°1

We recommend using the floor connectors to link 
linear compositions of 4 elements and more.

B AD E G

A A

E

F

C

AC B

Composition 2 (option 2)

F: Element with right armrest- SD5110-n°1

A: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5130-n°2

E: Element without armrest- SD5100-n°2

C: Pair of floor connectors- SD5134-n°1

D: Ottoman- SD5190-n°1

A AF E E D

A A C

C

Composition 2 (option 1)

F: Element with right armrest- SD5110-n°1

A: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5130-n°2

E: Element without armrest- SD5100-n°2

B: Pair of intermediate connectors- SD5132-n°1

D: Ottoman- SD5190-n°1

A AF E E D

A A B

B

When ordering please note that: 
“left armrest” means that your left arm is on the left armrest when you are sitting. 
“right armrest” means that your right arm is on the right armrest when you are sitting.

Compasso d’Oro 2024

LOUNGE				     								      
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Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

Modular sofa with structure in recycled and recyclable polyethylene.

Cover for outdoor use also available.

Thanks to the elastic loops hooked into the base, the sofa can be undressed when needed for 

washing or replacing the cover.

The modular system consists of two single units (seat and back), which can be combined in 

various compositions and complemented by cushions.

All single parts are separately replaceable.

Sofas with backrest and ottoman Compositions with backrest and ottoman

Backrest Low tables
Intermediate rectangularCorner square

84 27

27

60

Ottoman 

84

84 84

42

34
,6

98,5

80,3 80,3
98,598,5 79,8

34
,6

80,3

80,3 71,7
35,4

Joins Connectors 
linear ground connectors

corner ground connectors

linear

corner

65,6

0,
5

65,6

65,6

12,5

0,
5

65,6

0,
5

65,6

65,6

12,5

0,
5

9,4

9,
4 35

7

35

35

7

9,4

9,
4 35

7

35

35

7

Back support cushion

70

50

23

Cushion

50 23

50

Cushion 

45 18

45

Cushion

58 17

28

168 168

252

252

252

252

252

336

84

111

60 42

42

42

195

60 42

111

84 111

84

84

27 195

252222

60 42

84

84

27
27

84 111

336

84 111

60

60

60

60

336

42

336

222

252

84 111

195

42 60
87

287,5

84 111

42

455,5

279

6042 34,6

LOUNGE
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Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

1

1

9401.71.00 0,446 m3 29,80 kg

1

9404.90.90 0,036 m3 1,50 kg

84

84 84

42

84 27

27

60

9401.71.00 0,173 m3 24,80 kg

70

50

23

Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Fabric cat. 4

Limonta Java 

Torri Lana Contichi

Limonta Volpe

Torri Lana Rico

Torri Lana Ombra

Home Decor Enea

Home Decor EneaCheck

Home Decor Lino Froissè

Kvadrat Recheck 

Kvadrat Melange Nap

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Encircle

Rubelli Spritz

Rubelli Vines

Rubelli Cork

Kvadrat Patio Outdoor

Moodboard A outdoor

Moodborad B outdoor

Moodboard C outdoor

Moodboard D outdoor

Ottoman. 

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

Backrest/ Armrest for ottoman. 

Structure in recycled and recyclable 

polyethylene. Cover in removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

Back support cushion 70x50cm.

In removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5600 fabric cat.1 960,00

SD5601 fabric cat.2 1.120,00

SD5602 fabric cat.3 1.450,00

SD5605 fabric cat.4 + moodboard 1.400,00

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5620 fabric cat.1 780,00

SD5621 fabric cat.2 900,00

SD5622 fabric cat.3 1.180,00

SD5625 fabric cat.4 + moodboard 1.080,00

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5300 fabric cat.1  320,00 

SD5301 fabric cat.2  410,00 

SD5302 fabric cat.3  600,00 

SD5305 fabric cat.4 + moodboard  600,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

1

1

1

9404.90.90 0,036 m3 1,50 kg

9404.90.90 0,036 m3 1,50 kg

9404.90.90 0,036 m3 1,50 kg

45 18

45

50 23

50

58 17

28

Fabric cat. 1 Fabric cat. 2 Fabric cat. 3 Fabric cat. 4

Limonta Java 

Torri Lana Contichi

Limonta Volpe

Torri Lana Rico

Torri Lana Ombra

Home Decor Enea

Home Decor EneaCheck

Home Decor Lino Froissè

Kvadrat Recheck 

Kvadrat Melange Nap

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Encircle

Rubelli Spritz

Rubelli Vines

Rubelli Cork

Kvadrat Patio Outdoor

Moodboard A outdoor

Moodborad B outdoor

Moodboard C outdoor

Moodboard D outdoor

Cushion 45x45cm.

In removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

Cushion 50x50cm.

In removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

Cushion 58x17cm.

In removable fabric.

Version for outdoor use also available.

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5280 fabric cat.1 185,00

SD5281 fabric cat.2 230,00

SD5282 fabric cat.3 325,00

SD5285 fabric cat.4 + moodboard 325,00

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5290 fabric cat.1 195,00

SD5291 fabric cat.2 250,00

SD5292 fabric cat.3 370,00

SD5295 fabric cat.4 + moodboard 370,00

Art. nr. Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD5270 fabric cat.1 185,00

SD5271 fabric cat.2 230,00

SD5272 fabric cat.3 325,00

SD5275 fabric cat.4 + moodboard 325,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

1

65,6

0,
5

65,6

65,6

12,5

0,
5

65,6

0,
5

65,6

65,6

12,5

0,
5

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 1,00 kg

1

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 0,90 kg

1

1

9,4

9,
4 35

7

35

35

7

9,4

9,
4 35

7

35

35

7

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 1,00 kg

9403.70.00 0,014 m3 1,00 kg

Metal Polyurethane

black black

Linear joint

Set of two metal pieces

To connect ottoman and backrest

Corner joint.

Metal piece.

To connect ottoman and backrest with arm.

Ground linear connectors.

Set of two polyurethane pieces.

To connect linear compositions.

Ground corner connectors.

Polyurethane piece.

To connect corner compositions.

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5354 dark brown 100,00

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5356 dark brown 85,00

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5352 black 70,00

Art. nr. Connectors Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5350 black 85,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Side table, suitable for outdoor use.

Corner side table in folded aluminum sheet, 
powder coated. Can only be positioned in 
an angular position. Floor connectors are 
included.

*Power supply available on request.

Side table, suitable for outdoor use.

Rectangular side table in folded aluminum 
sheet, powder coated. Can only be placed 
between two modules. Floor connectors are 
included.

*Power supply available on request.

Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

Powder coated aluminum sheet

black 5130

white 5110

1

1

9403.20.80 0,446 m3 34,80 kg

9403.20.80 0,163 m3 17,40 kg

34
,6

98,5

80,3 80,3
98,598,5

79,8

34
,6

80,3

80,3 71,7
35,4

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Powder coated aluminum sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV5115 colours 900,00

Art. nr. Powder coated aluminum sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV5105 colours 1.370,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Costume Lounge
Design Stefan Diez, 2024

Examples of composition

Composition 3

A: Ottoman- SD5600-n°7

F: Side table rectangular- TV5115-n°1

D: Ground linear connectors- SD5354-n°6

B: Backrest/ Armrest for ottoman- SD5620-n°2

G: Ground corner connectors- SD5356-n°1

C: Back support cushion- SD5300-n°4

E: Corner side table- TV5105-n°1

Composition 4

A: Ottoman- SD5600-n°3

F: Side table rectangular- TV5115-n°1

B: Backrest/ Armrest for ottoman- SD5620-n°2

C: Back support cushion- SD5300-n°2

D: Ground linear connectors- SD5354-n°2

A

A

E B C C A BD

D

AA

E

C
D

A C BC

AADD F

D

AA CB C G

A F C CA B A BD

D

ECA B CA BD

A
B

A

B

C

C

D

D

D

Composition 1

A: Ottoman- SD5600-n°3

E: Corner side table- TV5105-n°1

B: Backrest/ Armrest for ottoman- SD5620-n°2

C: Back support cushion- SD5300-n°2

D: Ground linear connectors- SD5354-n°2

Composition 2

A: Ottoman- SD5600-n°4

B: Backrest/ Armrest for ottoman- SD5620-n°4

C: Back support cushion- SD5300-n°4

D: Ground linear connectors- SD5354-n°4

E: Corner side table- TV5105-n°1

LOUNGE				     								      
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In-Side
Design Thomas Heatherwick, 2024

82,8

86,8

90,8

90,8

43Armchair.

 

In polyethylene containing post-consumer 

recycled material (30%). Multicolored side 

flakes in recycled polyethylene obtained from 

industrial waste.

Frame

white

sage

terracotta

Each piece is unique due to the mix of lateral colours.

9401.80.00 0,794 m3 24,00 kg

1

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3070 colours  815,00 NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Frame

white

sage

terracotta

In-Side
Design Thomas Heatherwick, 2024

181

43

90,8

90,8

86,8

Three-seater sofa.

In polyethylene containing post-consumer 

recycled material (30%). Multicolored side 

flakes in recycled polyethylene obtained from 

industrial waste.

9401.80.00 1,678 m3 51,00 kg

1

Each piece is unique due to the mix of lateral colours.

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3074 colours  1.500,00 NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene.

Magis Proust
Design Alessandro Mendini, 2011

9401.80.00 1,041 m3 29,50 kg

1

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

67
39

105

90
104

60

Colours cat.1 Colours cat.2

orange 1087 C multicolour

red 1114 C multicolour with white background

blue 1192 C

white 1735 C

black 1763 C

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Armchair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD590 colours cat.1  890,00 

SD592 colours cat.2  1.600,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.80.00 0,449 m3 21,50 kg

1

Low chair.

Shell in polyethylene. Cushions in expanded 
polyurethane (class 1 IM) covered in fabric. 

Nimrod
Design Marc Newson, 2009

62 86

40

80,5

Shell in polyethylene Fabric

white 1735 C
Kvadrat Divina 3 542 / orange

Kvadrat Divina 3 936 / green

Kvadrat Divina 3 666 / purple

Kvadrat Divina 3 426 / yellow

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 110 / white

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 775 / blue

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 140 / grey

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 550 / coral red

Torri Lana Brionne 040

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Shell in polyethylene Cushions Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD52 colour fabric 1.050,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Low chair with seat and back in beech 

plywood.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Seat cushion available (p.167).

 

 

Low chair with seat and back covered.

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and back covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Melange”) or in premium-grade leather. 

Complete with felt pads.
Seat cushion available (p.167).

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

9401.79.00 0,434 m3 12,60 kg

9401.79.00 0,434 m3 12,60 kg

Frame in wrought iron Seat and back in beech plywood Fabric Leather

galvanized 5250 natural 7011 Kvadrat Divina Melange 120 / light grey natural L-0090

grey anthracite 5142 black 7140 Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey black L-0059

1

1

6154
76 67

75

39

61
6776

39

54

75

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2206 galvanized 5250 colours  1.400,00 

SD2207 grey anthracite 5142 colours  1.400,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2202 galvanized 5250 leather  1.900,00 

SD2203 grey anthracite 5142 leather  1.900,00 

SD2204 galvanized 5250 fabric  1.600,00 

SD2205 grey anthracite 5142 fabric  1.600,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


51

6

54

Officina Cushion
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2021

9404.90.90 0,015 m3 1,72 kg

2

Seat cushion.
 
In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM), 
covered in fabric. 

Fabric

Kvadrat Divina Mélange 120 / light grey

Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2190 fabric 330,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Bench with seat and back in beech 

plywood. 

 

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Complete with felt pads.

Bench with seat and back covered.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Seat and back covered 

in fabric (Kvadrat “Divina MD” and “Divina 

Melange”). Complete with felt pads.

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

9401.79.00 0,665 m3 18,30 kg

9401.79.00 0,665 m3 18,30 kg

1

1

115

16

81

125

45

57

45

125

45

16

81

115

45

57

Frame in wrought iron Seat and back in beech plywood Fabric Leather

galvanized 5250 natural 7011 Kvadrat Divina Melange 120 / light grey natural L-0090

grey anthracite 5142 black 7140 Kvadrat Divina MD 193 / dark grey black L-0059

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back in beech plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2226 galvanized 5250 colours  2.300,00 

SD2227 grey anthracite 5142 colours  2.300,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Seat and back covered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2224 galvanized 5250 fabric  2.450,00 

SD2225 grey anthracite 5142 fabric  2.450,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Cushion in expanded 

polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) covered in 

leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Lumbar cushion available (p.171).

Ottoman available (p.191).

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022/98

9401.79.00 0,602  m3 55,50 kg

1

77

70,5
41

89,5

9401.79.00 1,004  m3 90,50 kg

151 77

70,5
41

Two-seater sofa.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Cushion in expanded 

polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) covered in 

leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Lumbar cushion available (p.171).

Ottoman available (p.191).

Frame in wrought iron Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric moodboard Leather

galvanized 5250
Glamour Azimut

Torri Lana Rico

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Moodboard A

Moodborad B

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

Florida

grey anthracite 5142

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2234 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.1  2.150,00 

SD2235 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.1  2.150,00 

SD2236 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 2.400,00

SD2237 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 2.400,00

SD2240 galvanized 5250 leather  3.000,00 

SD2241 grey anthracite 5142 leather  3.000,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2244 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.1  3.450,00 

SD2245 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.1  3.450,00 

SD2246 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.2 + moodboard  3.850,00 

SD2247 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.2 + moodboard  3.850,00 

SD2250 galvanized 5250 leather 4.650,00

SD2251 grey anthracite 5142 leather 4.650,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Three-seater sofa.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Cushion in expanded 

polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) covered in 

leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Lumbar cushion available (p.171).

Ottoman available (p.191).

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012, L2 
Stability EN 1022/98

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

9401.79.00 1,419  m3 125,50 kg

1

213 77

70,5
41

Frame in wrought iron Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric moodboard Leather

galvanized 5250
Glamour Azimut

Torri Lana Rico

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Moodboard A

Moodborad B

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

Florida

grey anthracite 5142

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2254 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.1 5.100,00

SD2255 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.1 5.100,00

SD2256 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 5.930,00

SD2257 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 5.930,00

SD2260 galvanized 5250 leather 7.300,00

SD2261 grey anthracite 5142 leather 7.300,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Armchair with high back.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Cushion in expanded 

polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) covered in 

leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Lumbar cushion available (p.171).

Ottoman available (p.191).

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2020

Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on backrest EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm sideways static load EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2

Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
stability EN 1022:2018

9401.79.00 1,14  m3 65,50 kg

1

99

41,5

8989,5

9404.90.90 0,015  m3 1,20 kg

47 11

18

Lumbar cushion.

In expanded polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) 

in leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Frame in wrought iron Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric moodboard Leather

galvanized 5250
Glamour Azimut

Torri Lana Rico

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Moodboard A

Moodborad B

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

Florida

grey anthracite 5142

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT) 

SD2284 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.1 2.800,00

SD2285 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.1 2.800,00

SD2286 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 3.050,00

SD2287 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 3.050,00

SD2290 galvanized 5250 leather 3.700,00

SD2291 grey anthracite 5142 leather 3.700,00

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2274 fabric cat.1 180,00

SD2276 fabric cat.2 + moodboard  250,00 

SD2280 leather  380,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Legs in solid ash Shell in steel Fabric 

white 7020 white 5108 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 110 / white

blue 7030 blue 5054 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 775 / blue

grey 7050 grey 5119 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 140 / grey

black 7065 black 5140 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black

coral red 7070 (*) red 5084 (*) Kvadrat Steelcut 3 550 / coral red (*)

natural 7018

Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

58
78

80

56
75

48

75

59

22

45 7,5

9401.79.00 0,478 m3 23,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,015 m3 1,20 kg

1

1

Low chair.

Legs in solid ash natural or painted. Shell in 

steel rod painted in polyester powder. Seat/

back cushion in expanded polyurethane (class 

1IM) with removable cover in fabric (Kvadrat, 

“Steelcut 2”).

Ottoman available  (p.192).

Lumbar cushion.

 

In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM) with 

removable cover in fabric (Kvadrat, “Steelcut 

2”).

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2011 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat front edge durability test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Stability EN 1022:2005

Arm downwards static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 16139:2013, L2

(*)Note: while stocks last

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Shell in steel Seat and back cushion upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2000 colours colours fabric  1.840,00 

SD2004 natural 7018 colours fabric  1.840,00 

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2002 fabric  135,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

57
78

80

55
75

59

48

75

22

45 7,5

9401.79.00 0,64 m3 23,50 kg

9401.79.00 0,015 m3 1,20 kg

1

1

Low chair, suitable for outdoor use.

 

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Shell in steel 

rod cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. 

Seat/back cushion in expanded polyurethane 

(class 1IM) with removable cover in fabric 

("Polyhedra").

Ottoman available  (p.193).

Loinrest cushion, suitable for outdoor use.

In expanded polyurethane (class 1IM) with 

removable cover in fabric ("Polyhedra").

Frame and shell in steel Fabric

white 5108 Polyhedra 1111 / grey mélange

brown 5074 Polyhedra 1119 / brown-blue

Polyhedra 1104 / green

Polyhedra 1106 / orange

Polyhedra 1101 / white

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Shell in steel rod Seat and back cushion upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2030 colours colours fabric  1.900,00 

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2003 fabric  135,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9401.80.00 0,337 m3 15,50 kg

1

Armchair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene.

Raviolo
Design Ron Arad, 2011

77

44,5

69,5 56,5

Colours cat.1 Colour cat.2

orange 1001 C rust brown 1071 C

white 1735 C

yellow 1665 C

red 1004 C

olive green 1517 C

green pistacchio 1346 C

purple 1156 C

Test
Arm downwards static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Back impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Leg forward static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15373:2007 
Seat and back static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat impact test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Vertical load on back rest EN 15373:2007, L3

Arm fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Arm sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Information for use EN 15373:2007 
Leg sideways static load test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Seat front edge fatigue test EN 15373:2007, L3 
Stability EN 1022:2005

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Armchair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD580 colours cat.1  470,00 

SD581 colour cat.2  470,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Riace
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2023

9401.79.00 4,62 m3 158,30 kg

9401.79.00 2,891 m3 126,64 kg

1

1

342

300

83,5

96,7

115

43

220 97,5

97,5

43

83,5

4-seater sofa.

Frame in tumbled white bronze.

Seat and backrest cushions padded with 

shaped fire-resistant polyurethane foam (rating 

1 IM) and mattress with individually pocketed 

springs. Cover in removable fabric. 

Lumbar cushion available (p.175).

3-seater sofa.

Frame in tumbled white bronze.

Seat and backrest cushions padded with 

shaped fire-resistant polyurethane foam (rating 

1 IM) and mattress with individually pocketed 

springs. Cover in removable fabric.

Lumbar cushion available (p.175).

9401.79.00 0,067  m3 2,33 kg

70

40

18

Lumbar cushion.

In expanded polyurethane fire-resistant foam 

(rating 1 IM) with removable cover in fabric.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Structure Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric moodboard

white bronze Torri Lana Rella
Kvadrat Vidar

Kvadrat Alle

Moodboard A

Moodboard B 

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Structure Seat/ backrest upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3001 white bronze fabric cat.1 13.500,00

SD3000 white bronze fabric cat.2 + moodboard 15.000,00

Art. nr. Structure Seat/ backrest upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3021 white bronze fabric cat.1 8.100,00

SD3020 white bronze fabric cat.2 + moodboard 9.000,00

Art. nr. Cushion cover Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3011 fabric cat.1 240,00

SD3010 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 310,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Low chair, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene.

Sam Son
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2016

9401.80.00 0,643 m3 19,50 kg

1

111 77

6270

52

67,5

33

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Colours 

white 1735 C

curry 1014 C

grey anthracite 1429 C

red 1004 C

petrol blue 1795 C

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Low chair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1890 colours 590,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

68 81

38
56

7070

81

2
6

9401.79.00 0,548 m3 10,85 kg

104

51

1

5609.00.00 0,06  m3 2,572 kg

Steel tube and wire Woven matting

orange 5279 red/orange

bordeaux 5280 blue/light blue

light blue 5276

night blue 5282

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2020/21
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Vertical upwards static load on arm rests EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2

Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

Low armchair, suitable for outdoor.

In steel tube and steel wire, cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder.

Pivoting feet.

Available also woven matting.

Woven matting, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Armchair in steel tube and wire Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2960 colours 420,00

Art. nr. Woven matting Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC902 colours 280,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

81

38
56

7070

120 81

2

9401.79.00 0,780 m3 19,30 kg

104

103

1

5609.00.00 0,011  m3 4,545 kg

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Test
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1

Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

6

Steel tube and wire Woven matting

orange 5279 red/orange

bordeaux 5280 blue/light blue

light blue 5276

night blue 5282

Low bench, suitable for outdoor.

In steel tube and steel wire, cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder.

Pivoting feet.

Available also woven matting.

Woven matting, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Low bench in steel tube and wire Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2980 colours 810,00

Art. nr. Woven matting Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC906 colours 550,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

68

68

120

45
66

7777

2

9401.79.00 0,695 m3 19,80 kg

92

103

1

5609.00.00 0,011  m3 4,309 kg

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Test
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm downwards static load test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1

Seat impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Back impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012+AC:2013, L1
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013

6

Steel tube and wire Woven matting

orange 5279 red/orange

bordeaux 5280 blue/light blue

light blue 5276

night blue 5282

Bench, suitable for outdoor.

In steel tube and steel wire, cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder.

Pivoting feet.

Available also woven matting.

Woven matting, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Bench in steel tube and wire Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2970 colours 730,00

Art. nr. Woven matting Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC904 colours 490,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Rotating low chair, suitable for outdoor 

use.

In polyethylene.

Spun
Design Thomas Heatherwick, 2010

9401.80.00 0,551 m3 18,20 kg

1

Colours cat.1 Colour cat.2

white 1735 C bicolour (grey anthracite / light grey)

grey anthracite 1428 C

red 1004 C

dark purple 1133 C

green 1812 C

91

65 78
44

Compasso d’Oro 2014

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Low chair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD660 colours cat.1  500,00 

SD663 colour cat.2  570,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

Armchair. 
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) covered in leather  or with 
removable cover in fabric.
Complete with felt pads.
Acrylic stone tablet available (optional) (p.175).
Ottoman available  (p.181).

1

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Auxiliary writing surface durability test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical static load on auxiliary writing surfaces EN 1728:2012

82

52

72
4155

80

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

9401.71.00 0,405 m3 28,60 kg

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1130 colours fabric cat.1  1.950,00 

SD1131 colours fabric cat.2 2.200,00

SD1132 colours fabric cat.3  2.520,00 

SD1134 colours leather 2.790,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Auxiliary writing surface durability test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical static load on auxiliary writing surfaces EN 1728:2012

Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

Two-seater sofa.
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) covered in leather  or with 
removable cover in fabric.
Complete with felt pads.
Acrylic stone tablet available (optional) (p.175).
Ottoman available  (p.181).

1

55 41

80134

103

80

72

9401.71.00 0,651 m3 39,90 kg

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in steel Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1140 colours fabric cat.1  2.800,00 

SD1141 colours fabric cat.2 3.170,00

SD1142 colours fabric cat.3 3.540,00

SD1144 colours leather 4.000,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

1

55 41

80186

155

80

72Three-seater sofa.
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) covered in leather  or with 
removable cover in fabric.
Complete with felt pads.
Acrylic stone tablet available (optional) (p.175).
Ottoman available  (p.181).

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 
Auxiliary writing surface durability test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical static load on auxiliary writing surfaces EN 1728:2012

9401.71.00 0,989 m3 54,40 kg

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1150 colours fabric cat.1 3.650,00

SD1151 colours fabric cat.2 4.200,00

SD1152 colours fabric cat.3 4.850,00

SD1154 colours leather 5.050,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

Chaise longue. 
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) covered in leather  or with 
removable cover in fabric.
Supplied with tablet in acrylic stone with 
dressed surface. Complete with felt pads.

9401.71.00 0,934 m3 37,40 kg

1

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.4-2012 
Arm fatigue test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Back impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Leg sideways static load test  EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012

Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 
Arm rest impact test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Auxiliary writing surface durability test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013, L2 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 
Vertical static load on auxiliary writing surfaces EN 1728:2012

49

70

18

155

49

55
15,5

94

70
52

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in steel Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1160 colours fabric cat.1  2.500,00 

SD1161 colours fabric cat.2  2.770,00 

SD1162 colours fabric cat.3  3.150,00 

SD1164 colours leather  3.700,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

Acrylic stone Thickness

white acrylic stone: 12 mm

grey anthracite

9401.71.00 0,03 m3 0,10 kg

Tablet.
 
In acrylic stone with dressed surface. 
Optional for Traffic_2 armchair, sofas and 
platform.

13,5

31

1

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Acrylic stone Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC2760 colours  140,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Troy
Design Marcel Wanders, 2019

Low chair.
 
Frame in steel rod gold or copper coated or 
painted in polyester powder.
Cushions in expanded polyurethane (class 
1IM) with removable cover in fabric.

Low chair with arms.
 
Frame in steel rod gold or copper coated or 
painted in polyester powder.
Cushions in expanded polyurethane (class 
1IM) with removable cover in fabric.

9401.71.00 0,549 m3 19,50 kg

9401.71.00 0,729 m3 24,20 kg

1

1

Frame in steel rod cat.1 Frame in steel rod cat.2 Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric

gold white 5011
Velvet Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Moodboard A

Moodborad B

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

copper black 5013

94

78
47

65

79

71

78
47

79

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5203 colours cat.1 fabric cat.1 1.320,00

SD5204 colours cat.2 fabric cat.1 1.220,00

SD5205 colours cat.1 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 1.570,00

SD5206 colours cat.2 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 1.470,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Upholstery Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5213 colours cat.1 fabric cat.1 1.670,00

SD5214 colours cat.2 fabric cat.1 1.570,00

SD5215 colours cat.1 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 1.920,00

SD5216 colours cat.2 fabric cat.2 + moodboard 1.820,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Twain
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2024

Low chair with arms.
 
Frame in solid beech, stained natural or 
aniline dyed black. Seat and back in self-
bearing fabric, seat cushion and back cover 
in removable fabric. Arms in natural premium 
grade leather. Tension belt in polyamide. Felt 
pads included.
Ottoman available (p.195).

1

67 67

64
83

39

Colour combinations

Frame beech natural 7011 beech black 7140

Version light blue pink sage bordeaux yellow black & white

Seat cushion
Kvadrat Acca
Stripe 0731

Kvadrat Recheck 
645

Torri Lana 
Baghera 023

Home Decor Enea 
Check 010

Limonta 
Persiano 209

Limonta 
Volpe 101

Back cover
Kvadrat Melange 

Nap 791
Kvadrat Melange 

Nap 651
Kvadrat Hero 2 

0932
Home Decor Lino 
Froissè 5500/108

Limonta 
Agamotto 21

Limonta 
Blackwood 02

Belt

coral violet purple red blue yellow

Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test and seat front edge static load test EN 
1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2

Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018

9403.60.10 0,135 m3 12,40 kg

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in beech Version Belt Price in Euro ( excl. VAT)

SD3040 natural light blue coral  2.350,00 

SD3040 natural pink violet 2.350,00

SD3040 natural sage purple 2.350,00 

SD3040 black bordeaux red 2.350,00 

SD3040 black yellow blue 2.350,00

SD3040 black black & white yellow 2.350,00

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Twain
Design Konstantin Grcic in partnership with 
Hella Jongerius, 2024

Low chair with arms.
 
Frame in solid beech, stained natural or aniline 
dyed black. Seat and back in self-bearing 
fabric (black), seat cushion in removable fabric 
(black). Draped cover for seat and back. Arms 
in natural premium grade leather. Tension belt 
in polyamide. Felt pads included.
Ottoman available (p.196). 1

67 67

64
83

39

Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test and seat front edge static load test EN 
1728:2012 L2
Vertical load on back rest EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm downwards static load test EN1728:2012 L2
Arm sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2

Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Arm rest impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005
Stability EN 1022:2018

Colour combinations

Version A B

Frame

beech natural 7011 beech black 7140

Seat cushion

Limonta Volpe 101 Limonta Volpe 101

Belt

coral blue

Draped cover

Torri Lana (side A) Torri Lana (side B)

9403.60.10 0,135 m3 12,40 kg

LOUNGE

Art. nr. Frame in beech Version Belt Price in Euro ( excl. VAT)

SD3045 natural A coral 2.950,00

SD3045 black B blue  2.950,00 

NEW

NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Rocking chair, suitable for outdoor use. 

In polyethylene.

Rocking chair.

In polyethylene painted glossy. 

Voido
Design Ron Arad, 2006

78

58

50

114

78

58

50

114

9401.80.00 0,502 m3 19,20 kg

9401.80.00 0,502 m3 20,20 kg

1

1

Colours cat.1 Colour cat.2 Colour cat.3

red 1004 C rust brown 1071 C black 1763 C (glossy)

white 1735 C

light grey 1395 C

LOUNGE				     								      

Art. nr. Rocking chair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD12 colours cat.1  590,00 

SD19 colour cat.2  590,00 

Art. nr. Rocking chair in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD14 colour cat.3  1.980,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


OTTOMANS

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Ottoman.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Cushion in expanded 

polyurethane fireproof (class 1IM) covered in 

leather or with removable cover in fabric.

Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

50,5

40

61,5

50,5

Test
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013
Information for use EN 16139:2013
Seat and back static load test EN 16139:2013 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 16139:2013 L2
Seat front durability test EN 16139:2013 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 16139:2013 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 16139:2013 L2
Seat impact test EN 16139:2013 L2
Back impact test EN 16139:2013 L2
Stability EN 1022:2018
Stability EN 1022:2005

1

9401.79.00 0,156 m3 13,30 kg

Frame in wrought iron Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric moodboard Leather

galvanized 5250
Glamour Azimut

Torri Lana Rico

Kvadrat Divina MD

Kvadrat Divina Melange

Kvadrat Hero

Kvadrat Vidar

Moodboard A

Moodborad B

Moodboard C

Moodboard D

Moodboard E

Florida

grey anthracite 5142

OTTOMANS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2264 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.1  990,00 

SD2265 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.1  990,00 

SD2266 galvanized 5250 fabric cat.2 + moodboard  1.100,00 

SD2267 grey anthracite 5142 fabric cat.2 + moodboard  1.100,00 

SD2270 galvanized 5250 leather 1.420,00

SD2271 grey anthracite 5142 leather 1.420,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Ottoman.

Legs in solid ash natural or painted. Shell in 

steel rod painted in polyester powder. Cushion 

in expanded polyurethane, fireproof (class 

1IM)  with removable cover in fabric.

Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

45

67
55,5 42,5

55

55

Test
Seat and back  static load EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,147 m3 9,20 kg

1

(*)Note: while stocks last

Legs in solid ash Shell in steel rod Fabric 

white 7020 white 5108 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 110 / white

blue 7030 blue 5054 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 775 / blue

grey 7050 grey 5119 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 140 / grey

black 7065 black 5140 Kvadrat Steelcut 3 190 / black

coral red 7070 (*) red 5084 (*) Kvadrat Steelcut 3 550 / coral red

natural 7018

OTTOMANS

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Shell in steel rod Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2020 colours colours fabric  825,00 

SD2024 natural 7018 colours fabric  825,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Ottoman, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Shell in steel 

rod cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder. 

Seat cushion in expanded polyurethane 

(class 1IM) with removable cover in fabric 

("Polyhedra").

Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

45

67
55 42

55

55

Test
Seat and back  static load EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 L2
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012 L2
Stability EN 1022:2005

9401.79.00 0,184 m3 9,20 kg

1

Frame and shell in steel Fabric

bianco 5108 Polyhedra 1111 / grey mélange

marrone 5074 Polyhedra 1119 / brown-blue

Polyhedra 1104 / green

Polyhedra 1106 / orange

Polyhedra 1101 / white

OTTOMANS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Shell in steel rod Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2025 colours cat.2 colours fabric  855,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic_2
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

67 52

41

52

Ottoman.
 
Frame in steel rod, painted in polyester 
powder. Cushions in expanded polyurethane, 
fireproof (class 1IM) with removable cover in 
fabric or in leather.

1

Test
Back impact test EN 1728:2012 
Information for use EN 16139:2013 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat and back fatigue test EN 1728:2012 
Seat front edge durability test EN 1728:2012 
Stability EN 1022:2005 Drop test EN 1728:2012 
Leg forward static load test EN 1728:2012 
Safety requirements EN 16139:2013 
Seat and back static load test EN 1728:2012 
Seat impact test EN 1728:2012

9401.71.00 0,164 m3 14,50 kg

Frame in steel Fabric cat.1 Fabric cat.2 Fabric cat.3 Leather

white 5011 Glamour Azimut Kvadrat Tonus Kvadrat Coda Boxland 7260/ brown

black 5013 Kvadrat Colline Boxland 7150 / black

Kvadrat Tonica

OTTOMANS

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Cushion upholstered Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1170 colours fabric cat.1  700,00 

SD1171 colours fabric cat.2  810,00 

SD1172 colours fabric cat.3  990,00 

SD1174 colours leather  1.020,00 
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Twain
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2024

Ottoman.
 
Frame in solid beech, stained natural or aniline 
dyed black. Seat in self-bearing fabric and 
cushion cover in removable fabric. Tension 
belt in polyamide. Felt pads included.

1

67

57

39

9403.60.10 0,085 m3 6,70 kg

Colour combinations

Frame beech natural 7011 beech black 7140

Version light blue pink sage bordeaux yellow black & white

Seat cushion
Kvadrat Acca
Stripe 0731

Kvadrat Recheck 
645

Torri Lana 
Baghera 023

Home Decor Enea 
Check 010

Limonta 
Agamotto 21

Limonta 
Volpe 101

Belt

coral violet purple red blue yellow

OTTOMANS				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in beech Version Belt Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3050 natural light blue coral  1.380,00 

SD3050 natural pink violet  1.380,00 

SD3050 natural sage purple  1.380,00 

SD3050 black bordeaux red  1.380,00 

SD3050 black yellow blue  1.380,00

SD3050 black black&white yellow  1.380,00

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Twain
Design Konstantin Grcic in partnership with 
Hella Jongerius, 2024

Ottoman.
 
Frame in solid beech, stained natural or aniline 
dyed black. Seat in self-bearing fabric and 
cushion cover in removable fabric. Tension 
belt in polyamide. Felt pads included.

1

67

57

39

Colour combinations

Version A B

Frame

beech natural 7011 beech black 7140

Seat cushion

Limonta Volpe 101 Limonta Volpe 101

Belt

coral blue

OTTOMANS

Art. nr. Frame in beech Version Belt Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3055 natural A coral  1.380,00 

SD3055 black B blue  1.380,00 

NEW

NEW

https://www.magisdesign.com/


TABLES

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Frame in aluminium Top Top thickness

black 1764 C steel black 1764 C steel sheet: 17mm

Table Ø 140 cm.

Adjustable in height. 

Base in die-cast aluminium. Frame in 

aluminium. Crosspiece in steel. Top in steel 

electro-galvanized and painted in polyester 

powder. 

360˚
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2010

Ø140

70

73 / 95

PACKAGE2

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV642 black 1764 C black 1764 C  4.600,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Stacking table, suitable for outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Air-Table
Design Jasper Morrison, 2001

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008 
Horizontal fatigue test EN 581-3/1999 
Stability EN 581-3/1999
Concentrated load EN 581-3/1999 
Safety requirements EN 581-1/974

5

9403.70.00 0,074 m3 7,00 kg

1

69,5

65

65

Colours 

white 1730 C

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Table in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV220 colours  320,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Baguette
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2011

53

71,5

151,5

90

200

PACKAGE2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

Frame in aluminium Top Top thickness

white 5108 MDF white 8500 MDF: 25 mm

black 5140 MDF black 8510 tempered clear glass: 12 mm

polished tempered clear glass tempered smoked glass: 12 mm

tempered smoked glass Carrara marble: 20 mm

Carrara white Italian ardesia slate: 20mm

Italian ardesia slate

MDF veneered natural oak

MDF veneered dark oak

Table 200x90 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium, polished or 

painted in polyester powder.  Crosspiece in 

aluminium, polished or painted in polyester 

powder. Various tops available.

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1700 TV1720 painted white or black MDF white or black  1.580,00 

TV1700 TV1712 painted white or black tempered clear glass  1.510,00 

TV1700 TV1713 painted white or black tempered smoked glass  1.510,00 

TV1700 TV1726 painted white or black Italian ardesia slate  2.390,00 

TV1700 TV1732 painted white or black Carrara marble white  2.350,00 

TV1700 TV1770 painted white or black MDF veneered oak natural or dark  1.770,00 

TV1702 TV1720 polished MDF white or black  1.870,00 

TV1702 TV1712 polished tempered clear glass  1.800,00 

TV1702 TV1713 polished tempered smoked glass  1.800,00 

TV1702 TV1726 polished Italian ardesia slate  2.680,00 

TV1702 TV1732 polished Carrara marble white  2.640,00 

TV1702 TV1770 polished MDF veneered oak natural or dark  2.060,00 

A

A
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Frame in aluminium Top Top thickness

white 5108 MDF white 8500 MDF: 25 mm

black 5140 MDF black 8510 tempered clear glass: 12 mm

polished tempered clear glass tempered smoked glass: 12 mm

tempered smoked glass Carrara marble: 20 mm

Carrara white Italian ardesia slate: 20mm

Italian ardesia slate

 MDF veneered natural oak

MDF veneered dark oak

Baguette
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2011

131,5

71,5

53

160

90

PACKAGE2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

Table 160x90 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium, polished or 

painted in polyester powder.  Crosspiece in 

aluminium, polished or painted in polyester 

powder. Various tops available.

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1704 TV1722 painted white or black MDF white or black  1.490,00 

TV1704 TV1716 painted white or black tempered clear glass  1.380,00 

TV1704 TV1717 painted white or black tempered smoked glass  1.380,00 

TV1704 TV1730 painted white or black Italian ardesia slate  2.180,00 

TV1704 TV1734 painted white or black Carrara marble white  2.140,00 

TV1704 TV1774 painted white or black MDF veneered oak natural or dark  1.580,00 

TV1706 TV1722 polished MDF white or black  1.780,00 

TV1706 TV1716 polished tempered clear glass  1.670,00 

TV1706 TV1717 polished tempered smoked glass  1.670,00 

TV1706 TV1730 polished Italian ardesia slate  2.470,00 

TV1706 TV1734 polished Carrara marble white  2.430,00 

TV1706 TV1774 polished MDF veneered oak natural or dark  1.870,00 

A

A
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Table 130x65 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium, painted in 

polyester powder. Crosspiece in aluminium, 

painted in polyester powder. Top veneered 

Fenix (on both sides) with edge in painted 
ABS.

Baguette
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2021

PACKAGE2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

Frame in aluminium Top veneered Fenix Top thickness

white 5108 beige with edge in ABS painted white  MDF: 25 mm

black 5140 bordeaux with edge in ABS painted black  

grey with edge in ABS painted black  

53

71,5

65

130

118

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top veneered Fenix Edge in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1708 TV1740 painted white beige white  1.130,00 

TV1708 TV1740 painted black bordeaux black  1.130,00 

TV1708 TV1740 painted black grey black  1.130,00 
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Table 280x120 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium painted or 

polished. Crosspieces in aluminium painted. 

Tops in etched tempered glass glossy or matt 

finish. Wheels in rubber.

Table 240x110 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium painted or 

polished. Crosspieces in aluminium painted. 

Tops in etched tempered glass glossy or matt 

finish. Wheels in rubber.

Big Will 
Design Philippe Starck, 2015

Frame in aluminium Top in tempered glass Wheels in rubber Top thickness

white 5110 matt white orange tempered glass: 10 mm

black 5130 matt black

polished glossy white

9403.90.10 2,1 m3 142,50 kg

9403.90.10 1,69 m3 131,50 kg

1

1

Packaged in wooden crate

75

75

125 122

120

280

290

68

75

75

115 112

110

240

250

68

Packaged in wooden crate

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top in tempered glass Wheels in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3000 painted white 5110 matt white orange 3.800,00

TV3002 painted black 5130 matt black orange 3.800,00

TV3004 polished glossy white orange  4.000,00 

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top in tempered glass Wheels in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3006 painted white 5110 matt white orange 3.300,00

TV3008 painted black 5130 matt black orange 3.300,00

TV3010 polished glossy white orange 3.500,00
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Table 140x140 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium polished. 

Crosspieces in aluminium polished. Top in 

tempered glass glossy finish. 

Feet in rubber.

Table 200x100 cm.

Legs in die-cast aluminium painted or 

polished. Crosspieces in aluminium painted. 

Tops in etched tempered glass glossy or matt 

finish or in American walnut. 

Wheels in rubber.

Big Will 
Design Philippe Starck, 2015

9403.90.10 1,28 m3 118,50 kg

9403.90.10 1,32 m3 121,50 kg

1

1

Frame in aluminium Top Wheels /feet in rubber Top thickness

white 5110 tempered glass matt white orange tempered glass: 10 mm

black 5130 tempered glass matt black black American walnut: 25 mm

polished tempered glass glossy white

American walnut

75

145

145

140

68

200

100

68

75

75

105 102

210

Packaged in wooden crate

Packaged in wooden crate

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top in tempered glass Feet in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3022 polished glossy white black  3.150,00 

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Wheels in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3012 painted white 5110 tempered glass matt white orange  2.700,00 

TV3014 painted black 5130 tempered glass matt black orange  2.700,00 

TV3016 polished tempered glass glossy white orange 2.900,00

TV3142 painted black 5130 American walnut black 3.300,00
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Big Will 
Design Philippe Starck, 2015

9403.90.10 1,32 m3 142,00 kg

1

310
260

210

75

105 102

300
250

100

200

6875

Packaged in wooden crate

Frame in aluminium Top Wheels in rubber Leaf in MDF Top thickness

white 5110 tempered glass matt white orange white 8500 Tempered glass: 10 mm

black 5130 tempered glass matt black black black 8510 American walnut: 9 mm

polished tempered glass glossy white grey Gres: 12 mm

American walnut

bleached oak

gres marble white Calacatta

gres marble black Marquinia

Extending table.

Legs in die-cast aluminium painted or 

polished. Crosspieces in aluminium painted.

Tops in etched tempered glass glossy or matt 

finish, in American walnut or in Gres marble 

(Calacatta, Marquinia). Leaf in MDF, painted 

matt or glossy. 

Wheels in rubber.

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Leaf in MDF Wheels in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3030 white 5110 tempered glass matt white white 8500 orange 4.800,00

TV3032 black 5130 tempered glass matt black black 8510 orange 4.800,00

TV3034 polished tempered glass glossy white white 8500 orange 5.000,00

TV3132 black 5130 American walnut black 8510 black 5.500,00

TV3150 white 5110 bleached oak white 8500 grey 5.500,00

TV3170 white 5110 gres marble white Calacatta white 8500 grey 6.400,00

TV3172 black 5130 gres marble black Marquinia black 8510 black 6.400,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


PACKAGE

PACKAGE

Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

60196

260

90

73

60

200

73

90

141

Table 260x90 cm.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 
powder. Joining element in oak natural. 
Various tops available.

Table 200x90 cm.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 
powder. Joining element in oak natural. 
Various tops available.

2

2

Frame in cast iron Top Top thickness

green 5126 steel sheet black (*) steel sheet: 17mm

grey anthracite 5142 veneered oak veneered oak: 30 mm

red 5143 tempered clear glass tempered clear glass: 12 mm

tempered smoked glass tempered smoked glass: 12 mm

(*)Note: while stocks last

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2500 TV2503 colours tempered clear glass  2.325,00 

TV2500 TV2504 colours tempered smoked glass  2.325,00 

TV2500 TV2505 colours veneered oak  2.970,00 

TV2500 TV2507 (*) colours steel sheet black (260x85)  2.950,00 

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2480 TV2483 colours tempered clear glass  2.220,00 

TV2480 TV2484 colours tempered smoked glass  2.220,00 

TV2480 TV2485 colours veneered oak  2.750,00 

TV2480 TV2487 (*) colours steel sheet black (205x85)  2.800,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


PACKAGE2

Frame in cast iron Top Top thickness

green 5126 HPL white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

grey anthracite 5142 HPL black 8510 Carrara marble white: 20 mm

red 5143 Carrara marble white Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

Marquinia marble black

Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

Ø38

Ø60

72/73

Table Ø 60 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Base in cast iron cataphoretically treated and 
painted in polyester powder with integrated 
wheel. Column in steel cataphoretically 
treated and painted in polyester powder. 
Various tops available.

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2600 TV2675 colours HPL white 8500  930,00 

TV2600 TV2677 colours HPL black 8510  930,00 

TV2600 TV2669 colours Carrara marble white  1.482,00 

TV2600 TV2671 colours Marquinia marble black  1.524,00 

A

A

B

A
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Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

72 87 102

79

40

Pair of trestles adjustable in height.

In cast iron painted in polyester powder. 
Can be ordered separately.

Top 280x95 cm

In veneered oak or in steel plate electro-
galvanized and painted in polyester powder. 
Can be ordered separately.

Top 260x90 cm

In veneered oak. 
Can be ordered separately.

Top 200x90 cm

In veneered oak. 
Can be ordered separately.

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

1

1

1

9403.70.00 0,074 m3 82,00 kg

1

280

95

260

90

200

90

Trestles in cast iron Top Top thickness

green 5126 steel sheet black steel sheet: 17 mm

grey anthracite 5142 veneered oak veneered oak: 30 mm

red 5143

white 5110

TABLES

Art. nr. Trestles in cast iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2530 colours 2.000,00

Art. nr. Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2535 veneered oak 2.420,00

TV2537 steel sheet black 1.720,00

Art. nr. Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2505 veneered oak 1.420,00

Art. nr. Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2485 veneered oak 1.250,00
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Brut
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2017

74

Ø130

Ø64

Table Ø 130 cm.

Frame in cast iron painted in polyester 
powder. Tops in Carrara and Marquinia 
marble.

Frame in cast iron Top Top thickness

green 5126 Carrara marble white Carrara marble white: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 Marquinia marble black Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

red 5143

PACKAGE2

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in cast iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2560 TV2569 colours Carrara marble white  3.290,00 

TV2560 TV2571 colours Marquinia marble black  3.820,00 
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Bureaurama
Design Jerszy Seymour, 2017

67

102,5

67

109High table, suitable for outdoor use.

 

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Table, suitable for outdoor use.

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

High table, suitable for outdoor use.

In aluminium painted in polyester powder.

Examples of composition for tables with a 

height of 102.5cm (TV2770, TV2780).

Composition A: 
n˚6 TV2770+ n˚8 TV2780

9403.90.10 0,925 m3 16,50 kg

9403.90.10 0,478 m3 13,50 kg

9403.90.10 0,99 m3 16,00 kg

109

73

57

57

1

1

1

Table in aluminium

black (splattered white) 

63,5

74,5

102,5

74,5

75

126,5

330

196523196 330

657

Composition B: 
n˚8 TV2780

TABLES

Art. nr. Table in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2770 black (splattered white)  1.400,00 

Art. nr. Table in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2774 black (splattered white)  1.300,00 

Art. nr. Table in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2780 black (splattered white)  1.520,00 
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9403.60.10 0,415 m3 47,50 kg

9403.60.10 0,359 m3 34,50 kg

1

1

Table 180x90 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspiece) in solid beech, 
natural or stained. Joint in polypropylene with 
glass fibre added. Top in HPL.

Table 129x75 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspiece) in solid beech, 
natural or stained. Joint in polypropylene with 
glass fibre added. Top in HPL.

Butch - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

Test
Horizontal fatigue test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical fatigue test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical static load test EN 15372:2008, L3
Horizontal static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Stability EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical impact test EN 15372:2008, L3

180 x 90

73

139

73

129 x 75

89

Frame in in solid beech Joint in polypropylene Top in HPL Top thickness

natural 7011 white 1735 C white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

black 5140 black 1754 C black 8510

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in in solid beech Top in HPL Joint in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1860 natural 7011 white 8500 white 1735 C  1.550,00 

TV1862 natural 7011 black 8510 black 1754 C  1.550,00 

TV1864 black 5140 black 8510 black 1754 C  1.550,00 

Art. nr. Frame in in solid beech Top in HPL Joint in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1870 natural 7011 white 8500 white 1735 C 1.350,00

TV1872 natural 7011 black 8510 black 1754 C 1.350,00

TV1874 black 5140 black 8510 black 1754 C 1.350,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


9403.20.80 0,315 m3 14,50 kg

9403.20.80 0,315 m3 15,00 kg

1

1

Table with folding top Ø 60 cm.

Frame in die-cast aluminium polished or 
painted in polyester powder.  Top in polished 
aluminium or in HPL.

Table with folding top 55x55 cm.

Frame in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. Top in HPL.

Central
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2011

51

60

45

104
72

55

55

72

5145

99

Frame in aluminium Top Top thickness

polished polished aluminium HPL: 12 mm

white 5108 HPL white 8500 aluminium: 20 mm

black 5140 HPL black 8510

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV370 polished polished aluminium  850,00 

TV372 white 5108 HPL white 8500  600,00 

TV373 black 5140 HPL black 8510  600,00 

A

B

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV382 white 5108 HPL white 8500  600,00 

TV383 black 5140 HPL black 8510  600,00 

A

B
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Table Ø 120 cm, top in MDF.

Frame in solid beech, natural or stained. Joint 
in polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Table Ø 120 cm, top in HPL.

Frame in solid beech, natural or stained. Joint 
in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

Cuckoo - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2016

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2014

74,5

74

ø 120

Frame in solid beech Joint in polypropylene Top Top thickness

natural 7011 white 1735 C HPL white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

black 5140 black 1754 C HPL black 8510 MDF: 19mm

MDF white 8500

MDF black 8510

PACKAGE2

74,5

75

ø 120

PACKAGE2

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in MDF Joint in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1895 natural 7011 white 8500 white 1735 C  1.100,00 

TV1897 natural 7011 black 8510 black 1754 C  1.100,00 

TV1899 black 5140 black 8510 black 1754 C  1.100,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joint in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1890 natural 7011 white 8500 white 1735 C 1.270,00

TV1892 natural 7011 black 8510 black 1754 C 1.270,00

TV1894 black 5140 black 8510 black 1754 C 1.270,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 140x80 cm, top in MDF painted.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Table 80x80 cm, top in MDF painted.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

Table Ø 120 cm, top in MDF painted.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

Table Ø80 cm, top in MDF painted.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

First
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2007

75

140

80

72

15 25,5

72

15 25,5
80

80

75

75 72

15 25,5
Ø120

72

15 25,5
Ø80

75

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

5

5

4

Legs in polypropylene Top in MDF Top thickness

white 1735 C white 8500 MDF: 28mm

black 1763 C black 8510

TABLES

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV800 TV802 colours colours  888,00 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x3) Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV800 TV816 colours colours  616,00 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV800 TV814 colours colours  718,00 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV800 TV808 colours colours  958,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 139x79,2 cm, top in HPL.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

Table 79,2x79,2 cm, top in HPL.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

Table Ø 120 cm, top in HPL.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Table Ø79,2 cm, top in HPL.

Legs in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 

First
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 2007

72

15 25,5

73,2

79,2

139

72

15 25,5

73,2

79,2

79,2

72

15 25,5

73,2

Ø 79,2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

2

2

Legs in polypropylene Top in HPL Top thickness

white 1735 C white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black 1763 C black 8510

73,2 72

15 25,5
Ø120

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV870 TV872 white 1735 C white 8500  998,00 

TV870 TV876 black 1763 C black 8510  998,00 

A

B

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV870 TV884 white 1735 C white 8500  858,00 

TV870 TV888 black 1763 C black 8510  858,00 

A

B

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x4) Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV870 TV878 white 1735 C white 8500  1.258,00 

TV870 TV882 black 1763 C black 8510  1.258,00 

A

B

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene (x3) Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV870 TV890 white 1735 C white 8500  756,00 

TV870 TV894 black 1763 C black 8510  756,00 

A

B

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2018

60

71 72/73

Ø70

70
70

95

71 72/73

73

Table Ø 70 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet). 

Table 70x70 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet). 

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

white 5263 HPL white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black 5258 HPL black 8510 Carrara marble white: 20 mm

Carrara marble white Emperador marble: 20mm

Emperador marble Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

Marquinia marble black

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3200 TV3510 colours HPL white 8500 (Ø 69)  840,00 

TV3200 TV3512 colours HPL black 8510 (Ø 69)  840,00 

TV3200 TV3540 colours Carrara marble white  1.220,00 

TV3200 TV3542 colours Emperador marble  1.320,00 

TV3200 TV3543 colours Marquinia marble black  1.300,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3700 TV3410 colours HPL white 8500 (69x69)  930,00 

TV3700 TV3412 colours HPL black 8510 (69x69)  930,00 

TV3700 TV3440 colours Carrara marble white  1.280,00 

TV3700 TV3442 colours Emperador marble  1.380,00 

TV3700 TV3443 colours Marquinia marble black  1.360,00 

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2018

60

5555

71 72/73

Ø60

71 72/73

60

Table 55x55 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet). 

Table Ø 60 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet). 

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

white 5263 HPL white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black 5258 HPL black 8510 Carrara marble white: 20 mm

Carrara marble white Emperador marble: 20mm

Emperador marble Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

Marquinia marble black

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3200 TV3210 colours HPL white 8500  800,00 

TV3200 TV3212 colours HPL black 8510  800,00 

TV3200 TV3240 colours Carrara marble white  980,00 

TV3200 TV3242 colours Emperador marble  1.080,00 

TV3200 TV3243 colours Marquinia marble black  1.060,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3200 TV3310 colours HPL white 8500  810,00 

TV3200 TV3312 colours HPL black 8510  810,00 

TV3200 TV3340 colours Carrara marble white  1.130,00 

TV3200 TV3342 colours Emperador marble  1.210,00 

TV3200 TV3343 colours Marquinia marble black  1.190,00 

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2018

73

71 72/73

Ø80
Table Ø 80 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet). 

PACKAGE2

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

white 5263 HPL white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black 5258 HPL black 8510 Carrara marble white: 20 mm

Carrara marble white Emperador marble: 20mm

Emperador marble Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

Marquinia marble black

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3700 TV3710 colours HPL white 8500 (Ø 79)  990,00 

TV3700 TV3712 colours HPL black 8510 (Ø 79)  990,00 

TV3700 TV3740 colours Carrara marble white  1.460,00 

TV3700 TV3742 colours Emperador marble  1.560,00 

TV3700 TV3743 colours Marquinia marble black  1.540,00 

A

A

B

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


71 73,5

100

65204

100240

71 73/73,5

Ø130

100

Table 240x100 cm.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. 
Top in veneered oak natural or stained black. 
(Adjustable in height feet). 

Table Ø130 cm.

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 
and painted in polyester powder. 
Joint in die-cast aluminium painted in 

polyester powder. Various tops available.
(Adjustable in height feet).

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

white 5263 natural oak veneered oak: 25mm

black 5258 oak stained black Carrara marble white: 20 mm

Carrara marble white Emperador marble: 20mm

Emperador marble Marquinia marble black: 20 mm

Marquinia marble black

Milà
Design Jaime Hayón, 2018

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top in oak Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV4000 TV4020 colours natural or stained black  2.980,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV3900 TV3920 colours natural oak or stained black  2.220,00 

TV3900 TV3940 colours Carrara marble white  2.550,00 

TV3900 TV3942 colours Emperador marble  3.080,00 

TV3900 TV3943 colours Marquinia marble black  3.020,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 280x95 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder.

Table 240x95 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder.

Officina Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

280

74

177

71

74

95

147

71

74

74

240

95

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top in steel sheet Top thickness

galvanized 5250 black steel sheet: 17 mm

grey anthracite 5142

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2000 TV2005 galvanized 5250 black  3.170,00 

TV2001 TV2005 grey anthracite 5142 black  3.170,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2000 TV2015 galvanized 5250 black  2.640,00 

TV2001 TV2015 grey anthracite 5142 black  2.640,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 200x90 cm.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 

powder. Top in solid American walnut. 

Table 90x90 cm.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 

powder. Top in solid American walnut. 

Officina Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

200

90

173

63

72

72

200

90

173

63

72

72

90

90

69 69

72

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2021 TV2027 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  3.640,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2041 TV2047 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  2.250,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table Ø 120 cm.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 

powder. Top in glass or in solid American 

walnut.

Officina Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

Ø120

90 81

74

PACKAGE2

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

grey anthracite 5142 smoked glass smoked glass: 12 mm

American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2061 TV2071 grey anthracite 5142 smoked glass  1.570,00 

TV2061 TV2067 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  2.790,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 80x55 cm.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 

powder. Top in solid American walnut.

High Table 80x55 cm.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 

powder. Top in solid American walnut. 

Officina Bistrot
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

80

55

56

30

72

49

80

56

55

49

108,5

30

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2081 TV2087 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.250,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2101 TV2087 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.345,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2014

Table 120x60 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder or in 

solid American walnut.

Table 120x60 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder or in 

solid American walnut.

Officina Bistrot
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 steel sheet black steel sheet: 17 mm

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

88 49

72

30

120

60

120

60

88

30

49

108,5

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2120 TV2125 galvanized 5250 steel sheet black  1.105,00 

TV2121 TV2125 grey anthracite 5142 steel sheet black  1.105,00 

TV2121 TV2127 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.560,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2140 TV2125 galvanized 5250 steel sheet black 1.200,00 

TV2141 TV2125 grey anthracite 5142 steel sheet black 1.200,00

TV2141 TV2127 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut 1.655,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Table 160x65 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in Carrara marble 

white, in solid American walnut or in thermo-

treated ash. 

Table 200x65 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in Carrara marble 

white, in solid American walnut or in thermo-

treated ash.  

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white Carrara marble: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

thermo-treated ash (*) thermo-treated ash: 25 mm

160

65

52114

72

30

200

65

134

52

72

30

72

200

65

134

52

72

30

72

(*)Note: while stocks last

Officina Fratino
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2160 TV2173 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  1.790,00 

TV2161 TV2167 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  2.185,00 

TV2161 TV2169 grey anthracite 5142 thermo-treated ash (*)  1.620,00 

TV2161 TV2173 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.790,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2180 TV2193 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  2.140,00 

TV2181 TV2187 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  2.590,00 

TV2181 TV2189 grey anthracite 5142 thermo-treated ash (*) 1.865,00

TV2181 TV2193 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white 2.140,00

A

A

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Table Ø100 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder, 

in Carrara marble white or in solid American 

walnut. 

Table Ø80 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in steel sheet electro-

galvanized and painted polyester powder, 

in Carrara marble white or in solid American 

walnut.

Officina Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

72

67 76

Ø 100

52 59

Ø 80

72

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white Carrara marble: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

steel sheet black steel sheet: 17 mm

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2220 TV2225 galvanized 5250 steel sheet black  1.470,00 

TV2220 TV2233 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white 1.970,00

TV2221 TV2225 grey anthracite 5142 steel sheet black  1.470,00 

TV2221 TV2227 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  2.070,00 

TV2221 TV2233 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.970,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2240 TV2245 galvanized 5250 steel sheet black  1.190,00 

TV2240 TV2253 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  1.510,00 

TV2241 TV2245 grey anthracite 5142 steel sheet black  1.190,00 

TV2241 TV2247 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.470,00 

TV2241 TV2253 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.510,00 

A

A

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Table Ø 55 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in Carrara marble white 

or in solid American walnut.

Officina Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2015

PACKAGE2

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white Carrara marble: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 25 mm

Ø 55

47 54

72

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2260 TV2273 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  1.030,00 

TV2261 TV2267 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  800,00 

TV2261 TV2273 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.030,00 

A

A

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Officina Outdoor
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2024

PACKAGE2

Frame in wrought iron Concrete top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 light grey 9026 concrete: 22 mm

painted grey anthracite 5142 dark grey 9027

painted brown 5146

74,2

220

90

30

162 56

Table 220x90 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically-treated and painted in 

polyester powder, anthracite grey or brown. 

Concrete top, light or dark grey. 

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Concrete top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2320 TV2324 galvanized 5250 colours 2.860,00

TV2321 TV2324 grey anthracite 5142 colours 2.860,00

TV2321 TV2324 brown 5146 colours 2.860,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 280x110 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Legs in extruded aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. Self-bearing top in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder.

Table 240x100 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Legs in extruded aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. Self-bearing top in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder.

Passe-partout
Design Magis, 2014

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Table 180x90 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Legs in extruded aluminium painted in 
polyester powder. Self-bearing top in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder.

PACKAGE2

280

110

75

240

100

75

180

90

75

Legs in aluminium Top in steel sheet Top thickness

white 5115 white 5115 steel sheet: 30 mm

black 5130 black 5130

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Legs in aluminium Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1940 colours colours  3.150,00 

Art. nr. Legs in aluminium Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1950 colours colours  2.700,00 

Art. nr. Legs in aluminium Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1960 colours colours 2.350,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 47x47 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

Table Ø 47 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

Passe-partout
Design Magis, 2014

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Table Ø 60 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

PACKAGE2

Base and column in steel Top in HPL Top thickness

satined stainless white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

black 8510

47 x 47

73

ø 40

ø 47

73

ø 40

ø 60

73

ø 40

TABLES

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1800 TV1810 satined stainless white 8500  610,00 

TV1800 TV1812 satined stainless black 8510  610,00 
B

B

B

A

A

A

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1800 TV1814 satined stainless white 8500  610,00 

TV1800 TV1816 satined stainless black 8510  610,00 

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1800 TV1818 satined stainless white 8500  640,00 

TV1800 TV1820 satined stainless black 8510  640,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Base and column in steel Top in HPL Top thickness

satined stainless white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

black 8510

Table 70x70 cm, suitable for outdoor use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

Table Ø 70 cm , suitable for outdoor use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

Passe-partout
Design Magis, 2014

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

2

Table alto Ø 60 cm, suitable for outdoor 

use.

Base and column in satined stainless steel. 
Top in HPL. 

73

70 x 70

ø 47

73

ø 70

ø 47

110

ø 60

ø 47

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1830 TV1834 satined stainless white 8500  750,00 

TV1830 TV1836 satined stainless black 8510  750,00 
B

B

B

A

A

A

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1830 TV1838 satined stainless white 8500  750,00 

TV1830 TV1840 satined stainless black 8510  750,00 

Art. nr. Base and column in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1850 TV1818 satined stainless white 8500  680,00 

TV1850 TV1820 satined stainless black 8510  680,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 200x90 cm.

Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Crosspieces in steel tube painted in epoxy 
resin. Joints in die-cast aluminium sanded or 
painted in epoxy resin. Top in HPL or in MDF 
veneered oak.

Table 160x90 cm.

Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Crosspieces in steel tube painted in epoxy 
resin. Joints in die-cast aluminium sanded or 
painted in epoxy resin. Top in HPL or in MDF 
veneered oak.

Pilo
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2013

9403.60.10 0,422 m3 48,50 kg

9403.60.10 0,325 m3 36,50 kg

1

1

Test
Drop test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Horizontal static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Stability EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Horizontal fatigue test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical impact test EN 15372:2008, L3

74

200 X 90

143

74

160 X 90

103

Legs in solid ash Top Joints in aluminium Top thickness 

natural 7018 HPL white 8500 sanded HPL: 12mm

black 7065 HPL black 8510 black veneered oak: 25mm

black 7065 MDF veneered natural oak black

black 7065 MDF veneered dark oak black

TABLES

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top Joints in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1750 natural 7018 HPL white 8500 sanded  1.750,00 

TV1752 black 7065 HPL black 8510 black  1.750,00 

TV1780 black 7065 MDF veneered oak natural black  1.850,00

TV1780 black 7065 MDF veneered oak dark black  1.850,00

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top Joints in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1754 natural 7018 HPL white 8500 sanded  1.550,00 

TV1756 black 7065 HPL black 8510 black  1.550,00 

TV1784 black 7065 MDF veneered oak natural black  1.650,00

TV1784 black 7065 MDF veneered oak dark black  1.650,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 139x139 cm.

Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Crosspieces in steel tube painted in epoxy 
resin. Joints in die-cast aluminium sanded or 
painted in epoxy resin. Top in HPL.

Table Ø 120 cm.

Legs in solid ash, natural or painted. 
Crosspieces in steel tube painted in epoxy 
resin. Joints in die-cast aluminium sanded or 
painted in epoxy resin. Top in HPL.

Table Ø 150 cm.

Legs in solid ash painted black. Crosspieces 
in steel tube painted in epoxy resin. Joints in 
die-cast aluminium painted in epoxy resin. Top 
in MDF veneered ash stained black.

Pilo
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2013

9403.60.10 0,455 m3 56,50 kg

9403.60.10 0,348 m3 32,50 kg

9403.60.10 0,534 m3 39,00 kg

1

1

1

Test
Drop test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Horizontal static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Stability EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Horizontal fatigue test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical impact test EN 15372:2008, L3

Legs in solid ash Top Joints in aluminium Top thickness 

natural 7018 HPL white 8500 sanded HPL: 12mm

black 7065 HPL black 8510 black veneered ash: 25 mm

black 7065 MDF veneered black ash black

74

139 X 139

109

 Ø 120

74

66

 Ø 150

75

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top in HPL Joints in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1758 natural 7018 white 8500 sanded  1.800,00 

TV1760 black 7065 black 8510 black  1.800,00 

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top in HPL Joints in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1762 natural 7018 white 8500 sanded  1.500,00 

TV1764 black 7065 black 8510 black  1.500,00 

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top Joints in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1786 black 7065 black ash black  3.550,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

PACKAGE4

200

75

120

120

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

bordeaux 5280 teak 7500W teak: 20 mm

night blue 5282

Table 200x120 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in teak. 

Adjustable and pivoting feet. Suitable for 

outdoor use.

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1300 colours teak 4.000,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

3

3

2

200

75

90

90

75

160

90

90

75

90

9090

Frame in steel tube Top in steel sheet Top thickness

bordeaux 5280 bordeaux 5280 steel sheet: 17 mm

night blue 5282 night blue 5282

Table 200x90 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in steel 

sheet. Adjustable and pivoting feet. Suitable 

for outdoor use.

Table 160x90 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in steel 

sheet. Adjustable and pivoting feet. Suitable 

for outdoor use.

Table 90x90 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in steel 

sheet. Adjustable and pivoting feet. Suitable 

for outdoor use.

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1400 colours colours 1.950,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1410 colours colours 1.700,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1420 colours colours 1.350,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


180 x 90

182

76

145 x 145

76

147

90 x 90

76

92

Table 180x 90 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

Table 145x145 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

Table 90x90 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

2

Steelwood Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Top thickness 

white 7108 white 8500 white 5108 HPL: 12mm

black 7140 black 8510 black 5140

natural 7011

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV900 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108  2.100,00 

TV902 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140  2.100,00 

TV904 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108  2.100,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV908 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108  2.100,00 

TV910 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140  2.100,00 

TV912 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108  2.100,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV916 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108 1.670,00

TV918 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140 1.670,00

TV920 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108 1.670,00
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Ø120

76

280 x 90

76

282

135x90

76

Table Ø 120 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

Table system, basic module 280x90 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

Table system, intermediate module 

135x 90 cm.

Frame (legs and crosspieces) in solid beech, 
natural or painted. Joints in steel plate painted 
in polyester powder. Top in HPL.

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

3

1

Steelwood Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Top thickness 

white 7108 white 8500 white 5108 HPL: 12mm

black 7140 black 8510 black 5140

natural 7011

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV950 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108 2.800,00 

TV954 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140 2.800,00 

TV958 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108 2.800,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV952 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108 1.660,00 

TV956 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140 1.660,00 

TV960 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108 1.660,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV924 white 7108 white 8500 white 5108  1.990,00 

TV926 black 7140 black 8510 black 5140  1.990,00 

TV928 natural 7011 white 8500 white 5108  1.990,00 
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415
90

550

90

A B

Steelwood Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009 Examples of compositions

Composition A: 
n˚1 TV950/ TV954/ TV958+ n˚1 TV952/ TV956/ TV960

Composition B: 
n˚1 TV950/ TV954/ TV958+ n˚2 TV952/ TV956/ TV960

TABLES

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Table 159x79 cm, suitable for outdoor use.
 
Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 
and painted in polyester powder. Top in HPL. 

Table 79x79 cm, suitable for outdoor use.
 
Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 
and painted in polyester powder. Top in HPL. 

Striped
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2005

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in steel Top in HPL Top thickness

black 5130 black 8510 HPL: 12 mm

white 5108 white 8500

159x79

74

79x79

74

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV244 black 5130 black 8510 1.250,00 

TV252 white 5108 white 8500 1.250,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV245 black 5130 black 8510  930,00 

TV253 white 5108 white 8500  930,00 
A

A

B

B
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Table Ø 120 cm, suitable for outdoor use.
 
Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 
and painted in polyester powder. Top in HPL. 

Table Ø 70 cm, suitable for outdoor use.
 
Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically-treated 
and painted in polyester powder. Top in HPL. 

Striped
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2005

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Frame in steel Top in HPL Top thickness

black 5130 black 8510 HPL: 12 mm

white 5108 white 8500

74

Ø 120

74

Ø 70

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV246 black 5130 black 8510  1.410,00 

TV254 white 5108 white 8500  1.410,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV247 black 5130 black 8510  860,00 

TV255 white 5108 white 8500  860,00 A

A

B

B
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Table Ø 79 cm. 

Concrete base painted transparent clear. 

Frame in anodised aluminium tube. Top in 

HPL. 

Table 79x79 cm. 

Concrete base painted transparent clear. 

Frame in anodised aluminium tube. Top in 

HPL. 

Table alto Ø 60 cm . 

Concrete base painted transparent clear. 

Frame in anodised aluminium tube. Top in 

HPL. 

Table_One Bistrot
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2006

Ø79

72

Ø35

79x79

72

Ø35

Ø60

110

Ø35

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

3

3

3

Concrete base Frame in anodised aluminium Top in HPL Top thickness

natural natural white 8500 HPL: 12mm

black black black 8510

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Concrete base Frame in anodised aluminium Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV429 TV430 TV442 natural natural white 8500  890,00 

TV449 TV432 TV446 black black black 8510  910,00 

Art. nr. Concrete base Frame in anodised aluminium Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV429 TV430 TV436 natural natural white 8500  830,00 

TV449 TV432 TV440 black black black 8510  850,00 
B

B

B

Art. nr. Concrete base Frame in anodised aluminium Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV429 TV448 TV454 natural natural white 8500  740,00 

TV449 TV450 TV458 black black black 8510  760,00 
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Pair of trestles adjustable in height.

In solid beech.

Teatro
Design Marc Berthier, 1979/2010

Trestles in solid beech Top Top thickness

natural 7011 MDF white/ white MDF: 30 mm

tempered glass tempered glass: 12 mm

10

6640

200

90

68/95

75

9403.90.30 0,411 m3 18,00 kg

1

Top 200x90 cm.

In tempered glass or in MDF laminate white 
with edge in natural beech.

PACKAGE1

10

6640

200

90

68/95

75

TABLES

Art. nr. Trestles in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV550 natural 7011  1.200,00 

Art. nr. Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV560 MDF white/ white  660,00 

TV564 tempered glass  940,00 
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Table adjustable in height Ø 60 cm, top in 

HPL.

Frame in solid beech natural or stained. Joint 
and screw in polypropylene with glass fibre 
added.

Topsy - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2012

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

Frame in solid beech Joint and screw in polypropylene Top Top thickness

natural 7011 white 1735 C HPL white 8500 HPL: 10 mm

black 7140 black 1754 C HPL black 8510

60

ø60

64,5/80,5

64,5

9403.60.10 0,317 m3 11,20 kg

1

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Top in HPL Joint and screw in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1880 natural 7011 white 8500 white 1735 C  440,00 

TV1882 natural 7011 black 8510 black 1754 C  440,00 

TV1884 black 7140 black 8510 black 1754 C  440,00 
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Table 200x119 cm.

Frame in steel rod, chromed or painted in 
epoxy resin. Top in MDF painted or oak 
veneered.

XZ3
Design Magis, 1990/2003

PACKAGE2

Frame in steel rod Top Top thickness

chromed MDF white 8500 MDF: 28 mm

painted white 5108 MDF black 8510

painted black 5140 MDF veneered natural oak

MDF veneered dark oak

200

67,5125

72,5

119

TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV154 TV156 colours MDF painted  1.620,00 

TV154 TV1192 colours MDF veneered oak natural or dark  1.660,00 

TV154 TV1193 colours MDF veneered oak thermo-treated  1.800,00 
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Table Ø 120 cm.

Frame in steel rod chromed or painted in 
epoxy resin or coated in gold or copper. Top in 
Carrara marble white, in solid American walnut 
or in MDF painted or veneered oak.

XZ3
Design Magis, 1990/2003

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5-2008

PACKAGE2

Frame in steel rod cat.1 Frame in steel rod cat.2 Top Top thickness

chromed gold MDF white 8500 MDF: 28 mm

painted white 5108 copper MDF black 8510 Carrara marble: 20 mm

painted black 5140 Carrara marble white American walnut: 25 mm

American walnut

MDF veneered oak

MDF veneered dark oak

MDF veneered oak thermo-treated

ø120

63

72

TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel rod Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV184 TV186 colours cat.1 MDF painted  900,00 

TV194 TV186 colours cat.2 MDF painted  950,00 

TV184 TV195 colours cat.1 Carrara marble white  2.520,00 

TV194 TV195 colours cat.2 Carrara marble white  2.570,00 

TV184 TV197 colours cat.1 American walnut  2.270,00 

TV194 TV197 colours cat.2 American walnut  2.320,00 

TV184 TV1186 colours cat.1 MDF veneered oak natural or dark 1.125,00

TV194 TV1186 colours cat.2 MDF veneered oak natural or dark  1.175,00 

TV184 TV1187 colours cat.1 MDF veneered oak thermo-treated 1.195,00

TV194 TV1187 colours cat.2 MDF veneered oak thermo-treated  1.245,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


LOW TABLES

https://www.magisdesign.com/


In-Side
Design Thomas Heatherwick, 2024

50,6

41,5

50,659,3

Low table / Stool.

 

In polyethylene containing post-consumer 

recycled material (30%). Multicolored side 

flakes in recycled polyethylene obtained from 

industrial waste. 

9401.80.00 0,201 m3 10,50 kg

1

Each piece is unique due to the mix of lateral colours.

Frame

white

mint

terracotta

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2870 colours  402,00 NEW
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Low table Ø 42 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or 

cataphoretically treated and painted in 

polyester powder. Top in Carrara marble white 

or in solid American walnut.

Officina, Low Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017 Ø 42

55

38 43

PACKAGE2

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white Carrara marble white: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 American walnut American walnut: 20 mm

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2280 TV2293 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  950,00 

TV2281 TV2287 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  630,00 

TV2281 TV2293 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  950,00 A

A
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Low table 90x45 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Top in solid American 

walnut natural or in Carrara marble white.

Low table 120x45 cm.

Frame in wrought iron, galvanized or painted 

in polyester powder. Top in solid American 

walnut natural or in Carrara marble white.

Officina, Low Table
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2019

41

45

90

38,5

65

38,5

41

45

120

95

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in wrought iron Top Top thickness

galvanized 5250 American walnut American walnut: 20 mm

grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white Carrara marble white: 20 mm

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1200 TV1207 galvanized 5250 American walnut  1.100,00 

TV1200 TV1213 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  1.190,00 

TV1201 TV1207 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.100,00 

TV1201 TV1213 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.190,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1220 TV1227 galvanized 5250 American walnut  1.280,00 

TV1220 TV1233 galvanized 5250 Carrara marble white  1.440,00 

TV1221 TV1227 grey anthracite 5142 American walnut  1.280,00 

TV1221 TV1233 grey anthracite 5142 Carrara marble white  1.440,00 

A

A

A

A
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Low table.

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 

powder. Top in solid painted ash.

Low table, suitable for outdoor use.

Frame in steel rod, cataphoretically-treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in HPL. 

Piña
Design Jaime Hayón, 2014

Ø 32

47

Ø 26
Ø 40

Test
Horizontal fatigue test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Safety requirements EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical impact test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Horizontal static load test EN 15372:2008, L3 
Stability EN 15372:2008, L3 
Vertical static load test EN 15372:2008, L3

9403.20.80 0,004 m3 4,20 kg

1

Frame colours cat.1 Top in solid ash Frame colours cat.2 Top in HPL Top thickness

coral red 5084 (*) coral red 7070 (*) white 5108 white 8500 solid ash: 12mm

white 5108 white 7020 black 5140 black 8510 HPL: 12 mm

black 5140 black 7065

Ø 32

47

Ø 26
Ø 40

9403.20.80 0,004 m3 4,20 kg

1

(*)Note: while stocks last

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in solid ash Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1990 colours cat.1 colours  400,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1994 white 5108 (colour cat.2) white 8500  420,00 

TV1995 black 5140 (colour cat.2) black 8510  420,00 

A

B
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South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

120120

120

38

90 90

90

38

Frame in steel tube Top Top thickness

bordeaux 5280 teak 7500W teak: 20 mm

night blue 5282 lava stone blue 9025 lava stone: 20 mm

lava stone red 9024 steel sheet: 17 mm

steel sheet bordeaux 5280

steel sheet night blue 5282

Table120x120 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in teak 

and lava stone. Adjustable and pivoting feet. 

Suitable for outdoor use.

Table 90x90 cm, suitable for outdoor.  

Frame in steel tube, cataphoretically treated 

and painted in polyester powder. Top in steel 

sheet. Adjustable and pivoting feet. Suitable 

for outdoor use.

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1360 colours teak 2.550,00

TV1365 colours lava stone 3.700,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Top in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1430 colours colours 1.250,00
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Low table H.36 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium. Top in 
polished aluminium.

Table H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium. Top in 
polished aluminium.

Tambour
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2012

As die-cast aluminium is not treated with any chemical products or any 
kind of painting, small marks or irregularities, which might be visible on the 
surface, should not be considered as faults, 
but on the contrary as technical results of the nature of aluminium itself. 
We recommend using specific cleaning products for aluminium. 
Aluminium is very likely to dull while using. Regular care is therefore 
necessary to maintain its original appearance.

9403.20.80 0,115 m3 6,90 kg

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

Frame + Top Top thickness 

polished aluminium aluminium: 20 mm

1

1

1

52 50

36

51 50

65

Table on wheels H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium. Top in 
polished aluminium.

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

51 50

65

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1100 polished die-cast aluminium polished aluminium  450,00 

Art. nr. Frame Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1105 polished die-cast aluminium polished aluminium  750,00 

Art. nr. Frame Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1110 polished die-cast aluminium polished aluminium  890,00 
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Tambour
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2023

9403.20.80 0,115 m3 6,90 kg

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

45

36

73

7031

36

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

38

36

44

Frame in alumium Concrete top painted

polished white 9020

white 5108 green 9021

light blue 9022

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

2

Low table H.36 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

Low table H.36 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

Low table H.36 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1050 polished colours 470,00

TV1051 white colours 470,00

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1055 polished colours 550,00

TV1056 white colours 550,00

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1060 polished colours 590,00

TV1061 white colours 590,00
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Frame in alumium Concrete top painted

polished white 9020

white 5108 green 9021

light blue 9022

Tambour
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2023

9403.20.80 0,115 m3 6,90 kg

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

9403.20.80 0,207 m3 13,20 kg

37.543

65

44,5

65

72

30,5 69,5

65

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

3

3

3

Low table H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

Low table H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

Low table H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1070 polished colours 780,00

TV1071 white colours 780,00

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1075 polished colours 880,00

TV1076 white colours 880,00

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1080 polished colours 960,00

TV1081 white colours 960,00
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Frame in alumium Concrete top painted

polished white 9020

white 5108 green 9021

light blue 9022

Tambour
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2023

9403.20.80 0,115 m3 6,90 kg

65

33 138,5

PACKAGE4

Low table H.65 cm.

Frame in polished die-cast aluminium and 
in powder coated aluminium (for outdoor 
version). Concrete top liquid painted, glossy 
finish. 

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in alumium Concrete top painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV1082 polished colours 1.380,00

TV1083 white colours 1.380,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Traffic
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014

81

26

64
50

28Low table, top in acrylic stone with dressed 

surface. 

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder. 

Low table, top in veneered oak natural or 

painted  black.

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder. 

Frame in steel Top in acrylic stone Top in veneered oak Top thickness

white 5011 white natural acrylic stone: 12 mm

black 5013 grey anthracite painted black veneered oak: 25mm

9403.20.80 0,204 m3 10,90 kg

1

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in acrylic stone Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2700 colours colours  980,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in veneered oak Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2703 white 5011 natural  485,00 

TV2703 black 5013 painted black  485,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Frame in steel Top in acrylic stone Top in veneered oak Top thickness

white 5011 white natural acrylic stone: 12 mm

black 5013 grey anthracite painted black veneered oak: 25mm

Traffic
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014

60

60

35

Low table, top in acrylic stone with dressed 

surface. 

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder. 

Low table, top in veneered oak natural or 

painted black.

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder.

9403.20.80 0,192 m3 11,60 kg

1

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

LOW TABLES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2710 colours acrylic stone colours  750,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in veneered oak Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2713 white 5011 natural  430,00 

TV2713 black 5013 painted black  430,00 
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Traffic
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014 35

45

30

Low table, top in acrylic stone with dressed 

surface. 

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder. 

Low table, top in veneered oak natural or 

painted black.

Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder.

9403.20.80 0,087 m3 6,50 kg

1

Test
ANSI-BIFMA X5.5-2014

Frame in steel Top in acrylic stone Top in veneered oak Top thickness

white 5011 white natural acrylic stone: 12 mm

black 5013 grey anthracite painted black veneered oak: 25mm

LOW TABLES

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2720 colours acrylic stone colours  410,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel Top in veneered oak Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TV2723 white 5011 natural  260,00 

TV2723 black 5013 painted black  260,00 
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STORAGE AND SHELVING 
SYSTEMS
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Colours

yellow 1018 C white 1673 C

bordeaux 1130 C light grey 1707 C

blue 1234 C black 1764 C

green 1321 C

pink 1630 C

Drawer units on wheels (5 drawers).

In glossy ABS, including one tray. Joining tube 

in stainless steel. 

Drawer units on wheels (10 drawers).

In glossy ABS, including one tray. Joining tube 

in stainless steel. 

Extra tray.

In glossy ABS.

360˚
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2010

72

42

32

31,5

17,546

35

60

42

32

31,5

17,546

35

127
115

42

32

31,5

17,546

35

127
115

9403.70.00 0,173 m3 12,00 kg

1

9403.70.00 0,285 m3 23,50 kg

9403.70.00 0,002 m3 0,15 kg

1

1

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Drawer unit in glossy ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC250 colours  520,00 

Art. nr. Drawer unit in glossy ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC270 colours  880,00 

Art. nr. Tray in glossy ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC251 colours  17,00 
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1,5
19

27

11,5
2,5

1,5

T shaped joint.

In white ABS for modules in maple natural and 
in black ABS for all the other finishes.

Wall hook.

In galvanized steel.

9403.90.30 0,011 m3 1,00 kg

9403.90.10 — 0,20 kg

2

2

Plywood Joint in ABS

maple natural 7030 white

oak lacquered black black

oak lacquered red 

American walnut

Elysée
Design Pierre Paulin, 2009

41,5

60,5
5385

38,5

60,5
58 35

39,538,5

Shelving system, stacking and adjoining.

Basic module.

In maple plywood natural, in oak lacquered 
plywood and in American walnut plywood.

Stacking module.

In maple plywood natural, in oak lacquered 
plywood and in American walnut plywood.

9403.90.30 0,237 m3 13,00 kg

9403.90.30 0,237 m3 12,60 kg

2

2

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB170  10,00 

Art. nr. Module in plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB160 maple natural 7030  520,00 

LB163 oak lacquered black or red  520,00 

LB173 American walnut  520,00 

Art. nr. Module in plywood Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB164 maple natural 7030  480,00 

LB167 oak lacquered black or red  480,00 

LB177 American walnut  480,00 

Art. nr. Joint in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB168 colours 20,00
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Elysée
Design Pierre Paulin, 2009

Examples of composition

 A B

C D
E

 A B

C D
E

 A B

C D
E

 A B

C D
E

 A B

C D
E

Composition A

n°5 LB160/162

n°9 LB164/166

n°1 LB170

Composition B

n°4 LB160/162

n°10 LB164/166

n°2 LB168

n°2 LB170

Composition C

n°5 LB160/162

n°11 LB164/166

n°2 LB168

Composition D

n°5 LB160/162

n°4 LB164/166

Composition E

n°6 LB160/162

n°16 LB164/166

n°2 LB168

n°2 LB170

           
1) Wall hooks have to be fixed only to the side modules of the composition.
2) We recommend wall fixing for compositions, 4 stacked shelves or higher.

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS
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My Storage 
Design Ineke Hans, 2009

173

68 44

12

68 44

12

68 45

12

Shelving and drawer units system.

High uprights (max. 13 shelves).

In natural solid beech, shelves and drawers in 
ABS, overinjected screws in ABS.

Low uprights (max. 7 shelves).

In natural solid beech, shelves and drawers in 
ABS, overinjected screws in ABS.

Shelves. 

In ABS, complete with screws and guides.

Drawer units and shelves. 

In ABS, complete with screws and guides.

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE1

1

1

1

97

Uprights in solid beech Shelves in ABS Drawer units / Screws in ABS

natural 7011 white 1673 C red 1138 C

white 1673 C

Test
Deflection of shelves ISO 7170:2005 
Drop test ISO 7170:2005 
Shelf retention ISO 7170:2005 
Strenght of drawer runners ISO 7170:2005 
Strength of the structure ISO 7170:2005

Displacement of extension element bottoms ISO 7170:2005 
Durability of extension elements ISO 7170:2005 
Slam shut/open test of extension elements ISO 7170:2005 
Strength of shelf supports ISO 7170:2005

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Uprights in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT700 natural 7011  90,00 

Art. nr. Uprights in solid beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT710 natural 7011  50,00 

Art. nr. Shelves in ABS Screws in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT720 white 1673 C colours  90,00 

Art. nr. Drawer units and shelves in ABS Screws in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT730 colours colours  140,00 
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My Storage 
Design Ineke Hans, 2009

Examples of composition

97

7244 14044

173

14044

7244

173

14044

173

A B C

D E
97

7244 14044

173

14044

7244

173

14044

173

A B C

D E

97

7244 14044

173

14044

7244

173

14044

173

A B C

D E

97

7244 14044

173

14044

7244

173

14044

173

A B C

D E

97

7244 14044

173

14044

7244

173

14044

173

A B C

D E
Composition A

n° 4 MT710

n° 7 MT730

Composition B

n° 6 MT710 

n° 4 MT720

n° 8 MT730

Composition C

n° 4 MT700

n° 2 MT710

n° 5 MT720

n° 10 MT730

Composition D

n° 4 MT700

n° 4 MT720

n° 5 MT730

Composition E

n° 6 MT700

n° 16 MT720

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MYSTORAGE_COMP1 Composition A  1.035,00 

MYSTORAGE_COMP2 Composition B  1.540,00 

MYSTORAGE_COMP3 Composition C  1.985,00 

MYSTORAGE_COMP4 Composition D  1.205,00 

MYSTORAGE_COMP5 Composition E  1.620,00 
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Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2022

PACKAGE3

PACKAGE3

Frame in wrought iron Shelves in MDF Shelves thickness

grey anthracite 5142 painted black MDF: 2 cm

walnut veneered

Wall-mounted bookcase system. 

Uprights in wrought iron painted in polyester 
powder. Shelves in MDF walnut veneered or 
painted black.

Composition with shelves 100x35 cm.

Composition with shelves 100x35 cm, 
100x17 cm and desk 100x55 cm.

35

35

35

75,2

199

100

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB200130 walnut veneered 3.200,00

LB200132 painted black 3.200,00

Art. nr. Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB202170 walnut veneered 2.850,00

LB202172 painted black 2.850,00

100

199

35

35

35

35

35

36
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Officina
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2022

Wall-mounted bookcase system. 

Uprights in wrought iron painted in polyester 
powder. Shelves in MDF walnut veneered or 
painted black.

PACKAGE3

Composition with shelves 200x35 cm.

200

199

35

35

35

35

35

36

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB200140 walnut veneered 4.300,00

LB200142 painted black 4.300,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


27
20

3
14

Wall shelving system.

Clamp.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Spike - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014

PACKAGE1

Clamp in polypropylene Shelf Thickness

white 1735 C natural beech 7011 beech: 20 mm

black 1754 C black beech 7140 Carrara marble: 20 mm

orange 1780 C Carrara white

yellow 1784 C

25 x 90
Shelf 25x90 cm. 

In solid beech natural or stained.

Max. 40kg

Max. 20kg

Max. 40kg

Shelf Ø 34 cm. 

In Carrara marble white.

Shelf 25x120 cm. 

In solid beech natural or stained.

9403.90.30 0,017 m3 4,50 kg

9403.90.90 0,009 m3 8,00 kg

9403.90.30 0,022 m3 5,00 kg

1

1

1

Spike - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2014

Ø34

25 x 120

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Clamp in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1810 colours  80,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1822 colours  140,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in marble Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1824 Carrara white  205,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in beech Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1820 colours  156,00 
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54

40 92

36

35

54

40181

54

40269,5

54

40358

Modular shelving system H.54 cm. 

Frame (uprights and crosspieces) in solid 
beech, natural or painted. Joints in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder. Shelves in 
painted MDF.

Steelwood Shelving System
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF 

white 7108 white 5108 white 8500

black 7140 black 5140 black 8510

natural 7011

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.9-2004

PACKAGE2

PACKAGE4

PACKAGE6

PACKAGE8

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1100 white or black white or black white or black  700,00 

LB1101 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500  700,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1102 white or black white or black white or black  1.130,00 

LB1103 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500  1.130,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1104 white or black white or black white or black 1.580,00

LB1105 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 1.580,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1106 white or black white or black white or black 2.060,00

LB1107 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 2.060,00
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Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF 

white 7108 white 5108 white 8500

black 7140 black 5140 black 8510

natural 7011

93

40 92

36

35

93

40181

40269,5

93

40358

93

Modular shelving system H.93 cm. 

Frame (uprights and crosspieces) in solid 
beech, natural or painted. Joints in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder. Shelves in 
painted MDF.

Steelwood Shelving System
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.9-2004

PACKAGE2

PACKAGE4

PACKAGE6

PACKAGE8

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1110 white or black white or black white or black  970,00 

LB1111 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500  970,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1112 white or black white or black white or black  1.630,00 

LB1113 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500  1.630,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1114 white or black white or black white or black 2.330,00 

LB1115 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 2.330,00 

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1116 white or black white or black white or black 2.990,00

LB1117 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 2.990,00
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9240

35

132

36

132

40181

132

40269,5

132

40358

Steelwood Shelving System
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.9-2004

Modular shelving system H.132 cm. 

Frame (uprights and crosspieces) in solid 
beech, natural or painted. Joints in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder. Shelves in 
painted MDF.
      We recommend wall fixing for 
compositions, 4 stacked shelves or higher. PACKAGE3

PACKAGE5

PACKAGE8

PACKAGE10

Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF 

white 7108 white 5108 white 8500

black 7140 black 5140 black 8510

natural 7011

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1120 white or black white or black white or black 1.250,00

LB1121 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 1.250,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1122 white or black white or black white or black  2.160,00

LB1123 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500  2.160,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1124 white or black white or black white or black 3.070,00

LB1125 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 3.070,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1126 white or black white or black white or black 3.980,00

LB1127 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 3.980,00
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92

35

40

171

36

171

40181

171

40269,5

171

40358

Modular shelving system H.171 cm.

 
Frame (uprights and crosspieces) in solid 
beech, natural or painted. Joints in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder. Shelves in 
painted MDF.
      We recommend wall fixing for 
compositions, 4 stacked shelves or higher.

Steelwood Shelving System
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.9-2004

PACKAGE6

PACKAGE9

PACKAGE12

PACKAGE3

Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF 

white 7108 white 5108 white 8500

black 7140 black 5140 black 8510

natural 7011

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1130 white or black white or black white or black 1.540,00

LB1131 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 1.540,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1132 white or black white or black white or black 2.660,00

LB1133 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 2.660,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1134 white or black white or black white or black 3.790,00

LB1135 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 3.790,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1136 white or black white or black white or black 4.930,00

LB1137 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 4.930,00
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9240

210

35

36

210

40181

210

40269,5

210

40358

Modular shelving system H.210 cm. 

Frame (uprights and crosspieces) in solid 
beech, natural or painted. Joints in steel 
plate painted in polyester powder. Shelves in 
painted MDF.
      We recommend wall fixing for 
compositions, 4 stacked shelves or higher.

PACKAGE12

PACKAGE9

PACKAGE6

Steelwood Shelving System
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2009

Test
ANSI/BIFMA X5.9-2004

PACKAGE3

Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF 

white 7108 white 5108 white 8500

black 7140 black 5140 black 8510

natural 7011

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1140 white or black white or black white or black 1.800,00

LB1141 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 1.800,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1142 white or black white or black white or black 3.410,00

LB1143 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 3.410,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1144 white or black white or black white or black 4.960,00

LB1145 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 4.960,00

Art. nr. Frame in solid beech Joints in steel plate Shelves in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1146 white or black white or black white or black 6.570,00

LB1147 natural 7011 white 5108 white 8500 6.570,00
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Sideboard.
 
Frame (sides, back and sliding doors) in 
painted aluminium plate. Shelves in MDF 
veneered.

Sideboard.
 
Frame (sides, back and sliding doors) in 
painted aluminium plate. Shelves in MDF 
veneered.

Theca
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2014

9403.20.80 0,371 m3 26,00 kg

9403.20.80 0,481 m3 31,00 kg

1

1

43

36

93

55

36 55

123 43

Frame in aluminium steel plate Shelves in veneered MDF Shelves thickness

natural natural cherry wood MDF: 25 mm

black 5130 black painted ash

walnut

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium steel plate Shelves in veneered MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC770 natural natural cherry wood 1.125,00

AC772 black 5130 black painted ash 1.285,00

AC773 black 5130 walnut 1.325,00

Art. nr. Frame in steel sheet di aluminium Shelves in veneered MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC774 natural natural cherry wood 1.235,00

AC776 black 5130 black painted ash 1.395,00

AC777 black 5130 walnut 1.425,00

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Sideboard.
 
Frame (sides, back and sliding doors) in 
painted aluminium plate. Shelves in MDF 
veneered.

Sideboard.
 
Frame (sides, back and sliding doors) in 
painted aluminium plate. Shelves in MDF 
veneered.

Theca
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2014

9403.20.80 0,489 m3 36,00 kg

9403.20.80 0,635 m3 41,00 kg

1

1

4393

21

36 78

21

36 78

123 43

Frame in aluminium steel plate Shelves in veneered MDF Shelves thickness

natural natural cherry wood MDF: 25 mm

black 5130 black painted ash

walnut

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium steel plate Shelves in veneered MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC780 natural natural cherry wood 1.498,00

AC782 black 5130 black painted ash 1.668,00

AC783 black 5130 walnut 1.698,00

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium steel plate Shelves in veneered MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC784 natural natural cherry wood 1.660,00

AC786 black 5130 black painted ash 1.880,00

AC787 black 5130 walnut 1.930,00
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Tyke - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

217

45

47,5

22

70 22

72,5

31

47,5

45

Shelving system. Uprights in steel tube painted in polyester powder. Shelves in steel plate painted in polyester powder. Feet and caps in 
polypropylene are included.

Oval upright (section 5x2,5 cm)

Shelf 22x 45 cm

Shelf 22x70 cm

Shelf 31x 45 cm

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE1

1

1

1

Steel Shelves thickness

white 5110 steel plate: 3 mm

black 5130

sand beige 5269

red purple 5270

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Shelves in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1852 colours  92,00 

Art. nr. Upright in steel tube Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1841 colours  140,00 

Art. nr. Shelves in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1860 colours  92,00 

Art. nr. Shelves in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1850 colours  92,00 
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Tyke - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

3170

72,5

45
28

47,5

70
28

72,5

102,5

100 22

102,5

100 31

Shelf 31x70 cm

Shelf 28x45 cm

Shelf 22x100 cm

Shelf 28x70 cm

Shelf 31x100 cm

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

1

1

2

1

2

Steel Shelves thickness

white 5110 steel plate: 3 mm

black 5130

sand beige 5269

red purple 5270

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS

Art. nr. Shelf in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1870 colours  92,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1854 colours  125,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1872 colours  105,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1864 colours  135,00 

Art. nr. Shelf in steel sheet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LB1862 colours  105,00 
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Tyke - The Wild Bunch
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2013

E

F G
2,5

2,545

50

100

2,5

2,5

105

2,5

2,570

75

A

195

315

2,5
45

70

max.

min.

max.

min.

151

10

13
20

212

49
63

161

20

35

17 45

70

70
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

45
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5

70

70

C

Examples of composition

Composition A

n° 6 uprights LB1841

n° 3 shelves LB1850

n° 3 shelves LB1852 

n° 7 shelves LB1860 

n° 13 shelves LB1862 

n° 1 shelves LB1870 

Composition C

n° 4 uprights LB1841 

n° 7 shelves LB1870 

n° 14 shelves LB1872

Composition E

n° 2 uprights LB1841 

n° 6 shelves LB1854

Composition F

n° 2 uprights LB1841 

n° 4 shelves LB1852

n° 2 shelves LB1862

Composition G

n° 2 uprights LB1841 

n°4 shelves LB1860

n° 1 shelf LB1560

n° 1 shelf LB1870

STORAGE AND SHELVING SYSTEMS				     							     

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TYKE_COMP1 Composition A 3.598,00

TYKE_COMP3 Composition C 2.674,00

TYKE_COMP4 Composition E  1.030,00 

TYKE_COMP5 Composition F  871,00 

TYKE_COMP6 Composition G  832,00 
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ACCESSORIES
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1

7

13

2

8

14 15 16 17
18

3

9

4

10

5

11

6

12

19

20 21 22 23
24

25 26 27 28

29 30

Car models. In steel profiles painted in epoxy resin.

Archetoys
Design Floris Hovers, 2013

PACKAGE1

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Nr. Model Dimensions (W.xD.xH.) Colour Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

FT901 1 Car 1 15 x 4,5 x 4,2 cm green 5037  115,00 

FT902 2 Car 2 + caravan 23,5 x 4,5 x 6,2 cm light green 5092 / white 5105  190,00 

FT903 3 Sport car 15 x 4,5 x 3 cm blue 5052  115,00 

FT904 4 Police car 13 x 4,5 x 4,2 cm brillant blue 5051  115,00 

FT905 5 New York taxi 14 x 4,5 x 4,2 cm yellow 5034  115,00 

FT906 6 London taxi 12 x 4,5 x 5 cm black 5130  115,00 

FT907 7 Post van 13 x 4,5 x 4,7 cm red 5081  115,00 

FT908 8 Ambulance 18 x 4,5 x 4,7 cm white 5105  115,00 

FT909 9 Hearse 18 x 4,5 x 4,7 cm black 5130  115,00 

FT910 10 Ice cream van 13 x 4,5 x 5,7 cm white 5105  115,00 

FT911 11 London bus 18 x 4,5 x 8,2 cm red 5081  190,00 

FT912 12 School bus 19 x 4,5 x 5,7 cm melon yellow 5077  140,00 

FT913 13 Tractor 1 + wagon 25,5 x 5,5 x 7 cm red 5081 / pastel blue 5053  230,00 

FT914 14 Bulldozer 11,5 x 5 x 7,5 cm orange 5079  155,00 

FT915 15 Dump truck 15,5 x 5,5 x 6,1 cm orange 5079  155,00 

FT916 16 Tow truck 14 x 4,5 x 6,5 cm yellow 5034  135,00 

FT917 17 US truck 26,5 x 4,5 x 6,6 cm grey 5124 / white 5105  225,00 

FT918 18 Tractor 2 + wagon 25,5 x 5,5 x 6,5 cm green 5091/ pastel blue 5053  225,00 

FT919 19 Crane 24 x 6 x 17 cm orange 5079  225,00 

FT920 20 Roadroller 11 x 6 x 5 cm orange 5079  155,00 

FT921 21 Army jeep + cannon 23 x 4,5 x 2,5 cm olive green 5036  185,00 

FT922 22 Army tank 14,5 x 5,5 x 5 cm olive green 5036  135,00 

FT923 23 Armoured vehicle 13,8 x 4,5 x 3,7 cm olive green 5036  135,00 

FT924 24 Garbage truck 15,5 x 4,5 x 6,6 cm orange 5079  135,00 

FT925 25 Small truck 11,5 x 4,5 x 6,6 cm orange 5078  115,00 

FT926 26 Milk truck 15 x 4,5 x 3,8 cm white 5105  115,00 

FT927 27 Fire truck 19 x 4,5 x 7 cm red 5081  135,00 

FT928 28 American car 16,5 x 5 x 2,7 cm pink 5086  155,00 

FT940 29 Plant 40 x 30 x 22 cm orange 5079 / ivory 5099  285,00 

FT941 30 Farm 40 x 30 x 18 cm red 5088 / green 5039  285,00 
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Wall coat hanger.

Wall bar in anodised aluminium natural or 
black. Hooks in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder.

Wall coat hanger.

Wall bar in anodised aluminium natural or 
black. Hooks in die-cast aluminium painted in 
polyester powder.

Connector for extending module.

In polypropylene. 

Birds on a Wire
Design Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby, 2007

8302.50.00 — 0,20 kg

Bar in anodised aluminium Hooks in aluminium Connector in polypropylene 

polished polished grey anthracite

black white 5110

black 5130

1

20

1060,5

20

10100,5

PACKAGE2

PACKAGE2

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Bar in anodised aluminium Hooks in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC220 polished polished  172,00 

AC222 polished white 5110  162,00 

AC224 black black 5130  162,00 

Art. nr. Bar in anodised aluminium Hooks in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC230 polished polished  252,00 

AC232 polished white 5110  222,00 

AC234 black black 5130  222,00 

Art. nr. Connector in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC235 grey anthracite 4,90
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Module in polypropylene (Bottle) Tubes in anodised aluminium (Bottle) House (Cu-Clock) Roof (Cu-Clock)

white 1680 C natural matt white 1735 C orange 1086 C

clear 2080 TL green 1342 C

white 1735 C

Stackable bottle rack.

In polypropylene. Connecting tubes in natural 
anodised aluminium.

Cuckoo clock. 
 
In ABS. 

Bottle
Design Jasper Morrison, 1994

Cu-Clock
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2011

3924.90.00 0,08 m3 8,20 kg

9103.10.00 0,038 m3 5,70 kg

6

4

36

25

22

28,5

18

23

9

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Module in polypropylene Tubes in anodised aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC80 white 1680 C (matt) natural matt  38,00 

AC80 clear 2080 TL (translucent) natural matt  38,00 

Art. nr. House Roof Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC500 white 1735 C colours  290,00 
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Frame (glossy) Edge (matt)

sage

aubergine

terracotta

7009.92.00 0,111 m3 12,55 kg

7009.92.00 0,142 m3 16,20 kg

7009.92.00 0,142 m3 16,20 kg

1

1

1

Square wall mirror with shelf 60x60 cm.
 
Frame in extruded ceramic cold painted. 
Mirror with protective back aluminium panel.

Rectangular wall mirror with shelf 

60x80 cm.

Frame in extruded ceramic cold painted. 
Mirror with protective back aluminium panel.

Rectangular wall mirror with shelf 

80x60 cm.

Frame in extruded ceramic cold painted. 
Mirror with protective back aluminium panel.

Coves
Design Guglielmo Poletti, 2024

9

60

60

60

80

9

60

9

80

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC620 colours 1.100,00

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC622 colours  1.250,00 

Art. nr. Frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC624 colours  1.250,00 
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Mirror 105x105 cm. 

Frame in extruded aluminium polished or 
painted. Joints in die-cast aluminium polished 
or painted. Mirror with protective back film. 
Supplied with brackets for wall hanging in zinc 
plated steel.

Mirror 73x137 cm. 

Frame in extruded aluminium polished or 
painted. Joints in die-cast aluminium polished 
or painted. Mirror with protective back film. 
Supplied with brackets for wall hanging in zinc 
plated steel.

Déjà-vu
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2011/2021

7009.92.00 0,218 m3 21,50 kg

7009.92.00 0,181 m3 21,00 kg

105

105 10,5

137

73 10,5

1

1

Aluminium

polished

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC800 polished  950,00 

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC802 polished  960,00 
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10,5

190

105

10,5137

190

Déjà-vu
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2011/2021

1

1

Aluminium

polished

Mirror 105x190 cm. 

Frame in extruded aluminium polished. Joints 
in die-cast aluminium polished. Mirror with 
protective back film. Supplied with brackets 
for wall hanging in zinc plated steel and resin 
strip for floor standing. 
Floor standing only.

Mirror 137x190 cm. 

Frame in extruded aluminium polished. Joints 
in die-cast aluminium polished. Mirror with 
protective back film. Supplied with brackets 
for wall hanging in zinc plated steel and resin 
strip for floor standing. 
Floor standing only.

7009.92.00  0,39 m3 33,00 kg

7009.92.00 0,50 m3 41,20 kg

7009.92.00 0,273 m3 26,50 kg

73

190

10,5

1

Mirror 73x190 cm. 

Frame in extruded aluminium polished. Joints 
in die-cast aluminium polished. Mirror with 
protective back film. Supplied with brackets 
for wall hanging in zinc plated steel and resin 
strip for floor standing. 
It could be hanged on the wall or standing on 
the floor.

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC806 polished 1.500,00

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC808 polished 1.600,00

Art. nr. Frame in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC804 polished 1.350,00
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Dish-rack.

In polypropylene.

Dish Doctor
Design Marc Newson, 1998

3924.10.00 0,101 m3 9,70 kg

Dish-rack in polypropylene Caps in polypropylene

orange 1090 C green

white 1690 C blue

clear 2080 TL (translucent) clear

green 1290 C orange

4

46

39

10

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Dish-rack in polypropylene Caps in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC22 orange 1090 C green  59,00 

AC22 white 1690 C blue  59,00 

AC22 clear 2080 TL clear  59,00 

AC22 green 1290 C orange  59,00 
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The Magis mule. Ornament / door-stop.

In cast iron painted in polyester powder.

The Magis mule. Key ring.

In stainelss steel.

Ettore
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2016

Ettore
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2019

3926.40.00 0,013 m3 9,90 kg

3926.40.00 0,002 m3 0,44 kg

2

4

4,51

3,5

Cast iron (Ornament / door-stop) Stainless steel (Key ring)

grey anthracite 5142 black wash

18

6,5 25

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Mulo in cast iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC860 grey anthracite 5142  150,00 

Art. nr. Mule in stainless steel Ring in stainless steel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC13 black wash black wash  73,00 
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Frame in steel Steps in ABS

chromed white 1734 C

white 5110 black 1750 C

Folding step-ladder.
 
Frame in steel tube chromed or painted in 
epoxy resin. Steps in ABS.  Blocking device in 
die-cast aluminium.

Nuovastep
Design Andries & Hiroko Van Onck 1984/2003

7326.90.30 0,121 m3 26,00 kg

4

60

6

6543,5  

87,5

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in steel Steps in ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC95 painted white 5110 white 1734 C  390,00 

AC97 chromed black 1750 C  390,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Coat stand.
 
Base and coat hanger in die-cast aluminium, 
polished or painted. Frame in aluminium tube, 
polished or painted.

Coat stand with umbrella stand.
 
Base, coat hanger and umbrella stand in die-
cast aluminium, polished or painted. Frame in 
aluminium tube, polished or painted.

Four Leaves
Design Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby, 2010

Ø35

Ø35

160

Ø35

Ø35

50

160

Coat stand in aluminium 

polished

black 5130

PACKAGE2

PACKAGE2

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Coat stand in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC700 polished  530,00 

AC710 black 5130  390,00 

Art. nr. Coat stand in aluminium Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC704 polished  580,00 

AC714 black 5130  440,00 
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Wall coat hanger.
 
In poypropylene. Hook in stainless steel.

Globo
Design Enzo Mari, 2001

8302.50.00 0,006 m3 1,32 kg

6

8,5 7

13,5

Colours 

orange 1660 C

light blue 1635 C

white 1700 C

ligh yellow 1385 C

grey 1405 C

green 1360 C

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Coat stand in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC382 colours  33,00 
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Broom.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added. Brush 
in polyester.

Spare brush.

In polyester.

Hook for fixing the broom to the wall.

In polypropylene. Complete with screws and 
fittings.

Magò
Design Stefano Giovannoni, 1998

9603.90.99 0,105 m3 6,30 kg

9603.90.99 0,014 m3 2,40 kg

3926.90.97 0,002 m3 0,60 kg

4

4

12

7

142

35

Colours cat. 1 Colours cat. 2 Colours cat. 3

orange 1660 C fuchsia light orange

fuchsia 1140 C orange light fuchsia

grey anthracite 1430 C white light grey

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Broom in polypropylene Brush in polyester Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC16 colours cat.1 colours cat.2  65,00 

Art. nr. Hook in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC18 colours cat.3  6,50 

Art. nr. Brush in polyester Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC17 colours cat.2  30,00 
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Notice board.

In metal sheet painted in epoxy resin. Frame 
in ABS medium grey. Supplied with 6 shapes 
in ABS including hidden magnets (red heart, 
green arrow, violet dog, pink piglet, blue chair, 
yellow “X”). 
Complete with screws and fittings for wall-
fixing.

Extra-set with 6 shapes.
 
In ABS, including hidden magnets (red heart, 
green arrow, violet dog, pink piglet, blue chair, 
yellow “X”).

Memo
Design Enzo Mari, 2003

3926.10.00 0,011 m3 5,50 kg

8505.11.00 0,006 m3 0,10 kg

1

1

3,8 6,6

5

4

4,7

3,4

4,2 3,8

3,45,1

6,3 3,4

Board Shapes

white 5110 heart piglet

arrow chair

dog “X”

71

2

50

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Board 6 shapes with hidden magnets Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC84 white 5110 different colours  118,00 

Art. nr. 6 shapes with hidden magnets Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC86 different colours  45,00 
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Valet stand.
 
Frame in wrought iron, painted in polyester 
powder. Coat hanger and tray in rubber.

Floor mirror.

  
Frame in wrought iron, painted in polyester 
powder. Double sided mirror with protective 
back film.

1

1

57 48
3843

106

105

50

43

44

2

134

171

Frame in wrought iron Rubber (Valet stand)

grey anthracite 5142 black 1770 C

Officina, Valet Stand 
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

Officina, Mirror 
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

9403.20.80 0,333 m3 9,00 kg

7009.92.00 0,546 m3 32,80 kg

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Coat stand + tray in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC831 grey anthracite 5142 black 1770 C  550,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC835 grey anthracite 5142  1.100,00 
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Coat stand.

Frame in wrought iron painted in polyester 
powder. Hooks in rubber.

Wall coat hanger.

Frame in wrought iron, painted in polyester 
powder. Hooks in rubber.

8302.50.00 0,466 m3 15,00 kg

8302.50.00 0,003 m3 0,82 kg

1

55 48

164

19

37

116

1

Frame in wrought iron Hooks in rubber

grey anthracite 5142 black 1770 C

Officina, Coat Stand
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

Officina, Coat Hanger
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2016

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Hooks in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC841 grey anthracite 5142 colours  520,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Hooks in rubber Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC851 grey anthracite 5142 colours  172,00 
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Frame in wrought iron

grey anthracite 5142

Table candlestick, low. 

In wrought iron painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Table candlestick, medium.
 

In wrought iron painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Table candlestick, high.
 

In wrought iron painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Set of table candlestick. 
 

In wrought iron painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

3926.40.00 0,004 m3 0,71 kg

3926.40.00 0,004 m3 0,81 kg

3926.40.00 0,004 m3 1,01 kg

3926.40.00 0,17 m3 2,53 kg

1

1

1

3

7,5

20

7,5

25

7,5

35

Officina, Table Candle Holder
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

(*)Note: while stocks last

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC881 (*) grey anthracite 5142  115,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC879 (*) grey anthracite 5142  120,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC877 (*) grey anthracite 5142  130,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC891 (*) grey anthracite 5142 365,00 
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Floor candle holder (1 arm), suitable also 

for outdoor use.
 

In wrought iron cataphoretically treated and 

painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Floor candle holder (3 arms), suitable also 

for outdoor use.
 

In wrought iron cataphoretically treated and 

painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Floor candle holder (6 arms), suitable also 

for outdoor use.
 

In wrought iron cataphoretically treated and 

painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

3926.40.00 0,196 m3 8,00 kg

1

Frame in wrought iron

grey anthracite 5142

98

39

3945

98

39

3945

3945

47

49

109

3926.40.00 0,196 m3 10,00 kg

3926.40.00 0,28 m3 12,00 kg

1

1

Officina, Floor Candle Holder
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

(*)Note: while stocks last

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC871 grey anthracite 5142  350,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC873 grey anthracite 5142  490,00 

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC875 (*) grey anthracite 5142  650,00 
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Floor candle holder/Tree (15 arms), suitable 

also for outdoor use.
 

Wrought iron, galvanized or cataphoretically 

treated and painted in polyester powder. 
For candles with a diameter of 23 mm.
Candles not included.

Available upon request. 129134
7889

200

129

3926.40.00 5,61 m3 163,00 kg

1

Frame in wrought iron

galvanized 5250

grey anthracite 5142

Officina, Floor Candle Holder Tree
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2017

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame in wrought iron Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC894 galvanized 5250 4.500,00

AC895 grey anthracite 5142 4.500,00
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Umbrella stand.
 
In glossy ABS.

Poppins
Design Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby, 2010

3926.90.97 0,045 m3 4,80 kg

1

30

30

33

Doorstop.
 
In polyethylene. 
It should be filled with water or sand.

Rock
Design Marc Newson,1998

3926.90.97 0,036 m3 2,90 kg

6

23

15

12

ABS colours (Poppins) Polyethylene colour (Rock) Cap (Rock)

yellow 1017C green 1550 C red

orange fluorescente 1080C

dark blue  1233C

white 1673 C

black 1764 C

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Umbrella stand in glossy ABS Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC650 colours  150,00 

Art. nr. Doorstop in polyethylene Cap Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC76 green 1550 C red  98,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Plaid

pink/grey

light blue/white

South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

1

5609.00.00 0,023 m3 00,00kg

110

160

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Plaid, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Plaid Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC940 colours 205,00
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Basket

red/orange

blue/light blue

South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

40

40

30

50

50

40

1

5609.00.00 0,023 m3 2,826 kg

1

5609.00.00 0,062  m3 3,824 kg

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Basket/plant pots, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

Basket/plant pots, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Basket Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC950 colours 330,00

Art. nr. Basket Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC952 colours 385,00
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Carpet

dark red

dark blue

South
Design Konstantin Grcic, 2023

200

200

300

200

1

5609.00.00 0,215 m3 13,14 kg

1

5609.00.00 0,272  m3 18,51 kg

084987.O
CENTROCOT

Carpet, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

Carpet, suitable for outdoor.

In 100% polyolefin.

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Carpet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC960 colours 1.750,00

Art. nr. Carpet Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC962 colours 2.600,00
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Coat stand.

Frame in solid beech, natural or painted or in 

solid American walnut.

Joints in steel plate painted in polyester 

powder.

Steelwood Coat Stand
Design Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec, 2010

160

40

57

Frame Joints in steel plate 

beech natural 7011 white 5108  

beech painted white 7108 black 5140

beech painted black 7140

American walnut 7100

PACKAGE2

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame Joints in steel plate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC600 beech painted white white 5108  495,00 

AC600 beech painted black black 5140  495,00 

AC604 beech natural colours  495,00 

AC602 American walnut black 5140  895,00 
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Folding trolley. 

Frame in chromed steel tube. Shelves in 
polypropylene. Handle in polished die-cast 
aluminium.

Transit
Design David Mellor, 1998

9403.20.80 0,131 m3 11,30 kg

1

Quadrant (Tempo) Hands+ hour marks + frame (Tempo) Frame in steel tube (Transit) Shelf in polypropylene (Transit)

white 1735 C orange 1086 C natural white 1690 C

grey 1737 C

black 1750 C

30

30 4

89

13,575

45

9103.10.00 0,025 m3 3,20 kg

4

Wall clock.

In ABS.

Tempo
Design Naoto Fukasawa, 2011

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Quadrant Hands+ hour marks + frame Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC510 white 1735 C colours  100,00 

Art. nr. Frame in steel tube Shelf in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC127 chromed white 1690 C  680,00 
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Trolley for chairs.
 
In steel rod. For 4 Pipe, 4 Pila, 6 Milà, 7 
Plato, 8 Chair_One, 8 Air-Armchair or RE Air-
Armchair, 10 Air-Chair or RE Air-Chair, 10 Troy 
Chair, 10 Troy Stool, 12 Bell_Chair and 12 
Bell_Chair with the pallet. 

Trolley Magis for chairs

7326.90.30 0,402 m3 10,00 kg

1

85

85
60
70

Waste paper-bin 14 Lt. 
 
In polypropylene. Complete with lid and bin-
liner holder.

Waste paper-bin 6 Lt. 
 
In polypropylene. Complete with lid and bin-
liner holder.

Trash
Design Jasper Morrison, 2005

3926.90.97 0,28 m3 8,12 kg

3926.90.97 0,005 m3 4,20 kg

4

4

24

Ø12

28

24

Ø17

30,5

30,5

36

Ø15

Ø22

Waste paper-bin in polypropylene

beige 1450 C

white 1730 C

black 1750 C

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AI100  400,00 

Art. nr. Waste paper-bin in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC454 4 waste paper-bins colours  29,00 

AC454/S single waste paper-bin colours  33,00 

Art. nr. Waste paper-bin in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC450 4 waste paper-bins colours  45,00 

AC450/S single waste paper-bin colours  49,00 
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Polyethylene

white 1735 C

3924.10.00 0,464 m3 21,00 kg

1

1

1

1

Tubby 1.
 

Plant pots or pot-holders, in polyethylene. On 
wheels.

Tubby
Design Marc Newson, 2012

Tubby 2.
 

Plant pots or pot-holders, in polyethylene. On 
wheels.

Tubby 3.
 

Plant pots or pot-holders, in polyethylene. On 
wheels.

Tubby 4.
 

Plant pots or pot-holders, in polyethylene. 

Ø60

45

Ø28,5

40

Ø45

100x52

45

85x36,5

68x20,5

40

Ø14,5
100

Ø27,5

28

Ø47

3924.10.00 0,187 m3 10,70 kg

Ø80

65

Ø 39

Ø 61,5

60

3924.10.00 0,269 m3 17,00 kg

3924.10.00 0,243 m3 17,00 kg

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Pot in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC732 white 1735 C  280,00 

Art. nr. Pot in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC734 white 1735 C  450,00 

Art. nr. Pot in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC730 white 1735 C  510,00 

Art. nr. Pot in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC736 white 1735 C  260,00 
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Rubber Mirror 1 Mirror 3

light grey

Rubber Mirror 2 Mirror 4

green

7009.92.00 0,015 m3 6,80 kg

7009.92.00 0,021 m3 8,50 kg

1

1

Square wall mirror.
 
Frame in rubber. Mirror with coloured strips 
and protective back film.

Rectangular wall mirror.
 
Frame in rubber. Mirror with coloured strips 
and protective back film.

Vitrail
Design Inga Sempé, 2018

1,6

50

50

70 1,6

50

gold goldextraclear   extraclear   bronze blue

grey extraclear   bronze grey extraclear   blue

Test
Dislodgement of wall mounted cabinet EN 1622:2012
Sidewards detachment test EN 14749 :2016
Product information EN 14749:2016

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Frame in rubber Mirror strips Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC520 light grey Mirror 1: gold - extra clear - bronze  390,00 

AC520 green Mirror 2: grey - extra clear - bronze  390,00 

Art. nr. Frame in rubber Mirror strips Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC522 light grey Mirror 3: gold - extraclear - blue  450,00 

AC522 green Mirror 4: grey - extraclear - blue  450,00 
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Rubber Mirror 5 Mirror 7

light grey

Rubber Mirror 6 Mirror 8

green

7009.92.00 0,021 m3 4,50 kg

7009.92.00 0,015 m3 3,80 kg

1

1

Oval wall mirror.
 
Frame in rubber. Mirror with coloured strips 
and protective back film.

Round wall mirror.
 
Frame in rubber. Mirror with coloured strips 
and protective back film.

Vitrail
Design Inga Sempé, 2018

1,6

50

50

60

1,650

green green

dark
grey 

extraclear   extraclear   

blue

gold

dark
blue 

blue

extraclear   

pink pink

greygrey extraclear   pink

Test
Dislodgement of wall mounted cabinet EN 1622:2012
Sidewards detachment test EN 14749 :2016
Product information EN 14749:2016
General safety requirements EN 14749:2016

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Frame in rubber Mirror strips Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC524 light grey Mirror 5: green - extraclear - pink  450,00 

AC524 green Mirror 6: grey - extraclear - pink  450,00 

Art. nr. Frame in rubber Mirror strips Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC526 light grey Mirror 7: pink - green - extraclear - gold - blue  490,00 

AC526 green Mirror 8: grey - dark grey - blue - dark blue  - extra clear  490,00 
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Colours

5703.10.00 0,215 m3 13,14 kg

5703.10.00 0,256 m3 15,29 kg

5703.10.00 0,184 m3 12,90 kg

5703.10.00 0,272 m3 18,51 kg

5703.10.00 0,685 m3 34,62 kg

1

1

1

1

1

Carpet.

97% linen e 3% viscose.

Volentieri
Design Inga Sempé, 2019

ice white beige cold grey black sky  blue

200

200

240

240

170

230

200

300

400

300

ACCESSORIES				     								      

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC170 200x200 cm colours 2.900,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC171 240x240 cm colours 4.100,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC172 230x170 cm colours 2.700,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC173 300x200 cm colours 4.200,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC174 400x300 cm colours 8.200,00
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Colours

light grey ivory royal blue hazelnut bordeaux

5703.10.00 0,215 m3 18,96 kg

5703.10.00 0,324 m3 26,24 kg

5703.10.00 0,233 m3 21,40 kg

5703.10.00 0,319 m3 30,55 kg

5703.10.00 0,904 m3 57,04 kg

1

1

1

1

1

Carpet.
 
75% viscose e 25% linen.

Volentieri
Design Inga Sempé, 2019

200

200

240

240

170

270

200

340

440

300

ACCESSORIES

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC180 200x200 cm colours 3.100,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC181 240x240 cm colours 4.500,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC182 270x170 cm colours 3.550,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC183 340x200 cm colours 5.300,00

Art. nr. Dimensions (HxL) Carpet in linen and viscose Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

AC184 440x300 cm colours  10.250,00 
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LIGHTING

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Bouquet
Design BrogliatoTraverso, 2022

22

8,2

61

Colours 

bordeaux 1796 C

black brown 1797 C

olive green 1798 C

caramel 1799 C

light blue 1800 C

beige 1801 C

To recharge the battery only use the battery cable supplied by Magis
(USB 5V 1Amp).

0,016 m3 0,79 kg9405.29.90 0,005 m3 0,589 kg

8,2

15

9405.29.90 0,016 m3 0,30 kg

1

LIGHTING

Rechargeable flower vase/ table lamp 

device.

In ABS injection moulded. LED technology, 
touch switch with dimmer function. Charging 
via USB-C cable, power supply not included.
Power supply maximum 1,5W.

Extra flower vase.

In ABS injection moulded.

Art. nr ABS injection Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI100 colours pack of 6  159,00 

LI101 colours pack of 1  164,00 

Art. nr ABS injection Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI102 colours  9,00 

6

1
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Rechargeable table lighting device with diffused light. ABS base. Body in coloured polycarbonate. LED technology, touch switch with dimmer 
function. Charging via micro USB-C cable and battery charger. 

Linnut
Design Oiva Toikka + Iittala, 2019

21,5

13,513,5

31 31

50

16,528

19

23 46

27

31,532

35

9405.20.99 0,014 m3 1,41 kg

9405.20.99 0,091 m3 5,46 kg

9405.20.99 0,05 m3 2,84 kg

9405.20.99 0,065 m3 3,31 kg

9405.20.99 0,018 m3 1,46 kg

1

1

1

1

1

Sulo S. 

Power supply maximum 5W.

Sulo L. 

Power supply maximum 9W.

Kirassi. 

Power supply maximum 5W.

Palturi. 

Power supply maximum 5W.

Siiri.

Power supply maximum 5W.

To recharge the battery only use the battery charger supplied by Magis
(5V-2000 mA, 100-240 V, 50-60 Hz 0.3A).

body

body

body

body

eyes

beak

beak

eyes/
beak

body eyes eyes/
beak

eyes/
beak

LIGHTING				     								      

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI01  350,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI02  480,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI04  390,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI05  390,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI03  370,00 
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Lost
Design Brogliato Traverso, 2021

40,5

17,5

 Ø15

10,5

 Ø15

1

17,5 10,5

 Ø22

111

1

Lamp

 black 5140

Collection of lamps. Made up of table, floor, suspension, wall and ceiling lighting devices. Lamp body in painted ABS.

Multi-led diffuser in PMMA (polymethylmethacrylate), especially designed to avoid Multi Shadow effect and dazzle.

Table lamp.

Base in painted die-cast aluminium. Stemp in 
painted steel tube.
Light source included: 252 Mid Power Led 3000K 
CRI90 1200 Lm power 9W.
Touch switch with dimmer function.
Power supply included.
Cable length: 2m.

Floor lamp S, (H. 111cm).

Base in painted die-cast aluminium. Stemp in 

painted steel tube.

Light source included: 252 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 1200 Lm power 9W.

Touch switch with dimmer function.

Power supply included.

Cable length: 2m.

9405.20.99 0,028 m3 0,80 kg

9405.20.99 0,079 m3 2,58 kg

LIGHTING

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI20  440,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI25  485,00 
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Lost
Design Brogliato Traverso, 2021

21,536

140

 33

21,536

170

 33

1

1

Lamp

black 5140

Collection of lamps. Made up of table, floor, suspension, wall and ceiling lighting devices. Lamp body in painted ABS. Multi-led diffuser in PMMA 

(polymethylmethacrylate), especially designed to avoid Multi Shadow effect and dazzle.

Floor lamp L, (H. 170cm).

Base in painted die-cast aluminium. Stemp in painted 

steel tube.

Light source included: 1406 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 5000 Lm potenza 30W

Touch switch with dimmer function.

Power supply included.

Cable length: 2m.

Floor lamp M, (H. 140cm).

Base in painted die-cast aluminium. Stemp in 

painted steel tube.

Light source included: 1406 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 5000 Lm potenza 30W.

Touch switch with dimmer function.

Power supply included.

Cable length: 2m.

9405.20.99 0,233 m3 7,10 kg

9405.20.99 0,285 m3 7,30 kg

LIGHTING				     								      

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI35  996,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI30  965,00 
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Lost
Design Brogliato Traverso, 2021

14,5

21,536

37

7

1

1

6

17,5 10,5

18

12,5

Lamp

black 5140

Collection of lamps. Made up of table, floor, suspension, wall and ceiling lighting devices. Lamp body in painted ABS. Multi-led diffuser in PMMA 

(polymethylmethacrylate), especially designed to avoid Multi Shadow effect and dazzle.

Suspension lamp L.

Light source included: 1406 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 5000 Lm power 30W.

Power supply included. 

Cable length: 4m.

Suspension lamp S.

Light source included: 252 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 1200 Lm power 9W.

Power supply included.

Cable length: 4m.

9405.20.99 0,084 m3 4,89 kg

9405.20.99 0,023 m3 1,79 kg

LIGHTING

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI45  685,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI40  355,00 
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Lost
Design Brogliato Traverso, 2021

Lamp

black 5140

40,5

36

40,5

21,5

1

22

22

10,5

17,5

1

Collection of lamps. Made up of table, floor, suspension, wall and ceiling lighting devices. Lamp body in painted ABS.

Multi-led diffuser in PMMA (polymethylmethacrylate), especially designed to avoid Multi Shadow effect and dazzle.

Wall and ceiling lamp L.

Light source included: 1406 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 5000 Lm power 30W

Power supply included.

Wall and ceiling lamp S.

 

Light source included: 252 Mid Power Led 3000K 

CRI90 1200 Lm power 9W.

Power supply included.

9405.20.99 0,084 m3 2,10 kg

9405.20.99 0,023 m3 0,52 kg

LIGHTING				     								      

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI55  675,00 

Art. nr Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LI50  335,00 
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Alma
Design Javier Mariscal, 2006

9401.80.00 0,144 m3 8,60 kg

Colours

yellow 1037 C

green 1342 C

brown 1478 C

white 1690 C

4

58

39 40

32

20

Test
Back impact test, ENV 1729-2 
Back static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Leg sideways static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Vertical impact test, ENV 1729-2 
Back stability, ENV 1729-2 
Front stability, ENV 1729-2 
Seat impact test, ENV 1792-2 
Sideways stability, ENV 1729-2

Stacking chair for children, suitable for 

outdoor use.

In polypropylene with glass fibre added.

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT160 colours  49,00 
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Metal mesh

grey 5069

Birds
Design Benedetta Mori Ubaldini, 2012

7326.20.00 0,052 m3 1,50 kg

1

53

35
8

70

46

10

7326.20.00 0,052 m3 1,60 kg

1

Bird small.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Bird large.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT340 grey 5069  190,00 

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT342 grey 5069   210,00 
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Metal mesh

white 5110

Clouds
Design Benedetta Mori Ubaldini, 2012

7326.20.00 0,106 m3 2,10 kg

1

7326.20.00 0,286 m3 4,20 kg

7326.20.00 0,286 m3 4,30 kg

1

55

40

30

55

70

35

45

90

60

1

Cloud small.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Cloud medium.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Cloud large.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT334 white 5110  290,00 

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT332 white 5110  260,00 

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT330 white 5110  220,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Metal mesh

fluorescent red 5088

Fish
Design Benedetta Mori Ubaldini, 2016

7326.20.00 0,073 m3 1,22 kg

1

7326.20.00 0,242 m3 1,35 kg

7326.20.00 0,389 m3 1,50 kg

1

50

30

33,5

33,5

43,5

40

6543,5

8053

53

48

1

Fish small.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Fish medium.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Fish large.

Sculpture in metal mesh painted in epoxy 
resin. Supplied with hook for ceiling 
suspension.

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT840 fluorescent red 5088  195,00 

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT844 fluorescent red 5088  270,00 

Art. nr. Sculpture in metal mesh Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT842 fluorescent red 5088 225,00
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101

49

37

41 44

139

Colours cat. 1 Colours cat. 2 Ladder

light orange 1652 C orange 1654 C white 1736 C

dark orange 1656 C

light blue 1218 C blue 1226 C

dark blue 1232 C

Bunky
Design Marc Newson, 2012

9403.70.00 1,014 m3 49,40 kg

1

49

191101
171

10181

9403.90.90 0,515 m3 26,90 kg

1

160

70

9404.90.90 0,024 m3 5,00 kg

9404.29.90 0,08 m3 5,80 kg

1Packaging 

1

101

49

37

41 44

139

Single bed unit. 

In polyethylene.

Pair of intermediate units and ladder.

In polyethylene.

Packaging mixed with 1 mattress cover, 1 

pillow, 1 set of sheets and 1 pillow case.

Mattress.

In expanded polyurethane, with removable 
cover washable at 60° C. Height 10 cm.

Art. nr. Unit in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT800 colours cat.1  940,00 

Art. nr. Unit in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT802 colours cat.2  670,00 

Art. nr. Mattress Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT810 expanded polyurethane  330,00 

Art. nr. Description Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT812 Fitted mattress cover, in white cotton  41,00 

MT814 Pillow, stuffed in anallergic polyester and covered in white cotton. With removable cover washable at 45°C  28,00 

MT816 Sheets, in white cotton  59,00 

MT818 Pillow cover, in white cotton with inside pocket  23,00 
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CARtools
Design Floris Hovers, 2015 

3926.40.00 0,004 m3 0,12 kg

1

45,5

10

17

3,5

17

3,5

27

3,5

22

5,8

22

5,8

27

5,8

Jigsaw-object

In solid beech, comprised of elements of 
various shapes, colours and dimensions, 
which can be put together to create different 
vehicles each time, with essential shapes 
that leave plenty of room for imagination and 
individuality.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT31  210,00 
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Dodo
Design Oiva Toikka, 2009

3926.40.00 0,223 m3 7,80 kg

1

86

58,5

41,5

Colours

white 1735 C

yellow 1569 C

pink 1628 C

turquoise 1785 C

green 1315 C

Test
Content of phthalates EN 14372:2004 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2006 
Determination of cadmium content EN 1122:2001 
Migration of elements EN 71-3:1994

Rocking bird, suitable for outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene.

Art. nr. Dodo Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT180 colours  220,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Downtown
Design Oiva Toikka, 2011

9403.70.00 0,542 m3 35,50 kg

1

54

183

51

Test El Baúl
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:1998 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003

Colours

white 1735 C

Shelving system.
 
In polyethylene.

Art. nr. Downtown Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT250 colours  720,00 
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Test El Baúl
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:1998 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003

Colour

white 1700 C

1

El Baúl
Design Javier Mariscal, 2005

4202.12.19 0,317 m3 16,50 kg

91

56

61

Trunk/container.
 
In polyethylene.

Art. nr. El Baúl Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT40 white 1700 C  430,00 
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Colours

blue 1606 C

terracotta 1092 C

Foot (for MT550 only).

Eur
Design Giulio Iacchetti, 2013

9403.70.00 0,229 m3 8,90 kg

8

Test
Drop test, ISO 7170: 2005 L3 
Resistance and durability ', ISO 7170: 2005 L3 
Retention test of the shelf, ISO 7170: 2005 L3 
Flexion of the shelves, ISO 7170: 2005 L3 
Resistance of shelf supports, ISO 7170: 2005 L3

         The basic module for any composition has always to be MT550, 
according to the law for the children’s safety providing that the minimum 
height is 40 centimetres.
Also, we recommend to fix to the wall any type of composition.

40 43,5

40

35

30 30

5
5

30

20 23,515

40
30 30

40
30

20
40 43,535

30

Mixed packaging

Shelving system, stacking and adjoining. In expanded polypropylene.

Module A.

Module B.

Module C.

Pair of hooks for wall fixing.

Art. nr. Module A Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT550 colours  81,00 

Art. nr. Module B Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT552 colours  65,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT555  17,50 

Art. nr. Foot Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT551 colours  9,80 

Art. nr. Module C Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT554 colours  75,00 
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pirà pois voronoi

tip blip bloom

Frottage
Design Beba Restelli and Denis Guidone, 2021

30,731,6

2222.6

Boards colour

red 1004 C (giro+ pliè)

green 1360 C (pirà + tip)

yellow 1665 C (pois + blip)

light blue 1220 C (rigo + griè)

orange 1001 C (voronoi + bloom)

giro

pliè

rigo

griè

3926.90.97 0,0123 m3 1,80 kg

1

Rubbing kit suitable for children aged 3 

years and older.

Comprising 5 boards in embossed silicone 
suitable for use with foostuffs and 1 activity 
book. 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT695 set of 5 boards including 1 activity book  205,00 
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38 46,5

33,5

44,5 32,5

Happy Bird
Design Eero Aarnio, 2015

57 70

50

66,5 48,5

Test
Flammability, EN71-2:2011 
Mechanical and physical proprieties, EN71-1:2011

3926.40.00 0,286 m3 11,50 kg

3926.40.00 0,086 m3 3,60 kg

1

1

Paws in solid ash Colours cat.1 Paws in polyethylene Colours cat.2

natural 7011 orange 1085C yellow yellow 1665C

yellow 1665C white 1735 C

white 1735 C

dark purple 1133 C

curry 1014 C

tortora 1795 C

light green 1796 C

Abstract plastic bird.
 
In polyethylene. 
Paws in solid ash natural or painted.

Abstract plastic bird, suitable for outdoor 

use.
 
In polyethylene. 

Art. nr. Paws in solid ash Body in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT28 natural 7011 colours cat.1  410,00 

Art. nr. Paws in polyethylene Body in polyethylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT430 yellow colours cat.2  150,00 
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Julian
Design Javier Mariscal, 2005

9401.80.00 0,168 m3 8,20 kg

2

Test
Back fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Back stability, ENV 1729-2 
Chemical proprieties conformity test EN 71-3:1994 
Leg forward static load test, UNI 10977:2000 
Safety requirements, ENV 1729-2 
Seat impact test, ENV 1792-2 
Sideways stability, ENV 1729-2

Back impact test, ENV 1729-2 
Back static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Front stability, ENV 1729-2 
Leg sideways static load test, ENV 1729-2
Seat fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Vertical impact test, ENV 1729-2

49

30

36

55

Colours

white 1735 C

yellow 1569 C

pink 1628 C

turquoise 1785 C

green 1315 C

Children’s chair, suitable for outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene.

Art. nr. Julian in polyethylene. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT20 colours  115,00 
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Sino.
Base (floor) shelf support. In polyethylene.

Ladrillos
Design Javier Mariscal, 2005

9403.90.90 0,079 m3 7,20 kg

9403.90.90 0,04 m3 3,50 kg

9403.90.90 0,04 m3 3,50 kg

9403.90.90 0,04 m3 4,10 kg

2

2

2

2

Test
Safety requirements and test methods, domestic and kitchen storage units 
and worktops, EN 14749:2005

          Should you wish to provide your own shelves, we suggest you 
contact us beforehand.

40

3423

34

35

12

34

35

10

35

35 12

dark green 1281 C

pink 1623 C

orange 1085 C

green 1360 C

Modular shelving system. Shelf supports in polyethylene complete with butterfly screw and fastener in zinc plated steel rod. Shelves in HPL.

Nok.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Nolu.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Nomi.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Art. nr. Sino Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT81 dark green 1281 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nok Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT82 green 1360 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nolu Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT83 pink 1623 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nomi Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT84 orange 1085 C  82,00 
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200

36,8

9403.90.90 0,04 m3 4,10 kg

9403.90.90 0,04 m3 3,50 kg

9403.90.90 0,041 m3 3,30 kg

9403.90.90 0,041 m3 4,00 kg

9403.90.30 0,06 m3 26,30 kg

9403.90.30  - 0,80 kg

9403.90.30 0,06 m3 40,50 kg

2

2

2

2

3

2

Test
Safety requirements and test methods, domestic and kitchen storage units 
and worktops, EN 14749:2005

          Should you wish to provide your own shelves, we suggest you 
contact us beforehand.

35

35

12

35

10 34

12 34

25

3417,5

25

Ladrillos
Design Javier Mariscal, 2005

yellow 1025 C

fuchsia 1006 C

blue 1252 C

white 8500

light blue 1220 C

Nomo.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Nono.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Nik.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Nosi.
Stacking shelf support. In polyethylene.

Top. 
In HPL with black edge. Thickness 12 mm.

Art. nr. Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT90 white 8500  310,00 

MT92 white 8500  310,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT94 Wall hook. In zinc plated steel.  12,00 

3

2

2

Art. nr. Nomo Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT85 yellow 1025 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nono Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT86 light blue 1220 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nik Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT87 fuchsia 1006 C  82,00 

Art. nr. Nosi Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT88 blue 1252 C  82,00 
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100

70

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

1

1

1

1

Set of two colours art serigraphies printed on Fabriano Rosapina 285 gr. paper, 60% cotton 40% high quality cellulose.

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Leaves
Design Blaise Drummond, 2017

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

100

70

100

70

100

70

Castanea sativa (chestnut).

Juglans nigra (American walnut).

Juglans (walnut).

Paulownia tomentosa (paulownia).

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LEAVES01  117,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LEAVES02  117,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LEAVES03  117,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

LEAVES04  117,00 
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9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

1

1

1

1

Set of art serigraphies printed on Fabriano Rosaspina 285 gr. paper, 60% cotton 40% high quality cellulose.

Tree
Design Blaise Drummond, 2018

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

90

70

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

9702.00.00 0,018 m3 0,92 kg

90

70

90

70

90

70

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Packaged in cardboard tube

Spring.

Summer.

Winter.

Autumn.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TREE10  180,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TREE11  180,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TREE12  180,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

TREE13  180,00 
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Linus
Design Javier Mariscal, 2006

Legs in polypropylene Top in MDF Thickness

white 1690 C white 8500 MDF: 20 mm

Test
Drop test resistence, ENV 1729-2 
Stability-horizontal impact, ENV 1729-2 
Static horizontal load test, ENV 1729-2 
Resistance to fatigue horizontal test, ENV 1729-2 
Stability-vertical load, ENV 1729-2 
Vertical static load test, ENV 1729-2

75

52

75120

7575

75

52

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

2

2

5575

52

55

PACKAGE2

Children's table 120x75cm.

Leg in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 
Top in MDF with polymeric cover. 

Children's table 75x75cm.
 
Leg in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 
Top in MDF with polymeric cover. 
 

Children's table 75x55cm.
 
Leg in polypropylene with glass fibre added. 
Top in MDF with polymeric cover. 
 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT164 MT170 white 1690 C white 8500  300,00 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT164 MT166 white 1690 C white 8500  205,00 

Art. nr. Legs in polypropylene Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT164 MT168 white 1690 C white 8500  230,00 

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Little Big
Design Big-Game, 2017

9401.69.00 0,08m3 3,50 kg

1

Frame in solid ash Seat in polypropylene

natural 7018 orange 1086 C

light blue 1256 C

white 1735 C

Test
Back impact test EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015 
Drop test EN 1729-1:2012+A1:2015 
Leg forward static load test EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015 
Marking EN 1729-1:2015 
Seat and back static load test EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015 
Stability EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015
Dimension, EN 1729-1:2015 
Instructions EN 1729-1:2015 
Leg sideways static load test EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015 
Safety requirements EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015 
Seat impact test EN 1729-2:2012+A1:2015

31
3534

31
51,5

26
46,5

35
55,5

35

height 1

height 2

height 3

Chair, adjustable in height.
 
Frame in solid ash, natural. Seat in 
polypropylene.

Art. nr. Frame in solid ash Seat in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT440 natural 7018 colours  190,00 
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Little Big
Design Big-Game, 2018

9403.10.51 0,161m3 15,42 kg

1

Legs in solid ash Top in HPL Top thickness

natural 7018 white 8500 HPL: 12 mm

46

5473
42,5

50
59,5

53

59

54

height 1

height 2

height 3

Low table adjustable in height.

Legs in solid ash, natural. Frame in steel 
painted in polyester powder. Desk top in HPL.

Art. nr. Legs in solid ash Top in HPL Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT680 natural 7018 white 8500  750,00 
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Children's table.

Little Flare
Design Marcel Wanders, 2005

9403.90.90 0,075m3 5,80 kg

9403.90.30 0,05m3 10,70 kg

9403.90.30 0,05m3 10,70 kg

4

1

1

ø16,8 ø13,6

8,4

54,1

ø8,5

ø10,3

75

100

ø10,3

75

100

Pen holders in ABS Top in MDF Top thickness

orange 1001 C white 8500 MDF: 16 mm

Test
Drop test resistence, EN 1730 
Resistance to fatigue vertical test, EN 1730 
Vertical stability, EN 1730 
Worktop resistance impact test, EN 1730 
Resistance to fatigue horizontal test, EN 1730 
Static horizontal load test, EN 1730 
Vertical static load test, EN 1730

Leg.

In polycarbonate transparent clear. Available 
with or without pen holders in ABS.

Top.
 
In MDF with polymeric cover, with round holes 
for housing the pen holders. 

Top.
 
In MDF with polymeric cover, with round holes 
for housing the pen holders. 

Art. nr. Legs in polycarbonate Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT60 transparent clear with pen holders in ABS  40,00 

MT64 transparent clear without pen holders in ABS  36,00 

Art. nr. Top in MDF Pattern by El Ultimo Grito Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT68 white 8500 salad  290,00 

Art. nr. Top in MDF Pattern by El Ultimo Grito Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT72 white 8500 circle  290,00 
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Little Flare
Design Marcel Wanders, 2005

9403.90.30 0,05m3 10,70 kg

4903.00.00 0,005m3 2,10 kg

1

1

ø10,3

100x75

Top in MDF Top thickness

white 8500 MDF: 16 mm

Test
Drop test resistence, EN 1730 
Resistance to fatigue vertical test, EN 1730 
Vertical stability, EN 1730 
Worktop resistance impact test, EN 1730 
Resistance to fatigue horizontal test, EN 1730 
Static horizontal load test, EN 1730 
Vertical static load test, EN 1730

Top.
 
In MDF with polymeric cover, with round holes 
for housing the pen holders. 

My Personal Table(t).
 
Sketch book with patterns to be completed 
and coloured.
Set of 20 pages (4 patterns by El Ultimo Grito, 
6 patterns by Marcel Wanders, and 10 white 
sheets).

Art. nr. Top in MDF Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT66 white 8500  220,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT70  60,00 
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9702.00.00 0,035 m3 6,70 kg

9702.00.00 0,035 m3 6,70 kg

1

1

Art serigraphy. Five colours (The Elephants) or seven colours (The Camel and the Ostrich). Printed on Fabriano Rosaspina 285gr. paper and 
mounted on a MDF support. (*).

Moments of Ingenuity
Signed by Oiva Toikka, 2011

100

70

100

70

(*)Note: while stocks last
        

The Camel and the Ostrich (*).

The elephants (*).

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT300  250,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT302  250,00 
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3926.40.00 0,011 m3 0,22 kg

1

1

1

1

1

My zoo
Design Martí Guixé, 2012

3926.40.00 0,011 m3 0,22 kg

25,5

44

48

33,5

33,5

53

31

55

19,5

107

3926.40.00 0,011 m3 0,21 kg

3926.40.00 0,011 m3 0,40 kg

3926.40.00 0,011 m3 0,48 kg

Animal figures in cardboard. 

Bear small.

Dromedary small.

Giraffe small.

Whale small.

Elephant small.

Art. nr. Cardboard Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT650 white  35,00 

Art. nr. Cardboard Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT651 white  35,00 

Art. nr. Cardboard Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT652 white  35,00 

Art. nr. Cardboard Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT653 white  35,00 

Art. nr. Cardboard Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT654 white  35,00 
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Nido
Design Javier Mariscal, 2005

9503.00.95 1,168 m3 41,40 kg

1

Roof Base Antennas

yellow 1025 C green 1290 C grey anthracite 1420 C

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:1998 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003 
Standard consumer safety specification for toy safety ASTM
F963-03

104

83

150

Nest/cave, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene. Floor with grass style pattern 
and graffiti on underside of roof.

Art. nr. Roof Base Antennas Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT25 yellow 1025 C green 1290 C grey anthracite 1420 C  950,00 
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Paradise Tree
Design Oiva Toikka, 2009

Colours from top to base

red 1004 C

white 1735 C

green 1360 C

yellow 1665 C

light blue 1220 C

orange 1001 C

Ø55

67,5

189

PACKAGE2

Coat stand.
 
Elements in polyethylene. Weight and inner 
frame in galvanized steel. 
The base and the two top elements are fixed, 
the three others are interchangeable.

Art. nr. Elements Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT192 opaque colours  750,00 
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Piedras
Design Javier Mariscal, 2006

9403.70.00 0,227 m3 8,50 kg

9403.70.00 0,37 m3 13,50 kg

1

1

Polyethylene

grey anthracite 1407 C

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:1998 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2006

60

47
25

73

117,5 60

47
25

9403.70.00 0,104 m3 6,00 kg

1

25

60 62

Low chair, suitable for outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene. 

Bench, suitable for outdoor use.

In polyethylene. 

Low table, suitable for outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene. 

Art. nr. Low chair Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT150 grey anthracite 1407 C  250,00 

Art. nr. Bench Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT152 grey anthracite 1407 C  370,00 

Art. nr. Low table Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT154 grey anthracite 1407 C  180,00 
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Pingy
Design Eero Aarnio, 2011

3926.40.00 0,173 m3 8,00 kg

1

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:2011 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2011

67

70

40

Body Details

black 1763 C white 1735 C

Penguin.
 
In polyethylene. 

Art. nr. Body Details painted Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT600 black 1763 C white 1735 C  330,00 
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Puppy
Design Eero Aarnio, 2005

3926.40.00 0,045 m3 1,90 kg

3926.40.00 0,093 m3 3,00 kg

1

1

26 42,5

34,5 23,5

34 56,5

45
30,5

3926.40.00 0,168 m3 5,00 kg

3926.40.00 0,58 m3 12,50 kg

1

1

69,5

37,5
55,5

42

81

10261,5

55

Colour cat.1 Colours cat.2

orange 1001 C dalmatian

white 1735 C

green 1360 C

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003

Abstract plastic dog small, suitable for 

outdoor use.

 
In polyethylene.

Abstract plastic dog medium, suitable for 

outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene.

Abstract plastic dog large, suitable for 

outdoor use.

In polyethylene.

Abstract plastic dog extra large, suitable 

for outdoor use.

 
In polyethylene.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT50 colours cat.1  70,00 

MT280 colour cat.2  80,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT52 colours cat.1  115,00 

MT282 colour cat.2  135,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT56 colour cat.1  295,00 

MT286 colours cat.2  355,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT54 colours cat.1  150,00 

MT284 colour cat.2  180,00 
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Puppy
Design Eero Aarnio, 2005, 2023

3926.40.00 0,045 m3 1,90 kg

3926.40.00 0,093 m3 3,00 kg

1

1

26 42,5

34,5 23,5

34 56,5

45
30,5

3926.40.00 0,168 m3 5,00 kg

3926.40.00 0,58 m3 12,50 kg

1

1

69,5

37,5
55,5

42

81

10261,5

55

Colours

01 blue iridescent

02 orange iridescent

03 yellow iridescent

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003

Abstract dog (small) with single colour 

surface, only for indoor use. 

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (medium) with single colour 

surface, only for indoor use. 

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (large) with single colour 

surface, only for indoor use. 

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (extra large) with single 

colour surface, only for indoor use. 

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT452 colours  200,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT454 colours  280,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT458 colours  570,00 
  

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT456 colours  370,00 
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Puppy
Design Eero Aarnio, 2005, 2023

3926.40.00 0,045 m3 1,90 kg

3926.40.00 0,093 m3 3,00 kg

1

1

26 42,5

34,5 23,5

34 56,5

45
30,5

3926.40.00 0,168 m3 5,00 kg

3926.40.00 0,58 m3 12,50 kg

1

1

69,5

37,5
55,5

42

81

10261,5

55

Colours

10 turquoise / violet

11 violet / fuchsia

12 fuchsia / orange

Test
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003

Abstract dog (small) with two-tone colour 

surface, only for indoor use.

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (medium) with two-tone 

colour surface, only for indoor use.

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (large) with two-tone colour 

surface, only for indoor use.

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract dog (extra large) with two-tone 

colour surface, only for indoor use. 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT462 colours  290,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT464 colours  350,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT468 colours  660,00 
  

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT466 colours  470,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT462 colours  290,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT464 colours  350,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT468 colours  660,00 
  

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT466 colours  470,00 
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Puppy XS
Design Eero Aarnio, 2019

Puppy XS
Design Eero Aarnio, 2024

Puppy XS
Design Eero Aarnio, 2024

3926.40.00 0,0019 m3 3,30 kg

3926.40.00 0,007 m3 1,24 kg

3926.40.00 0,007 m3 1,24 kg

5

1

1

11 18,5

14,5

11 18,5

14,5

11 18,5

14,5

Test
Mechanical and physical properties EN 71-1:2014
Flammability EN 71-2:2011
Chemical properties EN 71-3:2013

Colours cat.1 Colours cat.2 Colours cat.3

white 1735 C 01 blue iridescent 10 turquoise / violet

black 1763 C 02 orange iridescent 11 violet / fuchsia

coral red 1490 C 03 yellow iridescent 12 fuchsia / orange

mustard 1015 C

turquoise 1785 C

Abstract plastic dog extra small, suitable 

for outdoor use.

In polypropylene.

Abstract plastic dog extra small, with 

monocolour velvet finish, suitable for 

indoor use only.

In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Abstract plastic dog extra small, with 

shaded two-tone velvet finish, suitable for 

indoor use only.

 
In polypropylene covered with a polyamide 
layer.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT230 colours cat.1  55,00 

MT230SET5 Set of 5 Colours  275,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT450 colours cat.2  115,00 

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT460 colours cat.3  115,00 

NEW

NEW
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Rocky
Design Marc Newson, 2012

3926.40.00 0,354 m3 14,40 kg

1

Test
Flammability, EN 71-2:2011 
Standard consumer safety specification for toy safety ASTM F963-11 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:2011

50,5

71,5

50,533

95

47

75

Colours

brown 1069 C

white 1735 C

black 1763 C

orange 1001 C

Rocking horse.
 
In polyethylene. Rein in natural hemp rope.

Art. nr. Rocky Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT310 colours  810,00 
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Seggiolina Pop
Design Enzo Mari, 2004

9401.80.00 0,161m3 4,70 kg

4

Test
Back fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Back stability, ENV 1729-2 
Front stability, ENV 1729-2 
Leg sideways static load test, ENV 1729-2
Seat impact test, ENV 1792-2 
Sideways stability, ENV 1729-2
Back impact test, ENV 1729-2 
Back static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Leg forward static load test, UNI 10977:2000 
Seat fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Vertical impact test, ENV 1729-2

Colours

orange 1082 C

blue 1606 C

green 1638 C

30

55

33

30

Children's chair.
 
In sintered expanded polypropylene.

Art. nr. Chair in polypropylene Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT10 colours  85,00 
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The Roof Chair
Design Spalvieri & Del Ciotto, 2018

1

Test
Back impact test EN 1729-2:2012 
Drop test EN 1729-1:2012
General safety requirements EN 1729 
Seat and back static load test EN 1729-2:2012
Seat impact test EN 1729-2:2012

55

73 51

Colours

orange BT01

green BT02

9403.90.10 0,252 m3 4,50 kg

Low chair.
 
Frame in aluminium tube. Central crossbar 
covered in flexible expanded polyurethane.
Cover in polyester.

Art. nr. Low chair Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT670 colours  325,00 
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Trioli
Design Eero Aarnio, 2005

1

Test
Back fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Back stability, ENV 1729-2 
Chemical proprieties, EN 71-3:1994 
Front stability, ENV 1729-2 
Leg sideways static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat fatigue test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat impact test, ENV 1792-2 
Sideways stability, ENV 1729-2 
Back impact test, ENV 1729-2 
Back static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Flammability, EN 71-2:2003 
Leg forward static load test, UNI 10977:2000 
Mechanical and phisical proprieties, EN 71-1:1998 
Seat front edge durability test, ENV 1729-2 
Seat static load test, ENV 1729-2 
Vertical impact test, ENV 1729-2

Colours

blue 1252 C

yellow 1665 C

red 1004 C

45

49,5

37

45

58

58

49,5

49,5

27

45

58

9401.80.00 0,14 m3 7,70 kg

Compasso d’Oro 2008

Children’s chair, suitable for outdoor use.
 
In polyethylene. Two different seat heights. It 
can also be used as a rocker.

Art. nr. Chair Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT15 colours  240,00 
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Trotter
Design Rogier Martens, 2015

1

54

4077

31

Frame Wheel Handles

green 5277 C orange 1089 C green 1283 C

yellow 5278 C

9401.79.00 0,215 m3 4,90 kg

Children’s chair.
 
Frame in steel rod painted in polyester 
powder. Wheel and handles in polypropylene.

Art. nr. Frame Handles Wheel Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT26 green 5277 C green 1283 C orange 1089 C  250,00 

MT26 yellow 5278 C green 1283 C orange 1089 C  250,00
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Villa Julia
Design Javier Mariscal, 2009

1

135

165

120

84

60

9503.00.99 0,132 m3 8,40 kg

Small house.
 
In cardboard.
Complete with stickers for personalization.

Art. nr. Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

MT220  165,00 
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MATERIALS
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Carrara marble white Italian ardesia slate Concrete light blue 9022
NCS S 3020-B50G

Sage
NCS S5010-G10Y (cornice) + NCS S3010-G20Y 

Black Marquinia marble Gres marble white Calacatta Lava stone blue 9025

Gres marble black Marquinia Lava stone red 9024

Concrete light grey 9026 

Concrete dark grey 9027

Concrete white 9020
RAL 9010

Concrete green 9021
NCS S 5020-G30Y

Acrylic white

Acrylic black

Concrete black

Concrete natural

Emperador marble

STONE STONE STONE

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Aubergine
NCS S 8505-R20B (cornice) + NCS S 7005-R50B 

Terracotta
NCS S 6030-Y80R (cornice) + NCS S 4020-Y70R 

MATERIALS
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Aluminium black 5220

Anodized aluminium 5215

Copper 5210

Dark bronze 

Gold 5205Polished aluminium 5230

Black 5013
Black 5141 
RAL 9004

Stainless steel

Bronze

Wrought iron galvanized 5250

Wrought iron grey anthracite 5142
RAL 7015 

Chromed steel 5200

METAL METAL

Satined steel 5245

Black 5130 
Black 5258
RAL 9005

Black 5140 splattered white
RAL 9017

Black 5140
RAL 9017

METAL

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

White 5011
NCS S 1500 N

White 5107
RAL 9002

White 5108
RAL 9003

White 5110
White 5263
RAL 9010

White 5286
NCS S 0502-Y

MATERIALS				     								      
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Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

METAL METAL METAL

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Light green 5274
NCS S 5040-G20Y

Lime 5029
NCS S 2060-G90Y

Light green 5041
NCS S 3010 G40Y

Green 5126
RAL 6033

Purple 5283
NCS S 7020-R60B

Grey-green 5265
NCS S 7020-G10Y

Olive green 5039
NCS S 6030 Y

Light green 5038
NCS S 3010 - G40Y

Blush 5284
NCS S 3010-Y70R

Grey 5119
RAL 7040

Grey anthracite metallised 5122
PANTONE COOL GREY 11 C

Grey metallised 5261
RAL 7048

Grey metallised 5275
PANTONE 14-5002 TPX

Blue 5054
RAL 5003

Light blue 5055
RAL 5015

Blue 5255
RAL D2 2404020

Mint 5285
NCS S 1020-B90G

Light blue 5276 
NCS S 3010-B50G

Night blue 5282
RAL 5008

Beige 5123
NCS S 2005 Y30R

Ivory 5257
RAL1015

MATERIALS
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METAL METAL METAL

Red bordeaux 5046
NCS S 3560-R

Purple violet 5047
PANTONE 5185 M

Yellow 5033
PANTONE PROCESS YELLOW C

Coral red 5084
NCS S 0580 - Y80R

Yellow 5268
RAL 1016

Yellow 5278
RAL 1003

Red 5085
RAL 3020

Brown 5070
RAL 8019

Red 5087
PANTONE RED 032 C

Sepia brown  5145
RAL 8014

Fluorescent red 5088
RAL 3024

Brownocher 5262
RAL 8001

Pink 5089
NCS S 3020-Y70R

Red 5143
RAL 3016

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Red 5144
NCS S 4550-Y90R

Brown 5146
NCS S 6030-Y70R

Red 5259
NCS S 0580 - Y80R

Orange fluorescente 5266
RAL 2005

Red purple 5270
NCS S 7020-R

Orange 5279
NCS S2060-Y70R

Red 5273
NCS S 2070-Y80R

MATERIALS				     								      
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METAL

Bourdeaux 5280
RAL 3005

WOOD WOOD

Natural oak 7310

maple natural 7030

Light coloured beech 7009

Dark oak 7311

Oak lacquered red

Oak stained black

Dark coloured beech 7055 Teak

Beech black 7140

American walnut 7100 Beech grey 7119

Beech natural 7011 Beech anthracite 7120

Dark natural beech 7012

Beech white 7108

WOOD

Oak lacquered black

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Ash natural 7018

Ash white 7020

Ash black 7065

Ash grey 7050

MATERIALS
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Wicker natural (CLUB)

Wicker black (CLUB)

MDF/ HPL/ FENIX black 8510

Ash dark brown 7052
RAL 8019

MDF veneered black ash

Ash red 7053
RAL DESIGN 040 30 40

Wicker black (ELEGANT)

WOOD WOOD

MDF/ HPL/ FENIX white 8500

WOOD

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Ash coral red 7070

Beech petrol blue 7151

Thermo-treated ash 7110

Ash grey 7051
RAL DESIGN 000 75 00

Grey with edge in ABS painted black  

Beige with edge in ABS painted white  

Bordeaux with edge in ABS painted black  

MDF veneered natural oak

MDF veneered dark oak

MDF veneered oak thermo-treated

Bleached oak

Ash light green 7080

Ash blue 7030

MATERIALS				     								      
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Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

White 1673 (matt)
White 1735 (matt)
White 1738 (matt) 
RAL 9010

White 1730 (matt) 
PANTONE COOL GREY 1 M

Yellow curry 1014 (matt)
RAL 1027

White 1673 (glossy)
White 1735 (glossy) 
RAL 9010

White 1734 (glossy) 
RAL 9016

Yellow curry 1015 (matt)
PANTONE 103 C

White 1680 (matt)
White 1736 (matt) 
RAL 9003

White

White 1736 (glossy) 
RAL 9003

Translucent clear 2080 
Translucent clear 2540
RAL TRO_LUCIDO

Grey 1814 C

Yellow mustard 1016 (matt)
NCS S 2050-Y10R

White 1690 (matt) 
RAL 9016

Transparent smoke grey 2507
RAL E

White 1700 (matt) 
RAL 9002

Beige 1450 (matt) 
PANTONE 7529 M

Beige 1712 (matt) 
RAL 1013

White 1729 (translucent) 
RAL 9010

Beige 1733 (matt) 
NCS S 4005-Y20R

Beige 1792 C (matt) 
NCS S 2020-Y30R

Yellow 1017 (glossy)
NCS S 2040-G80Y

MATERIALS
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PLASTIC

Transparent yellow 1081
PANTONE T025-2-2

Light yellow 1385 (matt)
PANTONE 114 M

Orange 1085 (matt)
PANTONE 7417 M

Orange 1082 (matt)
PANTONE 1645 M

Light orange 1652 (matt)
PANTONE 714 C

Yellow 1569 (matt)
NCS S 0540-G80Y

Orange 1086 (matt)
Orange 1789 (matt)
PANTONE 485 M

Orange 1654 (matt)
RAL pg

Yellow 1666 (matt)
NCS S 2060-Y10R

Orange 1087 (matt)
RAL 2003

Orange scuro 1656 (matt)
PANTONE 717 C

Yellow 1784 (matt)
PANTONE YELLOW 012

Orange 1088 (glossy)
RAL 3028

Orange 1658 (glossy)
RAL 2010

Orange 1001 (matt)
PANTONE ORANGE 021 M

Orange 1089 (matt)
RAL 2004

Bright orange 1080 (glossy)
RAL 2005

Orange 1090 (glossy)
RAL 2009

PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Yellow 1018 (glossy)
NCS S 2050-Y

Yellow 1025 (matt)
Yellow 1665 (matt)
RAL 1023

Yellow 1037 (matt)
RAL 1034

MATERIALS				     								      
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PLASTIC

Orange 1660 (matt)
PANTONE 166 M

Orange 1660 (glossy)
PANTONE 166 M

PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Orange 1780 (matt)
PANTONE ORANGE 021

Red bordeaux 1130 (matt) 
NCS S 4050-R

Red bordeaux 1802 (matt)
RAL 3011

Red 1004 (matt)
RAL 3028

Red 1114 (matt)
PANTONE 186 M

Red 1120 (glossy) 
RAL 3020

Red 1129 (matt) 
RAL 3016 

Red bordeaux 1809 (matt)
NCS S 3560-R

Red 1138 (matt)
PANTONE 1788 M

Red 1484 (matt)
NCS S 3560-R

Coral red 1490 (matt)
NCS S 0580-Y80R

Coral red 1810 (matt)
NCS S 0580 - Y80R

Red 1782 (glossy)
RAL 3020

Fuchsia 1006 (matt) 
RAL 4010

Fuchsia 1140 (matt) 
PANTONE 7425 M

Purple violet 1487 (matt) 
PANTONE 5185 M

Pink 1623 (matt)
PANTONE 688 M

Pink 1628 (matt)
NCS S 0510-Y80R

Pink 1629 (matt)
NCS S 2020-Y80R

MATERIALS
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Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Pink 1630 (glossy)
NCS S 0560-Y90R

Blue 1192 (matt)	 Blue 1790 (matt)
PANTONE 289 M	 RAL 5003

Light blue 1218 (matt)
PANTONE 2985 C

Light blue 1220 (matt)
PANTONE 292 M

Dark blue 1232 (matt)
PANTONE PROCEDURAL Blue C

Blue 1226 (matt)
RAL EDIO

Light blue 1781 (matt)
PANTONE PROCESS Blue

Light blue 1635 (matt)
PANTONE 306 M

Dark blue 1233 (glossy)
NCS S 6020-B

Turquoise 1785 (matt)
NCS S 2020-B30G

Petrol blue 1795 C (matt)
NCS S 4050-B30G

Light blue 1803 (matt)
NCS S 3020-B10G

Blue 1234 (glossy)
NCS S 5030-B10G

Transparent blue 2532 
PANTONE T225-3-3

Blue 1252 (matt)
PANTONE 300 M

Dark green 1281 (matt)
RAL 6000

Light blue 1256 (matt)
PANTONE 7460 M

Green 1283 (matt)
RAL 6002

Blue 1606 (matt)
PANTONE 653 M

Green 1288 (matt)
PANTONE 377 M

Pink 1811 C
NCS S 3020-Y70R

MATERIALS				     								      
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PLASTIC

Green 1320 (matt)
PANTONE 7489 M

Green 1290 (matt)
PANTONE 361 M

Green 1321 (glossy)
RAL 6011

Green 1342 (matt)
PANTONE 376 M

Green pistacchio 1346 (matt)
PANTONE 583 M

Green 1360 (matt)
PANTONE 375 M

Olive green 1517 (matt)
RAL 6003

Olive green 1517 (matt)

Olive green 1791 (matt)
NCS S 6020-G50Y

PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Dark green 1555 (matt)
RAL 6008

Green 1812 (matt)
RAL 120 50 40

Dark green 1556 (matt)
NCS S 7020-G10Y

Dark green 1556 (matt)
NCS S 7020-G10Y

Dark green 1557 (matt)
NCS S 6030-G70Y

Dark green 1557 (matt)
NCS S 6030-G70Y

Green 1638 (matt) 
PANTONE 7488 M

Olive green 1664 (matt) 
PANTONE 7498 M

Green 1772 (matt) 
RAL 6021

Green 1783 (matt) 
PANTONE 347

Olive green 1808 C
NCS S 6030 Y

Light green 1808
NCS S 3010 G40Y

MATERIALS
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Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Grey anthracite 1420 (glossy) 
RAL 7016

Granit grey 1423 (matt)
RAL 7026

Grey anthracite 1428 (matt)
RAL 7021

Grey anthracite 1420 (matt) 
RAL 7016

Grey anthracite 1430 (matt)
RAL 9004

Grey beige 1452 (matt)
RAL 7006

Light grey 1707 (matt)
RAL 7032

Grey 1737 (matt)
RAL 9001

Brown 1069 (matt)
Rust brown 1071 (matt)
RAL 8017

Grey metallised 1761 (matt)
Grey 1771
RAL 9007

Dark brown 1077 (matt)
RAL 8019

Dark purple 1133
RAL 3007

Tortora 1795
NCS S5005-Y80R

Light Green
NCS S 3010-G50Y

Brown 1479
NCS S 3050-Y40R

Brown 1805 C
NCS S 6030-Y70R

Light grey 1395 (matt)
PANTONE COOL GREY 3 M

Grey 1405 (matt)
RAL 7003

Grey anthracite 1407 (matt)
RAL 7016

Grey 1417 (matt)
RAL 7042

Grey anthracite 1418 (matt) 
RAL 7015
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PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC

Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

Black 1750 (glossy)
RAL 8022

Black 1750 (matt)
RAL 8022

Black 1765 (matt)
NCS S 8500-N

Black 1764 (glossy)
RAL 9004

Black 1751 (matt)
PANTONE PROCESS BLACK M

Black 1754 (matt)
RAL 9004

Black 1769 (glossy)
RAL 9011

Black 1793 (matt)
RAL 9004

Black 1763 (matt)
Black 1768 (matt)
Black 1770 (matt)
RAL 9017

Terracotta 1092 (matt)
PANTONE 167 M

Black 1763 (glossy)
RAL 9017

Terracotta 1480 (matt)
NCS S 5030-Y70R

Black 1764 (matt)
RAL 9004

Dalmatian

Multicolour with white background

Muticolour

Dawn
NCS S4010 G50Y

Midnight 1788C
NCS S 8005-R50B

High noon 1787C
RAL 1013

Sunrise 1786C
NCS S 2040-Y70R

MATERIALS
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Note
The finishes shown are indicative and refer to the entire production range. 
We recommend that you consult the Magis samples box which shows the 
complete range of finishes. 
Magis reserves the right to modifiy the range without warning. 

GLASSPLASTIC

Transparent

White matt
RAL 9010

Smoked

Black matt
RAL 9017

Bicolour

Mint

Clear 2540 with pattern (reverse Troy)

White

Terracotta

MATERIALS				     								      
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Crevin Dolce (Stanley)

Abitex-Vortice

Suitable for outdoor

Composition: 60%PP 40%PES 

Abrasion resistance: (Change aspect 3000 cycles)
EN ISO 12947/4:1998 - EN 14465:2003 4-5

Suitable for outdoor

Composition: 100% acrilyc

Assessment of ignitability: PASS
(Cigarette / Match)
BS5852 0/1
EN 1021 1/2
BS7176 Low hazard
CAL TB117:sect 1 2013
NFPA 260:2013

Flame resistance: CaliforniaTB 117-2013; NFPA260 
Class 1. 
fire resistance with treatment, only upon request, min 
300 m, even assorted colours. 
EN 1021 1/2; IMO FTP Code 307 part 8. 

Pilling resistance: Note 4-5, EN ISO 12945/2:2000

Lightfastness: Note >6,  EEN ISO 105-B04 (1000 
hours)

Pilling resistance: Note 4-5, EN ISO 12945/2:2000
Lightfastness: Note 7-8, ISO 105-B02

40˚

Fidivi One (Costume)

Composition: 100% recycled polyester 
Abrasion: 100.000 Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: UNI 9175 Class 1 IM, EN 1021-
1 & 2, CRIB 5, BS 7176 Class Medium Hazard, 
California TB 117-2013 

Pilling: 2000 rubs, Note 5, EN ISO 12945-2
Lightfastness: Note 6, ISO 105-B02

4503

4503

orange

Connectors

blue

black

4037

75

4037

4037

4566

4566

4566

8504

2519

53

2519

1506

07

1506

8504

60°
RECYCLED

FROM 
BOTTLES

Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own combinations.        

Fidivi King L (Milà)

7036

1012 3005

8033

1025 4021

Fidivi King L Kat (Milà)

Composition: 100% Polyester Trevira CS
Abrasion resistance: 70 000 Martindale
Lightfastness: 6 (ISO 105-B02)

Composition: 100% Polyester Trevira CS
Abrasion resistance: 80 000 Martindale
Lightfastness: 6 (ISO 105-B02)

Flame resistance 
BS 7176 Class Medium Hazard DIN 4102 Class B1 
EN 1021-1&2 - BS Crib 5 
EN 13773 Class 1/ IMO A 652 (16) Part 8 Upholstery 
NF 92501-7 Class M1/ NF D 60013 Class AM18 
UNI 9174 - 8456 Class C1 
UNI 9175, 1IM 
USA NFPA 701 / 260

Flame resistance 
BS 7176 Class Medium Hazard DIN 4102 Class B1 
EN 1021-1&2 - BS Crib 5 
EN 13773 Class 1/ IMO A 652 (16) Part 8 Upholstery 
NF 92501-7 Class M1/ NF D 60013 Class AM18 
UNI 9174 - 8456 Class C1 
UNI 9175, 1IM 

60°
RECYCLED

FROM 
BOTTLES

60°
RECYCLED

FROM 
BOTTLES

300 405303 503 802307 700402 702
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Fidivi Torino (Trave)

9111 9201 9212 9302 9404 9616 9717

Composition: 100% Polyester Trevira CS
Abrasion:  70.000, ISO 12947-2 
Flame resistance: UNI 9174 - 8456 Class C1, 
UNI 9175 Class 1 IM , DIN 4102 Class B1. NF 
92501-7 Class M1, 

NF D 60013 Class AM18, EN 1021-1 & 2  
BS Crib 5, BS 7176 Class Medium Hazard , EN 
13773 Class 1, OENORM 3800-1 Class B1,Q1,TR1  
California TB117, USA NFPA 701, USA NFPA 260  
IMO Part 8 Upholstery 

Lightfastness: Note 5, ISO 105 B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2 

60°

Glamour Azimut (Brut, Officina, Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Azimut

100 101 102 104 105 200 201 202 300 301 302 303

304 400 401 500 501 502 503 505 600 601 602 605

606 700 701 702 704 705 707 709 710 800 801 802

803 804 806 807 901 902 903 904 905 906 909 910

Composition: 92% Polyester, 5% Cotton, 3% Latex
Abrasion:  >100.000 End Point At Rubs, 
ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852  Cigarette Test, EN 
1021-1 

Lightfastness: Note 5, ISO 105 B02 
Pilling: Note 5, EN ISO 12945-2:2000 

60°
RECYCLED

FROM 
BOTTLES

Home Decor Enea

Home Decor Enea Check

Home Decor Lino Froissé

010

010

108

015

015

017

021

021

Composition: 56%VI, 18%LI, 18%PC, 8%YU
Abrasion resistance: >35.000 Martindale rubs
Pilling: 4

Composition: 47%VI, 16%LI, 25%PC, 12%YU
Abrasion resistance: >35.000 Martindale rubs
Pilling: 4

Composition: 47%VI, 16%LI, 25%PC, 12%YU
Abrasion resistance: >35.000 Martindale rubs
Pilling: 4

UPHOLSTERY

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Home Decor Zenith Drill

404
A

Composition: 50%PC, 25%WO, 25%PL
Abrasion resistance: 40.000 Martindale rubs
Lightfastness: 5

Home Decor Zenith Millerighe

Home Decor Zenith Unito

404

004

A

A

Composition: 50%PC, 25%WO, 25%PL
Abrasion resistance: 40.000 Martindale rubs
Lightfastness: 5

Composition: 50%PC, 25%WO, 25%PL
Abrasion resistance: 40.000 Martindale rubs
Lightfastness: 5

Kvadrat Acca Stripe (Twain)

0731

Composition: 25% recycled polyester, 
35% viscose, 33% recycled cotton, 
7% recycled poiyacryiic
Abrasion: 50.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Flame resistance: BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment /
BS 5852 part r with treatment/ EN 1021-r/2/
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Lightfastness: Note 5-6 ISO 105-B02
Pilling: Note 3, EN ISO 12945

imNativ Solleone Reverse

imNativ Thundra

Composition: 86% imNativ PP fiber, 14% recycled 
PET 
Abrasion resistance: 35.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947-2

Pilling resistance: Note 4, ISO 12945-2 
Lightfastness: Note 7-8 ISO 105-B02 

320 800500 921720 723

30°

Flame resistance
TB-117 California Test/ UNI 9175 (Classe 1IM)/ 
BS5852-1:1979 cigarette/ BS7176:2007 +A1:2011 
level "medium hazard"/ EN 1021-1+2/ BS5852.2006 
CRIB5

Composition: 20% recycled PP, 80% 
reclaimed PP
Abrasion resistance: 20.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947-2

Pilling resistance: Note 4, ISO 12945-2 
Lightfastness: Note 4-5 ISO 105-B02 

302

903

600405 700 710406 704 802 809 810410 706

30°

Suitable for outdoor
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Kvadrat Divina 3 (First Dressed, Nimrod, Pila, Plato Cushion, Sequoia, Steelwood Chair, Steelwood Stool, Alpina cushion) 

Composition: 100% New wool
Abrasion: Approximately 45.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Flame resistance: AS/NZS 1530.3; BS 5852 Crib 5; 
BS 5852 part 1; DIN 4102 B2; 
EN 1021-1/2; IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8; NF D 60 
013; NFPA 260; Önorm B1/Q1; 

Pilling: Note 3, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

106 542191 552 696393 584 936426 666 984

Kvadrat Coda (Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Coda

100 103 116 182 222 232 242 362 382 410 422 442

610 632 642 722 762 962

Composition: 90% Wool, 10% Nylon
Abrasion resistance: 60 000 Martindale

Flame resistance 
BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment BS 5852 Part 1 
EN 1021-1/2 
IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8 NF D 60 013 
UNI 9175 1IM 
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Pilling: Note 4 EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6 ISO 105-B02

Kvadrat Alle (Riace)

134 194 564 784 984

Composition: 56% Cotton, 30% Viscose, 14% Flax
Abrasion:  50.000, EN ISO 12947
Flame resistance: AS/NZS 3837 class 2, ASTM E84 
Class A Adhered, ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered,

BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment, BS 5852 Part 1, EN 
1021-1/2, IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8, SN 198 898 
5.3 with treatment, UNI 9175 1IM, US Cal. Bull. 117-
2013, ÖNORM B1/Q1 

Lightfastness: Note 5, ISO 105 B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945 

Acoustic

Kvadrat Colline (Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Colline

217 147 177 227 347 397 657 677 737 787 797 987

Composition: 75% New Wool, 17% Acrylic, 
8% Nylon
Abrasion resistance: 100 000 Martindale

Flame resistance
AS/NZS 1530.3/ BS 5852 Crib 5
BS 5852 part 1/ DIN 4102 B2
EN 1021-1/2/ IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 260
Önorm B1/Q1/SN 198 898 with treatment
UNI 9175 1IM/ US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Pilling resistance: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02
Lightfastness: Note 6, ISO 105-B02

UPHOLSTERY
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Composition: 100% Trevira CS
Abrasion: Approximately 80.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Flame resistance: AS/NZS 3837 class 1
ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/
BS 5852 Crib 5/BS 5867 part 2 type B/
CAN ULC S109/DIN 4102 B1/
EN 1021-1/2/EN 13501-1, B-s1, d0/
GB 8624 B1/IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 5/
IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8/
NF D 60 013/NF P 92 507 M1/
NFPA 701/ÖNORM B1/Q1/
SN 198 898 5.2/UNI 9175 1IM/
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013 

Pilling: Note 4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7 ISO 105-B02

Kvadrat Divina MD (Brut,Cyborg cushion, Cyborg Lord, Officina, Pila, Plato Cushion, Sequoia, Steelwood Chair, Steelwood Stool, Troy)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Divina MD

193 203 213 293 343 353 363 413 433 453 613 633

653 673 683 713 733 743 753 773 783 813 843 873

913 943 973

Composition: 100% recycled polyester 
Abrasion: Approximately 45.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947
Flame resistance: EN 1021-1/2
BS 5852, ignition source 2-5/ DIN 4102 B2
Önorm B1/Q1
NF D 60 013

UNI 9175 1IM
US Cal. Tech. Bull. 117
AS.NZS 1530.3
IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8

Pilling: Note 3, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

Kvadrat Divina Melange (Brut, Cyborg cushion, Cyborg Lord, First Dressed, Officina, Troy, Alpina cushion)

Composition: 100% recycled polyester 
Abrasion: Approximately 45.000 Martindale rubs, 
EN ISO 12947

Pilling: Note 3, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7 ISO 105-B02
Flame resistance: AS/NZS 1530.3, 
BS 5852 Crib 5, BS 5852 ignition source 3,
BS 5852 part 1, BS 5867 part 2 type B, 
EN 1021-1/2, EN 13501,
C-s1, d0, glued, NF D 60 013, NFPA 260, 
SN 198 898 5.3

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

0120

0647

0467

0967

0227

0747

0547

0147

0677

0471

0977

0237

0757

0557

0280

0821

0581

0170

0687

0517

0260

0777

0567

0367

0871

0597

0180

0731

0527

0277

0787

0571

0427

0917

0617

0457

0937

0620

Kvadrat Encircle

076206520452 0662 0722

60°
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Composition: 97% new wool, 3% recycled nylon 
Abrasion: 45.000 Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947 
Flame resistance: AS/NZS 3837 class 1 /ASTM E84 
Class A Adhered /ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/  
BS 5852 crib 5 with treatment/ BS 5852 part 1/  
EN 1021-1/2/ EN 13 773 class 1 with treatment/ 
IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8/ NF D 60 013/ NFPA 701 
with treatment/ SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment/ UNI 
9175 1IM / US Cal. Bull. 117-2013 /ÖNORM B1/Q1 

Pilling: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6 ISO 105-B02 

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

Kvadrat Hero (Brut, Officina)

Kvadrat Hero Heather

Kvadrat Melange Nap

Kvadrat Patio Outdoor

Composition:  96% new wool, 4% nylon
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 45.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Composition:  97% new wool, 3% recycled nylon 
Abrasion resistance: 45.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Composition:  97% new wool, 3% recycled nylon 
Abrasion resistance: 45.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Flame resistance:
AS/NZS 3837 class 2/BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment
BS 5852 part 1/DIN 4102 B2
EN 1021-1/2/IMO FTP Code 2010: Part 8
NF D 60 013/NFPA 260
SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment/UNI 9175 1IM
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Flame resistance:
AS/NZS 3837 class 1/ ASTM E84 Class A Adhered/ 
ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/ BS 5852 crib 5 with 
treatment / BS 5852 part 1/ EN 1021-1/2/ EN 13 773 
class 1 with treatment/ IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8/ 
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 701 with treatment/ SN 198 898 
5.3 with treatment/ UNI 9175 1IM/ US Cal. Bull. 117-
2013/ ÖNORM B1/Q1 

Flame resistance:
AS/NZS 3837 class 1/ ASTM E84 Class A Adhered/ 
ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/ BS 5852 crib 5 with 
treatment / BS 5852 part 1/ EN 1021-1/2/ EN 13 773 
class 1 with treatment/ IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8/ 
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 701 with treatment/ SN 198 898 
5.3 with treatment/ UNI 9175 1IM/ US Cal. Bull. 117-
2013/ ÖNORM B1/Q1 

Pilling resistance: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-6, ISO 105-B02

Pilling resistance: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6 ISO 105-B02 

Pilling resistance: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6 ISO 105-B02 

0102

0171

0220

0732

0192

0212

0441

0430

0862

0392

0152

0271

0340

0742

0242

0312

0651

0440

0882

0422

0552

0771

0780

0962

0622

0182

0351

0370

0772

0352

0512

0691

0450

0912

0432

0752

0791

0840 0970

0652

0202

0411

0410

0782

0372

0542

0711

0570

0942

0582

0932

0662

0162

0672

06730463 0683 0873

Suitable for outdoor

Acoustic

Acoustic

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

30°
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Kvadrat Remix (Cyborg cushion, Cyborg Lady)
Composition: 90% new wool worsted10% nylon
Abrasion: Approx. 100.000 Martindale rubs, EN ISO 
12947
Flame resistance: AS/NZS 1530.3/ AS/NZS 3837 
class 2/ BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment */ BS 5852 
ignition source 3/ BS 5852 Part 1
EN 1021-1/2/ GB 50222 B1 with treatment *
IMO FTP Code 2020:Part 7 with treatment *
IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 260
SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment */ UNI 9175 1IM
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013/ ÖNORM B1/Q1 

Pilling: Note 4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 6-7 ISO 105-B02 

Kvadrat Recheck

Composition:  90% new wool, 10% nylon 
Abrasion resistance: 100.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947 

Flame resistance:
AS/NZS 1530.3/  AS/NZS 3837 class 2/  
ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/ASTM E84 Class A 
Adhered/ BS 5852 crib 5 with treatment/ BS 5852 
part 1/  EN 1021-1/2/  IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8   
NF D 60 013/  NFPA 260/   
UNI 9175 1IM/  US Cal. Bull. 117-2013/  

Pilling resistance: Note 4, EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6-7 ISO 105-B02 

143 433 612 933

0115 04550125 0645 09850145 07850165 0845

Kvadrat Reflect (Trave)

124 184 434 444 564 924

Composition: 56% Cotton, 30% Viscose, 14% Flax
Abrasion:  100.000, EN ISO 12947 

Flame resistance: AS/NZS 3837 class 1, ASTM E84 
Class A Unadhered  , ASTM E84 Class B Adhered   
BS 5852 crib 5 with treatment, BS 5852 part 1 with 
treatment, EN 1021-1/2, US Cal. Bull. 117-2013  

Lightfastness: Note 5-7 ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4, EN ISO 12945 

60°
Acoustic

Acoustic

Kvadrat Steelcut 3 (Chair_One, Nimrod, Piña, Stool_One, Troy)

Composition: 90% new wool worsted, 10% nylon
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 100.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Flame resistance:  AS/NZS 1530.3/ AS/NZS 3837 
class 2/ BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment
BS 5852 part 1/ DIN 4102 B2
EN 1021-1/2/ IMO FTP Code 2010: Part 8
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 260
Önorm B1/Q1/ SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment
UNI 9175 1IM/ US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Pilling resistance: Note 3-4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

110 140 550 775190 605240 985

Kvadrat Steelcut Trio (Chair_One, Stool_One, Troy)

Composition: 90% new wool worsted,10% nylon
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 100.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Flame resistance:  AS/NZS 1530.3
AS/NZS 3837 class 2/ BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment
BS 5852 part 1/ DIN 4102 B2/ EN 1021-1/2
IMO FTP Code 2010: Part 8/ NF D 60 013
NFPA 260/ Önorm B1/Q1
SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment/ UNI 9175 1IM
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Pilling resistance: Note 4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

133 533205 983383 453 953

Complies with EU Ecolabel “The Flower”

UPHOLSTERY				     								      
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Kvadrat Tero Outdoor

Composition:  100% post-consumer 
recycled polyester
Abrasion resistance: Approx. 40.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947 

Flame resistance:
AS/NZS 3837 class 2/ ASTM E84 Class B Adhered/   
ASTM E84 Class A Unadhered/ BS 5852 Crib 5 with 
treatment/ BS 5852 Part 1 with treatment/ 
EN 1021-1/2/ IMO FTP Code 2010 Part 8/   
SN 198 898 5.2 with treatment/  
US Cal. Bull. 117-2013  

Pilling resistance: Note 4-5, EN ISO 12945 
Lightfastness: Note 6-7 ISO 105-B02 

Suitable for Outdoor

0118

0988

03880158 0628 0748 0958 09680198 06880238 0718 0778

Kvadrat Tonica (Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Tonica

111 123 132 171 182 192 223 233 353 383 411 443

511 523 531 533 543 611 612 613 623 633 643 672

693 713 723 732 733 743 763 773 813 831 832 873

923 933 962

Composition: 100% new wool
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 45.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Flame resistance:EN 1021-1/2/BS 5852, ignition 
source 2-4/DIN 4102 B2/ Önorm B1/Q1/UNI 9175/
UNI 9176, 1IM/Cal. Tech. Bull. 117, Sec. E/
IMO A.652(16)/BS 5852 crib 5 with fireproof 
treatment

Pilling resistance: Note 4-5, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

Kvadrat Tonus (Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Tonus

100 118 125 128 129 130 131 132 135 207 210 216

224 240 244 364 374 394 424 440 454 464 474 508

554 605 608 609 610 613 615 619 631 634 636 654

664 684 690 754 764 854 914 934 954 964 974

Composition: 90% new wool, 10% Helanca
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 100.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Flame resistance:  AS/NZS 1530.3
BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment
BS 5852 part 1/ DIN 4102 B2
EN 1021-1/2/ IMO FTP Code 2010:Part 8
NF D 60 013/ NFPA 260
Önorm B1/Q1/ SN 198 898 5.3 with treatment
UNI 9175 1IM/ US Cal. Bull. 117-2013

Pilling resistance: Note 3, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

30°
water

repellent
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Composition: 68% New wool, 22% Nylon, 10% 
Polyester
Abrasion: Approximately 100.000 Martindale rubs, 
EN ISO 12947

Fastness to rubbing: Note 4-5, ISO 105-X12
Flame resistance: EN 1021-1/2, BS 5852 part 1, 
DIN 4102-B2, US Cal. Tech. Bull. 117
IMO FTP Code part 8, BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment

Pilling: Note 4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 6, ISO 105-B02

Kvadrat Uniform Melange (Costume)
Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own combinations.

orange

Connectors

blue

black

103

103

623

153

153

683

583

583 993

193

193

793

623293

293

963

683 793

0575/14

30°
0575/14

30°

Kvadrat Vidar (Brut, Officina, Riace)

Composition: 94% new wool, 6% nylon
Abrasion resistance: Approximately 100.000 
Martindale rubs, EN ISO 12947

Flame resistance: 
EN 1021-1 / 2, BS 5852 ignition source 2-3,
DIN 4102 B2, NF D 60 013, UNI 9175 1IM,
US Cal. Tech. Bull. 117, IMO A.652(16) Crib 5 when 
flame protected
No use of brominated flameretardants

Pilling resistance: Note 4, EN ISO 12945
Lightfastness: Note 5-7, ISO 105-B02

0106

0656

0956

0386

0146

0733

1880

0526

0123

0676

0972

0443

0152

0743

0542

0323

0872 0943

0582

0133

0693

1062

0456

0182

0772 0913

0554

0333

0622

0143

0723

1511

0472

0222

0786 0932

0556

0353

0633

0363

0653

02 11 21

Composition: 30% VI, 16% WO,13%LI, 12%CO, 
10%PA, 9%PL, 6%SE, 4%PC
Abrasion:  30.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; Cal TB 
117, BS 5852 MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, ISO 12945-2

Limonta Agamotto

UPHOLSTERY				     								      
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24

06

46

16

402

02

20

11

404

2013 21

Composition: 25% Recycled CO, 41% VI, 20%LI, 
14%PL
Abrasion:  35.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 65%CO, 35% LI
Abrasion:  30.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 54% PC, 46% PL
Abrasion:  100.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 32% VI, 31%CO, 
15%PL,14%LI, 8%PC
Abrasion:  30.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 88% PP, 12% PL
Abrasion:  100.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 34% VI, 30% CO, 15%LI
13%PC, 7%PL
Abrasion:  25.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; BS 5852 
MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; BS 5852 
MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; 
BS 5852 MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; 
BS 5852 MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

UV resistance
Dry quickly, anti mould, fungus, moths

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; 
CAL TB117; BS 5852 MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note >6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note 7-8, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, ISO 12945-2

40°

Limonta Domanico

Limonta Java

Limonta Hut Small

Limonta Indianskop

Limonta Alpina

Limonta Blackwood

30°

40°
water

repellent

water
repellent

Suitable for outdoor
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209204

Composition: 31%WM, 55% CO, 14%VI
Abrasion:  30.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; 
BS 5852 MATCH, CRIB5-with treatment

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2

Limonta Persiano

104

98

111

101 124

113

104

114 115

Composition: 18% Recycled CO, 13% WO, 30%PL, 
37%PC, 2%PA
Abrasion:  85.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Composition: 100%CO
Abrasion:  110.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; Match 
Cal TB 117, BS 5852 CRIB5-with treatment

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 5-6, ISO 12945-2

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2

Limonta Somme

Limonta Volpe

Limonta Sienna

107

Composition: 92% PL, 8% CO
Abrasion:  50.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2

Flame resistance: BS 5852, Cigarette Test; Match 
Cal TB 117, BS 5852 CRIB5-with treatment

Lightfastness: Note 5-6, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4-5, ISO 12945-2

Polyester (The Roof Chair)

orange 
BT01

green
BT02

Polyhedra (Piña, Traffic_2)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Polyhedra Outdoor

1101 1102 1103 1104 1105 1106 1107 1108 1109 1110 1111 1112

1113 1114 1115 1116 1117 1118 1119

Polyhedra Indoor

2201 2202 2203 2204 2205 2206 2207 2208 2209 2210 2211 2212

2213 2214 2215 2216 2217 2218 2219

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Polyhedra Outdoor

1101 1102 1103 1104 1105 1106 1107 1108 1109 1110 1111 1112

1113 1114 1115 1116 1117 1118 1119

Polyhedra Indoor

2201 2202 2203 2204 2205 2206 2207 2208 2209 2210 2211 2212

2213 2214 2215 2216 2217 2218 2219

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Polyhedra Outdoor

1101 1102 1103 1104 1105 1106 1107 1108 1109 1110 1111 1112

1113 1114 1115 1116 1117 1118 1119

Polyhedra Indoor

2201 2202 2203 2204 2205 2206 2207 2208 2209 2210 2211 2212

2213 2214 2215 2216 2217 2218 2219

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Polyhedra Outdoor

1101 1102 1103 1104 1105 1106 1107 1108 1109 1110 1111 1112

1113 1114 1115 1116 1117 1118 1119

Polyhedra Indoor

2201 2202 2203 2204 2205 2206 2207 2208 2209 2210 2211 2212

2213 2214 2215 2216 2217 2218 2219

Composition: 97% Polyprophylene, 3% 
Polyurethane
Abrasion: Approximately 40.000 Martindale rubs, EN 
ISO 12947

Pilling: Note 4-5, EN ISO 12945
Colour fastness to light (Xenotest): blue scale 7, 
UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Colour fastness to dry rubbing: 4/5 UNI EN ISO 
105-X12
Colour fastness to wet rubbing: 4 UNI EN ISO 
105-X12  

Suitable for outdoor

30˚
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Rubelli Spritz (Costume Lounge, Trave)

Rubelli Vines

Composition: 100% Cotton
Abrasion:  40.000, BS EN ISO 1 2947-2:2000

Composition: 100%PL flame retardant
Abrasion:  20.000

Flame resistance: UK Cigarette BS5852 source 0

Flame resistance: UK Contract upholstery BS7176, 
UK Contract curtains BS5867, France M1 NFP92-
503-504-505, Italia Classe 1 Tendaggi, UK Cigarette 
BS5852 source 0, U.S.A. CAL.TB117, IMO 8 
Upholstery, Germany B1 DIN 4102-1

Rubelli Cork

Rubelli Fabthirty (Trave)

20 27 34 39 47 58

Composition: 100%PL flame retardant
Abrasion:  20.000

Composition: 100%PL flame retardant
Abrasion:  50.000

Flame resistance: UK Contract curtains BS5867, 
Italia Classe 1 Tendaggi, UK Cigarette BS5852 
source 0, Germany B1 DIN 4102-1, UK Contract 
upholstery BS7176, U.S.A. CAL.TB117, France M1 
NFP902-503-504-505, IMO 8 Upholstery

Flame resistance: Germany B1 DIN 4102-1, 
IMO 7 Curtains, France M1 NFP92-503-504-505, 
U.S.A. CAL.TB117, IMO 8 Upholstery, Italia Classe 
1 Tendaggi, UK Contract upholstery BS7176, 
UK Contract curtains BS5867, U.S.A. NFPA 260 
upholstery, UK Cigarette BS5852 source 0

Lightfastness: Note 7-8
Pilling: Note 4-5

Lightfastness: Note 7
Pilling: Note 4

30°

30°

Suitable for outdoor

Suitable for outdoor

30°

Lightfastness: Note 7-8
Pilling: Note 4-5

Thinny New York (Stanley)

Composition: 20% Polyester (PES), 
80% Polivinyl (PVC)

0104 
white

0400 
black

Suitable for outdoor

UPHOLSTERY
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Torri Lana Baghera (Twain)

Composition: 56%CO, 36%WO, 
8%PA 
Abrasion:  35.000, UNI EN ISO 
12947-2:2000

023

Torri Lana Brionne (Nimrod)

Composition: 18% CO, 31% PL, 3% PA 26% WO 
22% PC
Abrasion:  40.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2:2000

Flame resistance: Cigarette Test; BS 5852-1 (1979), 
BS 5852:2006, CAL TB 117:2013

Flame resistance: BS 5852-1 (1979) CIGARETTE/  
BS 5852:2006 CIGARETTE /BS 5852-1 (1979) 
MATCH /BS 5852:2006 MATCH  
CAL TB 117:2013 

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, (change at 5000 turns) 
UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002 

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105- B02 
Pilling: Note 4, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002 

040

Composition:  54%CO, 22%Vl, 6%WO, 12%Ll, 
5%PC, 1% PA
Abrasion: 35000 cycles +/- 10%  
UNI EN ISO 12947-2:2000

Stefan Diez and Magis propose different combinations of fabric and connectors; nevertheless, clients have the freedom to create their own combinations.        

Torri Lana Dato (Costume)

orange

Connectors

blue

black

304

283 306

283 302

282

087

302

263 284

Flame resistance: BS 5852:2006 CIGARETTE  
BS 5852-1 (1979) MATCH  
BS 5852:2006 MATCH
CAL TB 117:2013 (barrier material required)
Pilling: grade 4 (change at 5000 turns) 
UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002

Lightfastness: Light colour 4-5 / Medium-Dark colour 
5 - UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Fastness to rubbing: Dry 4-5 / Wet 2-3 (Black WET 2)  
UNI EN ISO 105-X12:1995 

Torri Lana Contichi

Torri Lana Ombra

Composition: 35% CO, 13% VI, 12% LI, 20%PL, 
20%PA
Abrasion:  140.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2:2000 

Composition: 53% CO, 37% WO, 10% PA
Abrasion:  55.000, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002 

Flame resistance: BS 5852-1 (1979) CIGARETTE  
BS 5852:2006 CIGARETTE  
BS 5852:2006 MATCH  
CAL TB 117:2013   

Flame resistance: BS 5852-1 (1979) CIGARETTE  
BS 5852:2006 CIGARETTE,BS 5852-1 (1979) 
MATCH, BS 5852:2006 MATCH , CAL TB 117:2013   
CAL TB 117:2013  

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02  
Pilling: Note 3-4, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002   

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002   

008

038

002

032
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Torri Lana Parallel (Trave)

004 006 007 009 012 071

Composition: 20% CO, 31% WO, 23% PC, 24%PL, 
2%PA
Abrasion:  30.000, BS EN ISO 1 2947-2:2000

Flame resistance: UNI EN ISO 105-B02, BS 5852-1 
(1979) CIGARETTE , BS 5852:2006 CIGARETTE,
BS 5852:2006 MATCH, CAL TB 117:2013  

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-B02 
Pilling: Note 4, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002  

Torri Lana Rella (Riace)

003 041 047

Composition: 28% WO, 26% PL, 24% PC,18%CO, 
4%PA
Abrasion:  45.000, UNI EN ISO 12947-2:2000

Flame resistance: BS 5852-1 (1979) CIGARETTE  
BS 5852-1 (1979) MATCH , CAL TB 117:2013  

Lightfastness: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 105-802 
Pilling: Note 4-5, UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002  

Torri Lana Rico (Brut, Officina, Alpina cushion)

Composition: 56% Cotton, 30% Viscose, 14% Flax
Abrasion:  36.000, BS EN ISO 1 2947-2:2000

Flame resistance: BS 5852:2006, Cigarette Test; 
BS 5852:2006, Match flame equivalent 

Lightfastness: Note 5, ISO 105 B02 
Pilling: Note 3-4, BS EN ISO 12945-2:2002 

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Rico

989,000 989,021 989,070 989,080 989,090 989,130 989,150 989,240 989,250 989,270 989,280 989,290

989,300 989,320 989,360 989,380 989,400 989,420

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Rico

989,000 989,021 989,070 989,080 989,090 989,130 989,150 989,240 989,250 989,270 989,280 989,290

989,300 989,320 989,360 989,380 989,400 989,420

000

300

021

320

070

360

080

380

090

400

130

420

150 240 250 270 280 290

Velvet (Troy low chair)

49

02

48

127

125

79

08

144

03

38

135

63

108

35

183

28

116

53

58

16

23

57

176

123

147

105

139

168

26

173

17

46

133

47

01 3444 1404 54 174 16424 64 15484

66

153

37

Composition: 100% PL
Abrasion: 100.000 Martindale rubs

0575/14

30°
dry 

clean
water

repellent
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Boxland (Cyborg Lady, Cyborg Lord, Piña, Traffic_2, Troy)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Boxland

7000 7010 7020 7030 7040 7050 7060 7070 7080 7090 7100 7110

7120 7130 7140 7150 7160 7170 7200 7210 7220 7230 7240 7250

7260 7270 7280 7290 7300 7310 7732 7733 7734 7735 7736 7737

7738 7739 7744 7748 7750 7757 7759 7761 7763 7764 7766 7767

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Boxland

7000 7010 7020 7030 7040 7050 7060 7070 7080 7090 7100 7110

7120 7130 7140 7150 7160 7170 7200 7210 7220 7230 7240 7250

7260 7270 7280 7290 7300 7310 7732 7733 7734 7735 7736 7737

7738 7739 7744 7748 7750 7757 7759 7761 7763 7764 7766 7767

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Boxland

7000 7010 7020 7030 7040 7050 7060 7070 7080 7090 7100 7110

7120 7130 7140 7150 7160 7170 7200 7210 7220 7230 7240 7250

7260 7270 7280 7290 7300 7310 7732 7733 7734 7735 7736 7737

7738 7739 7744 7748 7750 7757 7759 7761 7763 7764 7766 7767

Leather: European Bovine
Tanning: Chrome
Finishing: Water based pigment
Dyeing: Plain colour 

Florida (Officina)

The printing ink and the screen visualization cannot exactly reproduce the colours. For higher accuracy we suggest inspecting the colour samples.

Florida

2000 2001 2002 2004 2006 2008 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2024

2026 2028 2032 2034 2036 2038 2040 2042 2044 2046 2048 2050

2052 2054 2056 2058 2060 2062 2064 2066 2068 2070 2072 2074

2076 2080 2082 2088 2090 2096 2098 2100 2102 2106 2108 2110

2112 2114 2116 2118 2120 2122 2124 2126 2128 2130 2132 2134

2138 2140 2170 2172 2174 2176 2178 2182 2184 2186 2188 2190

2192 2194 2202 2204 2206 2210 2212 2214 2216 2222 2226 2228

2230 2232 2234 2236 2240 2242 2244 2248 2250 2252 2254 2256

2258 2260 2262 2264 2266 2268 2270 2272 2274 2276 2278 2280

2282 2284 2285

Leather: European Bovine
Tanning: Chrome salts
Finishing: Aniline
Dyeing: Aniline

Magis Leather (Officina, Venice)

L-0090 
marrone/naturale

L-0059
black

salvia

Leather: European Bovine
Tanning: Vegetable
Finishing: Aniline
Dyeing: Dyed Through 
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Panama (Stanley)

Leather: European Bovine
Tanning: Chrome salts
Finishing: Aniline
Dyeing: Aniline

5300

Magis Spring (Chair_One, Stool_One)

L-0110 
marrone

L-0120 
black

Leather: European Bovine
Tanning: Chrome
Finishing: Water based pigment
Dyeing: Plain colour 

Woven matting- Baskets (South)

Twain Blanket (Twain)

Suitable for outdoor

Composition: 100% Polyefin
UV resistance: EN ISO 105 B 02 “light resistance”: 
graded 7 (Max. 8 blue scale) 
EN ISO 105 B 04 “weather resistance”: graded 4 
(Max. 5 grey scale)

Suitable for outdoor

Composition: 100% Polyefin
UV resistance: EN ISO 105 B 02 “light resistance”: 
graded 7 (Max. 8 blue scale) 
EN ISO 105 B 04 “weather resistance”: graded 4 
(Max. 5 grey scale)

Suitable for outdoor

Composition: 100% Polyefin
UV resistance: EN ISO 105 B 02 “light resistance”: 
graded 7 (Max. 8 blue scale) 
EN ISO 105 B 04 “weather resistance”: graded 4 
(Max. 5 grey scale)

Composition: 87%WO, 7%CO, 6%PA
Abrasion: 30000 rubs Martindale 
UNI EN ISO 12947-2:2000
Lightfastness: Note 4-5 / Medium-Dark 
colour 5 UNI EN ISO 105-802
Pilling: Note 4 UNI EN ISO 12945-2:2002 

Side A Side B

Dry and wet friction: PASS
EN ISO 105-X12 graded 4-5 (Max. 5)

Liquid stains resistance: including sunscreen 
cream: EN ISO 12720 graded ⅘ (Max. 5)

Dry and wet friction: PASS
EN ISO 105-X12 graded 4-5 (Max. 5)

Liquid stains resistance: including sunscreen 
cream: EN ISO 12720 graded ⅘ (Max. 5)

Dry and wet friction: PASS
EN ISO 105-X12 graded 4-5 (Max. 5)

Liquid stains resistance: including sunscreen 
cream: EN ISO 12720 graded ⅘ (Max. 5)

Resistance to mould and bacteria: 100%

Atoxicity-Antiallergy: 100% according to OEKO-
TEX standard 100 class 1

Resistance to mould and bacteria: 100%

Atoxicity-Antiallergy: 100% according to OEKO-
TEX standard 100 class 1

Resistance to mould and bacteria: 
Atoxicity-Antiallergy:

30°

30°

30°

084987.O
CENTROCOT

084987.O
CENTROCOT

084987.O
CENTROCOT

rosso/ arancio

rosso scuro

rosa/ grigio

blu/ azurro

blu scuro

azzurro/ bianco
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1

2

3

6

4

7

8

9
10

11
12

13

5

1-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 351
2-Limonta- Volpe 114
3-Limonta- Somme 98
4-Kvadrat- Recheck 455

5-Limonta-Sienna 107
6-Kvadrat- Recheck 165
7-Limonta- Domanico 24
8-Kvadrat- Hero 2 0512
9-Home Decor- Millerighe 404

10-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 271
11-Kvadrat-Encircle 0662
12-Home Decor- Drill 404
13-Limonta- Persiano 204
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1 2

3
4

5 6

7

8

10

11

12

13

9

1-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 791
2-Home Decor- Enea 017
3-Kvadrat- Recheck 145
4-Limonta-Agamotto 02

5-Kvadrat- Recheck 145
6-Home Decor- Enea Check 021
7-Home Decor- Enea 021
8-Limonta-Somme 124
9-Kvadrat- Recheck 785

10-Kvadrat-Hero Heather 683
11-Limonta-Volpe 104
12-Kvadrat-Encircle 0762
13-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 771

UPHOLSTERY
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1 2

3

4
5

6 7

8

9
10

11

12

13

1-Home Decor- Enea Check 015
2-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 711
3-Kvadrat-Encircle 0722
4-Limonta-Alpina 402

5-Limonta-Somme 104
6-Home Decor- Enea 015
7-Limonta- Indianskop 46
8-Limonta- Agamotto 11
9-Limonta- Volpe 113

10-Kvadrat-Recheck 845
11-Kvadrat-Recheck 985
12-Kvadrat-Hero Heather 0683
13-Limonta- Volpe 111
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1

2

3

6 7

8

9

10
11

12

13

5

4

1-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 441
2-Kvadrat-Hero Heather 0463
3-Torri Lana-Ombra 032
4-Torri Lana-Rico 270

5-Kvadrat- Recheck 115
6-Limonta-Alpina 404
7-Limonta- Somme 101
8-Limonta- Persiano 209
9-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 171

10-Torri Lana-Ombra 038
11-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 411
12-Kvadrat-Encircle 0452
13-Limonta-Agamotto 21

UPHOLSTERY
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10
11

12 13

9

1-Home Decor- Zenith Unito 004
2-Kvadrat- Recheck 645
3-Torri Lana- Rico 240
4-Limonta-Java 20

5-Limonta-Volpe 115
6-Torri Lana-Contichi 008
7-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 651
8-Kvadrat-Encircle 0652
9-Kvadrat-Hero Heather 0673

10-Home Decor- Enea Check 010
11-Kvadrat-Mélange Nap 691
12-Home Decor- Enea 010
13-Torri Lana-Contichi 002
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7-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 802B
8-Rubelli-Vines 08
9-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 810B
10-imNativ-Thundra 720
11-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0198
12-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0988

1-Rubelli-Vines 01
2-Abitex-Vortice 802
3-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 840
4-ImNativ-Thundra 800
5-Rubelli-Cork 11
6-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 970

1
2 3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

17

13-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0968
14-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 706B
15-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0958
16-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 809B 
17-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 704B 
18- Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0748

UPHOLSTERY

https://www.magisdesign.com/


13-Abitex-Vortice 303
14-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 340
15-Abitex-Vortice 307
16-Limonta-Hut Small 06 
17- Limonta-Hut Small 13
18-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 302B

1-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0238
2-Abitex-Vortice 300
3-imNativ-Thundra 921
4-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0688
5-Rubelli-Vines 07
6-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 570

1 2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

18

7-imNativ-Thundra 320
8-Rubelli-Cork 10
9-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 430
10-Rubelli-Cork 09
11-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0628
12-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 903B
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13-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 450
14-Rubelli-Cork 12
15-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0388
16-Abitex-Vortice 402
17- Limonta-Hut Small 16
18-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 370

7-Abitex-Vortice 503
8-Rubelli-Vines 04
9-imNativ-Thundra 500
10-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 410
11-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 440
12-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 410B

1-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0118
2-Abitex-Vortice 405
3-Rubelli-Cork 06
4-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 405B 
5-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 406B 
6-Rubelli-Vines 03

1

2
3

6
7

8
9 10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

5

4
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13-Limonta-Hut Small 11
14-Limonta-Hut Small 20
15-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 600B 
16-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 700B 
17- Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0778
18-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0158

7-Rubelli-Cork 07
8-imNativ-Thundra 723
9-Limonta-Hut Small 21
10-Rubelli-Vines 06
11-Abitex-Vortice 700
12-Rubelli-Vines 06

1-Kvadrat-Tero Outdoor 0718
2-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 220
3-imNativ-Solleone Reverse 704B
4-Kvadrat-Patio Outdoor 780
5-Rubelli-Cork 08
6-Abitex-Vortice 702

1

2

3

6

7 8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15

16

17

18

5

4
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COM/COL				     								      

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1740COM seat cushion in fabric 12 pieces — 0,33 1,40  200,00 

SD1722COM Cyborg Lord in fabric 4 pieces — 1,43 1,50  1.160,00 

SD1723COM Cyborg Lord in leather 4 pieces 2,40 — —  1.210,00 

SD1724COM Cyborg Lady in fabric 4 pieces — 1,21 1,40  1.060,00 

SD1725COM Cyborg Lady in leather 4 pieces 2,20 — —  1.100,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1877COM seat cushion in fabric 6 pieces — 0,22 1,40 mt  640,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD745COM seat cushion in fabric 6 pieces — 0,30 1,50  510,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1280COM seat cushion in fabric 6 pieces — 0,30 1,50  100,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1812COM Piña ash painted in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  590,00 

SD1816COM Piña ash natural in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  590,00 

SD1822COM Piña ash painted in leather 6 pieces 1,70 — —  610,00 

SD1826COM Piña ash natural in leather 6 pieces 1,70 — —  610,00 

SD1813COM Piña ash painted in fabric (full cushion) 6 pieces — 0,90 1,40  640,00 

SD1817COM Piña ash natural in fabric (full cushion) 6 pieces — 0,90 1,40  640,00 

SD1830COM Piña ash painted in leather (full cushion) 6 pieces 2,10 — —  660,00 

SD1834COM Piña ash natural in leather (full cushion) 6 pieces 2,10 — —  660,00 

SD1842COM Piña outdoor in fabric (full cushion) 6 pieces — 0,90 1,40  765,00 

SD1836COM Piña rocking in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  800,00 

SD1838COM Piña rocking in leather 6 pieces 1,70 — —  870,00 

SD1846COM Piña rocking in fabric (full cushion) 6 pieces — 0,90 1,40  830,00 

SD1848COM Piña rocking in leather (full cushion) 6 pieces 2,10 — —  920,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD805COM First Dressed in fabric 4 pieces — 1,00 1,50 mt  700,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD480COM seat cushion in fabric 12 pieces — 1,00 1,40  93,00 

SD484COM seat cushion in leather 12 pieces — 1,00 1,40  165,00 

SD482COM back and seat cushion in fabric 12 pieces — 1,00 1,40  170,00 

SD486COM back and seat cushion in leather 12 pieces — 1,00 1,40  260,00 
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COM/COL

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4005COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  425,00 

SD4007COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  485,00 

SD4006COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  425,00 

SD4008COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  485,00 

SD4120COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  745,00 

SD4123COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  805,00 

SD4122COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  745,00 

SD4124COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  805,00 

SD2385COM Troy chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  515,00 

SD2386COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  515,00 

SD4015COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  485,00 

SD4017COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  545,00 

SD4016COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  485,00 

SD4018COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  545,00 

SD4130COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  805,00 

SD4133COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  865,00 

SD4132COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  805,00 

SD4134COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  865,00 

SD2395COM Troy arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  575,00 

SD2396COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  575,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4285COM Troy beech/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  550,00 

SD4287COM Troy beech/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  610,00 

SD4286COM Troy beech black/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  550,00 

SD4288COM Troy beech black/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  610,00 

SD4290COM Troy beech/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  870,00 

SD4293COM Troy beech/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  930,00 

SD4292COM Troy beech black/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  870,00 

SD4294COM Troy beech black/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  930,00 

SD2505COM Troy beech/ full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  640,00 

SD2506COM Troy beech black/ full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  640,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4105COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  460,00 

SD4107COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  520,00 

SD4106COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  460,00 

SD4108COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  520,00 

SD4220COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  780,00 

SD4223COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  840,00 

SD4222COM Troy chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  780,00 

SD4224COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces 1,50 —  840,00 

SD3385COM Troy chromed/plywood/ full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  550,00 

SD3386COM Troy chromed/plywood/full in leather 6 pieces 1,50 —  550,00 

SD4115COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  530,00 

SD4117COM Troy arms/chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  590,00 
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Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4116COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  530,00 

SD4118COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  590,00 

SD4230COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  920,00 

SD4233COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  980,00 

SD4232COM Troy arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  920,00 

SD4234COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces 1,50 — —  980,00 

SD3395COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  740,00 

SD3396COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/full in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  740,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4025COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  480,00 

SD4027COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  540,00 

SD4026COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  480,00 

SD4028COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  540,00 

SD4140COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  800,00 

SD4143COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  860,00 

SD4142COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  800,00 

SD4144COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  860,00 

SD3335COM Troy chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  570,00 

SD3336COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  570,00 

SD4035COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  550,00 

SD4037COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  610,00 

SD4036COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  550,00 

SD4038COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  610,00 

SD4150COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  940,00 

SD4153COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.000,00 

SD4152COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  940,00 

SD4154COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.000,00 

SD3345COM Troy arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  760,00 

SD3346COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  760,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4065COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  490,00 

SD4067COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  550,00 

SD4066COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  490,00 

SD4068COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  550,00 

SD4180COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  810,00 

SD4183COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  870,00 

SD4182COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  810,00 

SD4184COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  870,00 

SD3305COM Troy chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  580,00 

SD3306COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  580,00 

SD4075COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  570,00 

SD4077COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  630,00 

SD4076COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  570,00 

SD4078COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  630,00 
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COM/COL

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4245COM Troy gold or cop./polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  540,00 

SD4247COM Troy gold or cop./polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  600,00 

SD4246COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  540,00 

SD4248COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  600,00 

SD4260COM Troy gold or cop./plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  860,00 

SD4263COM Troy gold or cop./plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  920,00 

SD4262COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  820,00 

SD4264COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  880,00 

SD3705COM Troy gold or cop./full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  630,00 

SD3706COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  590,00 

SD4255COM Troy arms/gold or cop./polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  700,00 

SD4256COM Troy arms/gold or cop./polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  630,00 

SD4257COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  760,00 

SD4258COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  690,00 

SD3715COM Troy arms/gold or cop./full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  910,00 

SD3716COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  840,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4190COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  960,00 

SD4193COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.020,00 

SD4192COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  960,00 

SD4194COM Troy arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.020,00 

SD3315COM Troy arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  780,00 

SD3316COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  780,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4085COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  730,00 

SD4087COM Troy chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  790,00 

SD4086COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  730,00 

SD4088COM Troy painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  790,00 

SD4200COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  1.050,00 

SD4203COM Troy chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.110,00 

SD4202COM Troy painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  1.050,00 

SD4204COM Troy painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.110,00 

SD2355COM Troy chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  820,00 

SD2356COM Troy painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,00 1,40  820,00 

SD4095COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  810,00 

SD4097COM Troy arms/chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  870,00 

SD4096COM Troy arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  810,00 

SD4098COM Troy arms/painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  870,00 

SD4210COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  1.200,00 

SD4213COM Troy chromed/ plywood/full in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.260,00 

SD4212COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,60 1,40  1.200,00 

SD4214COM Troy arms/chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,50 — —  1.260,00 

SD2465COM Troy arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  1.020,00 

SD2466COM Troy arms/painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 1,20 1,40  1.020,00 
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Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2460COM Seat cushion in fabric 10 pieces — 0,11 1,40  120,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD780COM Seat cushion in fabric 10 pieces — 0,14 1,40  120,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD488COM Seat cushion in fabric 12 pieces — 1,00 1,40  98,00 

SD489COM Seat cushion in leather 12 pieces 1,00 — —  164,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4355COM Troy high chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  478,00 

SD4357COM Troy high chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  538,00 

SD4356COM Troy high painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  478,00 

SD4358COM Troy high painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  538,00 

SD4360COM Troy high chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  748,00 

SD4363COM Troy high chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  808,00 

SD4362COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  748,00 

SD4364COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  808,00 

SD3515COM Troy high chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  488,00 

SD3516COM Troy high painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  488,00 

SD4375COM Troy medium chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  478,00 

SD4377COM Troy medium chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  538,00 

SD4376COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  478,00 

SD4378COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  538,00 

SD4380COM Troy medium chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  748,00 

SD4383COM Troy medium chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  808,00 

SD4382COM Troy medium painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  748,00 

SD4384COM Troy medium painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  808,00 

SD3555COM Troy medium chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  488,00 

SD3556COM Troy medium painted/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  488,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4395COM Troy high chromed/polypropylene/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  490,00 

SD4397COM Troy high chromed/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  550,00 

SD4396COM Troy high painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  490,00 

SD4398COM Troy high painted/polypropylene/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  550,00 

SD4400COM Troy high chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  760,00 

SD4403COM Troy high chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  820,00 

SD4402COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  760,00 

SD4404COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  820,00 

SD3615COM Troy high chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  520,00 

SD3616COM Troy high chromed/full in leather 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  520,00 
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COM/COL

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4470COM Troy high gold or cop./ polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  680,00 

SD4471COM Troy high gold or cop./ polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  740,00 

SD4472COM Troy high painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  630,00 

SD4473COM Troy high painted/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  690,00 

SD3853COM Troy high gold or cop. /full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  710,00 

SD3854COM Troy high painted /full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 

SD4475COM Troy high gold or cop./ plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  950,00 

SD4476COM Troy high gold or cop./ plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  1.010,00 

SD4477COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4478COM Troy high painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 —  960,00 

SD4480COM Troy medium gold or cop./ pp./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  680,00 

SD4481COM Troy medium gold or cop./ pp./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  740,00 

SD4482COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  630,00 

SD4483COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  690,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD4415COM Troy high arms/crom./polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  550,00 

SD4417COM Troy high arms/crom./polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  610,00 

SD4416COM Troy high arms/painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  550,00 

SD4418COM Troy high arms/ painted/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  610,00 

SD4420COM Troy high arms/crom./plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4423COM Troy high arms/crom./plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  960,00 

SD4422COM Troy high arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4424COM Troy high arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  960,00 

SD3635COM Troy high arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 

SD3636COM Troy high arms/chromed/full in leather 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 

SD4435COM Troy medium chromed/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  490,00 

SD4437COM Troy medium chromed/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  550,00 

SD4436COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  490,00 

SD4438COM Troy medium painted/polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  550,00 

SD4440COM Troy medium chromed/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  760,00 

SD4443COM Troy medium chromed/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  820,00 

SD4442COM Troy medium verni./plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  760,00 

SD4444COM Troy medium painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  820,00 

SD3655COM Troy medium chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  520,00 

SD3656COM Troy medium chromed/full in leather 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  520,00 

SD4455COM Troy med. arms/crom./pp./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  550,00 

SD4457COM Troy med. arms/crom./polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  610,00 

SD4456COM Troy med. arms/verni./pp./front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  550,00 

SD4458COM Troy med. arms/verni./polyprop./front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  610,00 

SD4460COM Troy med. arms/crom./plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4463COM Troy med. arms/crom./plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  960,00 

SD4462COM Troy med. arms/painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4464COM Troy med. arms/painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  960,00 

SD3675COM Troy med. arms/chromed/full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 

SD3676COM Troy med. arms/chromed/full in leather 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 
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Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3863COM Troy medium gold or cop. /full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  710,00 

SD3864COM Troy medium painted /full in fabric 6 pieces — 0,70 1,40  660,00 

SD4485COM Troy med. gold or cop./ plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  950,00 

SD4486COM Troy med. gold or cop./ plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  1.010,00 

SD4487COM Troy medium painted/plywood/front in fabric 6 pieces — 0,50 1,40  900,00 

SD4488COM Troy medium painted/plywood/front in leather 6 pieces 1,30 — —  960,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2850COM Brut armchair in fabric 1 piece — 1,50 (Seat) + 0,90 (back) 1,40  2.500,00 

SD2860COM Brut 2 seater sofa in fabric 1 piece — 1,80 (Seat) + 1,40 (back) 1,40  3.050,00 

SD2870COM Brut 3 seater sofa in fabric 1 piece — 2,20 (Seat) + 2,00 (back) 1,40  3.850,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD52COM Nimrod low chair in fabric 6 pieces — 1,10 1,50  960,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2234COM Officina armchair galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 2,30 1,40  2.100,00 

SD2235COM Officina armchair painted black in fabric 1 piece — 2,30 1,40  2.100,00 

SD2236COM Officina armchair galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 2,30 1,40  2.100,00 

SD2237COM Officina armchair painted black in fabric 1 piece — 2,30 1,40  2.100,00 

SD2240COM Officina armchair galvanized in leather 1 piece 4,20 — —  2.100,00 

SD2241COM Officina armchair painted black in leather 1 piece 4,20 — —  2.100,00 

SD2244COM Officina sofa 2 galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 4,00 1,40  3.350,00 

SD2245COM Officina sofa 2 painted black in fabric 1 piece — 4,00 1,40  3.350,00 

SD2246COM Officina sofa 2 galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 4,00 1,40  3.350,00 

SD2247COM Officina sofa 2 painted black in fabric 1 piece — 4,00 1,40  3.350,00 

SD2250COM Officina sofa 2 galvanized in leather 1 piece 7,50 — —  3.350,00 

SD2251COM Officina sofa 2 painted black in leather 1 piece 7,50 — —  3.350,00 

SD2254COM Officina sofa 3 galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 6,50 1,40  4.950,00 

SD2255COM Officina sofa 3 painted black in fabric 1 piece — 6,50 1,40  4.950,00 

SD2256COM Officina sofa 3 galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 6,50 1,40  4.950,00 

SD2257COM Officina sofa 3 painted black in fabric 1 piece — 6,50 1,40  4.950,00 

SD2260COM Officina sofa 3 galvanized in leather 1 piece 12,30 — —  4.950,00 

SD2261COM Officina sofa 3 painted black in leather 1 piece 12,30 — —  4.950,00 

SD2284COM Officina armchair highback galvanized in fabric 4 pieces — 3,00 1,40  2.730,00 

SD2285COM Officina armchair highback verni. black fabric 4 pieces — 3,00 1,40  2.730,00 

SD2286COM Officina armchair highback galvanized in fabric 4 pieces — 3,00 1,40  2.730,00 

SD2287COM Officina armchair highback verni. black fabric 4 pieces — 3,00 1,40  2.730,00 

SD2290COM Officina armchair highback galvanized in leather 4 pieces 5,60 — —  2.730,00 

SD2291COM Officina armchair highback verni.black in leather 4 pieces 5,60 — —  2.730,00 

SD2274COM Officina extra cushion in fabric 1 piece — 0,50 1,40  170,00 

SD2280COM Officina extra cushion in leather 1 piece 0,50 — —  170,00 
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COM/COL

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1130COM Traffic armchair painted in fabric 1 piece — 2,60 1,40  1.900,00 

SD1134COM Traffic amchair painted in leather 1 piece 5,00 — —  2.000,00 

SD1140COM Traffic 2 seater sofa painted in fabric 1 piece — 4,10 1,40  2.740,00 

SD1144COM Traffic 2 seater sofa painted in leather 1 piece 7,40 — —  2.840,00 

SD1150COM Traffic 3 seater sofa painted in fabric 1 piece 5,90 1,40  3.560,00 

SD1154COM Traffic 3 seater sofa painted in leather 1 piece 11,00 — —  3.660,00 

SD1160COM Traffic chaise longue painted in fabric 1 piece — 2,50 1,40  2.430,00 

SD1164COM Traffic chaise longue painted in leather 1 piece 5,00 — —  2.530,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD5203COM Troy low chair /gold or cop./full in fabric 1 piece — 1,80 1,40  1.270,00 

SD5204COM Troy low chair/painted/ full in fabric 1 piece — 1,80 1,40  1.170,00 

SD5213COM Troy low chair with arms/gold or cop./ full in fabric 1 piece — 2,20 1,40  1.600,00 

SD5214COM Troy low chair with arms/painted/ full in fabric 1 piece — 2,20 1,40  1.500,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD3000COM Riace sofa 342 cm bronze in fabric 1 piece — 2,60 1,40  13.200,00 

SD3020COM Riace sofa 220cm bronze in fabric 1 piece 5,00 —  7.900,00 

SD3010COM Riace cushion 70x40 cm in fabric 1 piece — 0,50 1,40  210,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2000COM Piña low chair painted in fabric 4 pieces — 2,80 1,40  1.740,00 

SD2004COM Piña low chair beech natural in fabric 4 pieces — 2,80 1,40  1.740,00 

SD2030COM Piña low chair/oudoor verni. in fabric 4 pieces — 2,80 1,40  1.800,00 

SD2002COM Piña cushion in fabric 4 pieces — 0,50 1,40  125,00 

SD2003COM Piña cushion/ outdoor in fabric 4 pieces — 0,50 1,40  125,00 
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Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2264COM Officina  ottoman galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 0,80 1,40  960,00 

SD2265COM Officina ottoman painted black in fabric 1 piece — 0,80 1,40  960,00 

SD2266COM Officina ottoman galvanized in fabric 1 piece — 0,80 1,40  960,00 

SD2267COM Officina ottoman painted black in fabric 1 piece — 0,80 1,40  960,00 

SD2270COM Officina ottoman galvanized in leather 1 piece 1,50 — —  960,00 

SD2271COM Officina ottoman painted black in leather 1 piece 1,50 — —  960,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1180COM Traffic bench painted in fabric 4 pieces — 2,20 1,40  1.260,00 

SD1184COM Traffic bench painted in leather 4 pieces 3,80 — —  1.320,00 

SD1190COM Traffic platform painted in fabric 4 pieces — 2,20 1,40  1.510,00 

SD1194COM Traffic platform painted in leather 4 pieces 4,00 — —  1.610,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD2024COM Piña ottoman beech natural in fabric 4 pieces — 0,90 1,40  775,00 

SD2025COM Piña ottoman/outdoor/ painted in fabric 4 pieces — 0,90 1,40  805,00 

Art. nr. Description Minimum M2 L. (mt) H. (mt) Price in EUR (excl. VAT)

SD1170COM Traffic ottoman painted in fabric 4 pieces — 1,10 1,40  680,00 

SD1174COM Traffic ottoman painted in leather 4 pieces 1,90 — —  730,00 
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

SD5450 Base 1 9401.79.00 0,0917 33,5

SD5450 Seat 1 9401.79.00 0,1368 5,2

SD5454 Base (rotating chair) 1 9401.79.00 0,0917 33,5

SD5454 Seat (rotating chair) 1 9401.79.00 0,1368 5,2

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

SD466 Base (3 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0643 30

SD466 Bar (3 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,007 4.8

SD468 Base (4 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0643 30

SD468 Bar (4 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,009 7.1

SD470 Base (5 seater) 3 9401.79.00 0,0643 30

SD470 Bar (5 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,0013 9

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

SD560 Attachment (3 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD560 Bar (3 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,007 4.8

SD560 Base (3 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,0046 7.5

SD561 Attachment (3 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD561 Bar (3 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,007 4.8

SD561 Base (3 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,0046 7.5

SD562 Attachment (4 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD562 Bar (4 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,046 7,5

SD562 Base (4 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,007 7,1

SD563 Attachment (4 seater) 2 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD563 Bar (4 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,046 7,5

SD563 Base (4 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,007 7,1

SD564 Attachment (5 seater) 3 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD564 Bar (5 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,01 9

SD564 Base (5 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,046 11,25

SD565 Attachment (5 seater) 3 9401.79.00 0,0055 2

SD565 Bar (5 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,01 9

SD565 Base (5 seater) 1 9401.79.00 0,046 11,25

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV642 Frame (Ø140cm) 1 9403.20.80 0,383 36

TV642 Top (Ø140cm) 1 9403.20.80 0,149 23

PACKAGING				     								      

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1700 Frame painted (200x85cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.2573 16.8

TV1702 Frame polished (200x85cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.2573 16.8

TV1712 Glass top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.43 123

TV1713 Smoked glass top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.43 123

TV1720 MDF top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.1254 36.5

TV1726 Italian ardesia slate top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.43 130.19

TV1732 Marble top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 1.892 130.19

TV1736 American walnut top (200x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.1254 36.5

TV1704 Frame painted (160x85cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.2573 15.7

TV1706 Frame polished (160x85cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.2573 15.7

TV1712 Glass top (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.35 95

TV1713 Smoked glass top (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.35 95

TV1720 MDF top (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.0988 28.5

TV1730 Italian ardesia slate top (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.385 122.5

TV1732 Marble top (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 1.54 122.5

TV1736 Top American walnut (160x85cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.0988 28.5

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2480 Frame (205x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.399 69

TV2483 Glass top (205x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.43 123

TV2484 Smoked glass top (205x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.43 123

TV2485 Top in oak (205x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.387 79

TV2487 Top in steel sheet (205x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.387 46.85

TV2500 Frame (260x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.504 75

TV2503 Glass top (260x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.486 89

TV2504 Smoked glass top (260x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.486 89

TV2505 Top in oak (260x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.486 88

TV2507 Top in steel sheet (260x85cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.486 56.2

TV2535 Top in oak (280x95cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.642 75

TV2537 Top in steel sheet (280x95cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.642 99.9

TV2560 Frame (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.334 88

TV2569 Top in Carrara marble (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 1.5904 124.7

TV2571 Top in Marquinia marble (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 1.5904 124.7

TV2600 Frame (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.168 32

TV2669 Top in Carrara marble (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.024 22.2

TV2671 Top in Marquinia marble(Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.024 22.2

TV2675 Top in HPL white (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.052 7

TV2677 Top in HPL black (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.052 7

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1890 Top in HPL white 1 9401.90.30 0,095 22

TV1890 Frame natural/white 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1892 Top in HPL black 1 9401.90.30 0,095 22

TV1892 Frame natural/black 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1894 Top in HPL black 1 9401.90.30 0,095 22

TV1894 Frame black/black 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1895 Frame natural/white 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1895 Top in MDF white 1 9401.90.30 0,098 22
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV800/3 Frame (x3) 3 9403.90.90 0.0833 6.6

TV800 Frame (x4) 4 9403.90.90 0.0833 8.8

TV802 Top in MDF (140x80cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0959 28

TV808 Top in MDF (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.09 28.5

TV814 Top in MDF (80x80cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0571 16

TV816 Top in MDF (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0571 13

TV870/3 Frame (x3) 3 9403.90.90 0.0833 8.8

TV870 Frame (x4) 4 9403.90.90 0.0833 6.6

TV872 Top in HPL white (139x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0687 25

TV876 Top in HPL black (139x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0687 25

TV878 Top in HPL white (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0859 21.3

TV882 Top in HPL black (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0859 21.3

TV884 Top in HPL white (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 13.5

TV888 Top in HPL black (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 13.5

TV890 Top in HPL white (Ø79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 12.5

TV894 Top in HPL black (Ø79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 12.5

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV3200 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0.087 16.5

TV3210 Top in HPL white (55x55cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 7

TV3212 Top in HPL black (55x55cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 7

TV3240 Top in Carrara (55x55cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3242 Top in Emperador (55x55cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3243 Top in Marquinia (55x55cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3310 Top in HPL white (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 7

TV3312 Top in HPL black (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 7

TV3340 Top in Carrara (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3342 Top in Emperador (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3343 Top in Marquinia (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3510 Top in HPL white (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8.3

TV3512 Top in HPL black (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8.3

TV3540 Top in Carrara (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3542 Top in Emperador (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3543 Top in Marquinia (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3700 Frame 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8

TV3410 Top in HPL white (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8

TV3412 Top in HPL black (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 69.2

TV3440 Top in Carrara (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 69.2

TV3442 Top in Emperador (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 69.2

TV3443 Top in Marquinia (70x70cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.087 16.5

TV3710 Top in HPL white (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0411 9

TV3712 Top in HPL black (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0411 9

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1897 Frame natural/black 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1897 Top in MDF black 1 9401.90.30 0,098 22

TV1899 Frame black/white 1 9401.90.30 0,059 10

TV1899 Top in MDF black 1 9401.79.00 0,098 22
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV3740 Top in Carrara marble (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3742 Top in Emperador (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3743 Top in Marquinia (Ø80cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.144 72

TV3900 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0.1297 18.5

TV3920 Top in oak (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.42 72

TV3940 Top in Carrara marble (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 1.5904 127.1

TV3942 Top in Emperador (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 1.5904 127.1

TV3943 Top in Marquinia (Ø130cm) 1 9403.90.10 1.5904 127.1

TV4000 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0.0074 0

TV4020 Top in oak (240x100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.536 103.4

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2000 Frame galvanized 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 16.2

TV2001 Frame painted 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 16.2

TV2005 Top steel sheet (290x95cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.642 99.9

TV2007 Top American walnut (290x95cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.642 60

TV2015 Top steel sheet (240x95cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.538 61

TV2020 Frame galvanized 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 16.2

TV2021 Frame painted 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 16.2

TV2025 Top steel sheet (200x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.1248 40

TV2027 Top American walnut (200x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.1248 36

TV2029 Top Ash termotra. (200x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.1248 36

TV2040 Frame galvanized 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 14.2

TV2041 Frame painted 4 9403.20.80 0.0105 14.2

TV2045 Top steel sheet (90x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0553 18.7

TV2047 Top American walnut (90x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0553 18

TV2049 Top Ash termotra. (90x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0553 18

TV2061 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.5704 14

TV2067 Top American walnut (Ø120cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.094 18

TV2071 Smoked glass top (Ø120cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.343 75

TV2220 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.4412 31

TV2221 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.4412 31

TV2225 Top steel sheet (Ø100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0662 18

TV2227 Top American walnut (Ø100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0662 15

TV2229 Top Ash termotra. (Ø100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0662 15

TV2233 Top Carrara marble (Ø100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.251 53

TV2240 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.2035 8

TV2241 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.2523 24

TV2243 Top beech plywood (Ø80cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0434 13

TV2245 Top steel sheet (Ø80cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0434 12.5

TV2247 Top American walnut (Ø80cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0434 13

TV2249 Top Ash termotra. (Ø80cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0434 13

TV2253 Top marmo Carrara (Ø80cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.191 35

TV2260 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.2035 8

TV2261 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.2035 8

TV2263 Top beech plywood (Ø55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0216 10

TV2265 Top steel sheet (Ø55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0216 6.25

TV2267 Top American walnut (Ø55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0216 10

TV2269 Top Ash termotra. (Ø55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0216 10

TV2273 Top Carrara marble (Ø55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.521 25
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2160 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.521 25

TV2161 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.521 25

TV2167 American walnut top (160x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0707 30

TV2169 Thermo-treated ash top (160x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0707 30

TV2173 Top in Carrara marble (160x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 1.566 67

TV2180 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.6024 27

TV2181 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.6024 27

TV2187 American walnut top (200x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0878 50

TV2189 Thermo-treated ash top (200x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0878 50

TV2193 Top in Carrara marble (200x65cm) 1 9403.20.80 1.918 87

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2201 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.3837 22

TV2207 American walnut top 1 9403.20.80 0.0348 24

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1800 Base and column 1 9403.90.10 0.1789 13.5

TV1810 Top in HPL white (47x47cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0154 3,9

TV1812 Top in HPL black (47x47cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0154 3,9

TV1814 Top in HPL white (Ø47cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0154 3,6

TV1816 Top in HPL black (Ø47cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0154 3,6

TV1818 Top in HPL white (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 6,1

TV1820 Top in HPL black (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0239 6,1

TV1830 Base and column 1 9403.90.10 0.1789 13.8

TV1834 Top in HPL white (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 10,1

TV1836 Top in HPL black (70x70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 10,1

TV1838 Top in HPL white (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8,2

TV1840 Top in HPL black (70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0317 8,2

TV1850 Base and column 1 9403.90.10 0.2677 14.8

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2080 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.2824 13

TV2081 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.2824 13

TV2085 Steel sheet top (80x55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0315 11.3

TV2087 American walnut top (80x55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0315 18

TV2089 Thermo-treated ash (80x55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0315 18

TV2093 Top in Carrara marble (80x55cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.266 32

TV2100 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.4198 20

TV2101 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.4198 20

TV2120 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.404 14

TV2121 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.404 14

TV2125 Steel sheet top (120x60cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0499 17

TV2127 American walnut top (120x60cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0499 26

TV2129 Thermo-treated ash top (120x60cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0499 26

TV2140 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.5888 22

TV2141 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.5888 22

PACKAGING				     								      

https://www.magisdesign.com/


Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1940 Frame 4 9403.90.10 0.031 10

TV1940 Top (290x110cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.72 76

TV1950 Frame 4 9403.90.10 0.031 10

TV1950 Top (240x100cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.72 76

TV1960 Frame 4 9403.90.10 0.031 10

TV1960 Top (160x90cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.72 76

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV900 Frame white 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV900 Top white (180x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1679 33.8

TV902 Frame black 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV902 Top black (180x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1679 33.8

TV904 Frame natural 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV904 Top white (180x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1679 33.8

TV908 Frame white 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV908 Top white (145x145cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.2152 42.65

TV910 Frame black 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV910 Top black (145x145cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.2152 42.65

TV912 Frame natural 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV912 Top white (145x145cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.2152 42.65

TV916 Frame white 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV916 Top white (90x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.0898 18.85

TV918 Frame black 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV918 Top black (90x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.0898 18.85

TV920 Frame natural 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV920 Top white (90x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.0898 18.85

TV924 Frame white 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV924 Top white (Ø120cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1774 24.8

TV926 Frame black 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV926 Top black (Ø120cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1774 24.8

TV928 Frame natural 1 9403.60.10 0.0885 2.2

TV928 Top white (Ø120cm) 1 9403.60.10 0.1774 24.8

TV950 Frame white 1 9403.60.10 0,0885 2,2

TV950 Top white (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 30,2

TV950 Top white (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 23,2

TV954 Frame black 1 9403.60.10 0,0885 2,2

TV954 Top black (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 30,2

TV954 Top black (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 25,2

TV958 Frame natural 1 9403.60.10 0,0885 2,2

TV958 Top white (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 30,2

TV958 Top white (280x90cm) 1 9403.60.10 0,1364 25,2

TV952 Intermediate module 1 9403.60.10 0,1318 37

TV956 Intermediate module 1 9403.60.10 0,1318 37

TV960 Intermediate module 1 9403.60.10 0,1318 34

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV244 Top black (159x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0776 25.3

TV244 Frame black 1 9403.90.10 0.1732 5.9
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV252 Top white (159x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0776 23.2

TV252 Frame white 1 9403.90.10 0.1732 5.9

TV245 Top black (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 11.4

TV245 Frame black 1 9403.90.10 0.126 5.9

TV253 Top white (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 11.4

TV253 Frame white 1 9403.90.10 0.126 5.9

TV246 Top black (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0859 20.8

TV246 Frame black 1 9403.90.10 0.5241 7.5

TV254 Top white (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0859 20.8

TV254 Frame white 1 9403.90.10 0.5241 7.5

TV247 Top black (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0309 7

TV247 Frame black 1 9403.90.10 0.0239 4.7

TV255 Top white (Ø70cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0309 7

TV255 Frame white 1 9403.90.10 0.0239 4.7

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV429 Concrete base natural 1 9403.20.80 0.0643 34.3

TV449 Concrete base black 1 9403.20.80 0.0643 34.3

TV430 Frame aluminium natural (h.72cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.028 3.1

TV432 Frame aluminium black (h.72cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.028 3.1

TV436 Top in HPL white (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 12.5

TV440 Top in HPL black (79x79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 12.5

TV442 Top in HPL white (Ø79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 10.9

TV446 Top in HPL black (Ø79cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0397 10.9

TV448 Frame aluminium natural (h.110cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.0429 4.5

TV450 Frame aluminium black (h.110cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.0429 4.5

TV454 Top in HPL white (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0232 7

TV458 Top in HPL black (Ø60cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0232 7

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV560 Top in MDF (200x90cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.1606 24.5

TV564 Glass top (200x90cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.1606 78

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV154 Frame chromed or painted 1 9403.90.10 0.1944 6.9

TV156 Top in MDF (200x119cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.2194 42.5

TV180 Frame chromed or painted 1 9403.90.10 0.1111 5.8

TV182 Top in MDF (200x90cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.161 39.5
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV184 Frame chromed or painted 1 9403.90.30 0.161 39.5

TV186 Top in MDF (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.128 5.8

TV194 Frame gold or copper coated 1 9403.90.10 0.128 5.8

TV195 Top in Carrara marble (Ø120cm) 1 9403.90.90 1.5904 77

TV197 Top American walnut (Ø120cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.094 18

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1200 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.133 9

TV1201 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.133 9

TV1207 Top in American walnut (90x45cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.036 18

TV1213 Top in Carrara marble (90x45cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.672 32

TV1220 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.191 11

TV1221 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.191 11

TV1227 Top in American walnut (120x45cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.132 20

TV1233 Top in Carrara marble (120x45cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.728 35

TV2280 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.0944 5.5

TV2281 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.0944 5.5

TV2283 Thermo-treated ash top (Ø47cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0133 8

TV2285 Top in Carrara marble (Ø42cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.0133 4

TV2287 Frame galvanized 1 9403.20.80 0.0133 8

TV2289 Frame painted 1 9403.20.80 0.0133 8

TV2293 Top in American walnut (Ø42cm) 1 9403.20.80 0.191 18

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

MT700 Uprights high (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0067 5.4

MT700 Uprights high (x4) 4 9403.90.30 0.0154 10

MT710 Uprights low (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0038 4

MT710 Uprights low (x4) 4 9403.90.30 0.0086 7.2

MT720 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.90 0.0873 7.4

MT720 Shelves (x3) 3 9403.90.90 0.1285 10.5

MT730 Drawers and Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.90 0.0921 13

MT730 Drawers and Shelves (x3) 3 9403.90.90 0.1356 18.9

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

LB1810 Clamp 2 8302.42.00 0.005 0.9

LB1816 Shelf in steel (120x25cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.0335 6.4

LB1818 Shelf in steel (90x25cm) 1 9403.90.10 0.0254 5.11

LB1820 Shelf in beech (120x25cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0335 5

LB1822 Shelf in beech (90x25cm) 1 9403.90.30 0.0254 4.5

LB1824 Shelf in Carrara marble (Ø34cm) 1 9403.90.90 0.024 8
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

LB1100/LB1101 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 11.4

LB1100/LB1101 Shelves in MDF 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 7

LB1102/LB1103 Base module 2 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 11.4

LB1102/LB1103 Extension module 2 1 9403.20.80 0.0975 8.8

LB1102/LB1103 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1104/LB1105 Base module 2 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 11.4

LB1104/LB1105 Extension module 2 2 9403.20.80 0.0975 8.8

LB1104/LB1105 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1104/LB1105 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1106/LB1107 Base module 2 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 11.4

LB1106/LB1107 Extension module 2 3 9403.20.80 0.0975 8.8

LB1106/LB1107 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1106/LB1107 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1110/LB1111 Base module 3 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 16.5

LB1110/LB1111 Shelves (x3) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1112/LB1113 Base module 3 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 16.5

LB1112/LB1113 Extension module 3 1 9403.20.80 0.0975 12.9

LB1112/LB1113 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1114/LB1115 Base module 3 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 16.5

LB1114/LB1115 Extension module 3 2 9403.20.80 0.0975 12.9

LB1114/LB1115 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1114/LB1115 Shelves (x3) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1116/LB1117 Base module 3 1 9403.20.80 0.1474 16.5

LB1116/LB1117 Extension module 3 3 9403.20.80 0.0975 12.9

LB1116/LB1117 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1116/LB1117 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1120/LB1121 Base module 4 1 9403.20.80 0.235 20

LB1120/LB1121 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 7

LB1122/LB1123 Base module 4 1 9403.20.80 0.235 20

LB1122/LB1123 Extension module 4 1 9403.20.80 0.1805 15

LB1122/LB1123 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1122/LB1123 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1124/LB1125 Base module 4 1 9403.20.80 0.235 20

LB1124/LB1125 Extension module 4 2 9403.20.80 0.1805 15

LB1124/LB1125 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1124/LB1125 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1124/LB1125 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1126/LB1127 Base module 4 1 9403.20.80 0.235 20

LB1126/LB1127 Extension module 4 3 9403.20.80 0.1805 15

LB1126/LB1127 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1126/LB1127 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1126/LB1127 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1126/LB1127 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1130/LB1131 Base module 5 1 9403.20.80 0.2587 22

LB1130/LB1131 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 7

LB1130/LB1131 Shelves (x3) 1 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1132/LB1133 Base module 5 1 9403.20.80 0.2587 22

LB1132/LB1133 Extension module 5 1 9403.20.80 0.171 17

LB1132/LB1133 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1132/LB1133 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1134/LB1135 Base module 5 1 9403.20.80 0.2587 22
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

LB1840 Oval upright section (x1) 1 9403.90.10 0.0057 3.5

LB1840 Oval upright section (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.0107 7

LB1850 Shelves in steel (22x45cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.0745 10.22

LB1850 Shelves in steel (22x45cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.0745 15.33

LB1852 Shelves in steel (22x70cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.1144 10.82

LB1852 Shelves in steel (22x70cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.1144 16.23

LB1854 Shelf in steel (22x100cm) (x1) 1 9403.90.10 0.1022 5.82

LB1854 Shelves in steel (22x100cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.1022 9.64

LB1860 Shelves in steel (30x45cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.0745 11.42

LB1860 Shelves in steel (30x45cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.0745 17.13

LB1862 Shelves in steel (30x70cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.1144 12.22

LB1862 Shelves in steel (30x70cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.1144 18.33

LB1864 Shelf in steel (30x100cm) (x1) 1 9403.90.10 0.1022 9.06

LB1864 Shelves in steel (30x100cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.1022 16.12

LB1870 Shelves in steel (28x45cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.0745 10.62

LB1870 Shelves in steel (28x45cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.0745 15.93

LB1872 Shelves in steel (28x70cm) (x2) 2 9403.90.10 0.1144 11.22

LB1872 Shelves in steel (28x70cm) (x3) 3 9403.90.10 0.1144 16.83

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

LB1134/LB1135 Extension module 5 2 9403.20.80 0.171 17

LB1134/LB1135 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1134/LB1135 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.20.80 0.0301 8.1

LB1134/LB1135 Shelves (x2) 1 9403.20.80 0.0301 5.4

LB1134/LB1135 Shelves (x3) 1 9403.20.80 0.0301 8.1

LB1136/LB1137 Base module 5 1 9403.20.80 0.2587 22

LB1136/LB1137 Extension module 5 3 9403.20.80 0.171 17

LB1136/LB1137 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1136/LB1137 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1136/LB1137 Shelves (x2) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 5.4

LB1136/LB1137 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1140/LB1141 Base module 6 1 9403.20.80 0.3166 24

LB1140/LB1141 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1142/LB1143 Base module 6 1 9403.20.80 0.3166 24

LB1142/LB1143 Extension module 6 1 9403.20.80 0.2093 19

LB1142/LB1143 Shelves (x3) 4 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1144/LB1145 Base module 6 1 9403.20.80 0.3166 24

LB1144/LB1145 Extension module 6 2 9403.20.80 0.2093 19

LB1144/LB1145 Shelves (x3) 4 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1144/LB1145 Shelves (x3) 2 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1146/LB1147 Base module 6 1 9403.20.80 0.3166 24

LB1146/LB1147 Extension module 6 3 9403.20.80 0.2093 19

LB1146/LB1147 Shelves (x3) 4 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1

LB1146/LB1147 Shelves (x3) 4 9403.90.30 0.0301 8.1
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

FT901 Car 1 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT902 Car 2 + caravan 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,38

FT903 Sport car 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT904 Police car 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT905 New York taxi 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT906 London taxi 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT907 Post van 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,15

FT908 Ambulance 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,38

FT909 Hearse 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,38

FT910 Ice cream van 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,38

FT911 London bus 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT912 School bus 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT913 Tractor 1 + wagon 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,38

FT914 Bulldozer 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT915 Dump truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT916 Tow truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT917 US truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT918 Tractor 2 + wagon 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT919 Crane 2 9503.00.85 0,012 1,81

FT920 Roadroller 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT921 Army jeep + cannon 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT922 Army tank 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,66

FT923 Armoured vehicle 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,66

FT924 Garbage truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,62

FT925 Small truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,62

FT926 Milk truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,62

FT927 Fire truck 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,81

FT928 American car 2 9503.00.85 0,006 1,17

FT929 Plant 2 9503.00.85 0,042 17,50

FT930 Farm 2 9503.00.85 0,042 17,50

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

AC220 Bar 1 9403.90.10 0.0019 0.5

AC220 Hook 1 9403.90.10 0.0093 0.81

AC224 Bar 1 9403.90.10 0.019 0.5

AC224 Hook 1 9403.90.10 0.0093 0.81

AC230 Bar 1 9403.90.10 0.0031 0.8

AC230 Hook 1 9403.90.10 0.0093 1.35

AC234 Bar 1 9403.90.10 0.0031 0.8

AC234 Hook 1 9403.90.10 0.0093 1.35

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

AC700 Base and coat hanger 1 8302.50.00 0.0025 1.5

AC700 Frame 1 8302.50.00 0.0365 12.9

AC704 Base and coat hanger 1 8302.50.00 0.0025 1.5

AC704 Frame 1 9403.90.10 0.0365 13.3

AC710 Base and coat hanger 1 8302.50.00 0.0025 1.5
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

AC600 Frame 1 9403.90.30 0.0157 3.5

AC600 Joints 1 9403.90.10 0.0474 3.5

AC604 Frame 1 9403.90.30 0.0157 3.5

AC604 Joints 1 9403.90.10 0.0474 3.5

AC602 Frame 1 9403.90.30 0.0474 3.5

AC602 Joints 1 9403.90.10 0.0157 3.5

AC604 Frame 1 9403.90.30 0.0474 3.5

AC604 Joints 1 9403.90.10 0.0157 3.5

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

MT192 Frame 1 9403.90.10 0.002 1.8

MT192 Elementis and weight 1 9403.90.90 0.2939 24.487

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

MT164 Frame 4 9403.90.90 0.019 2.5

MT170 Top 55x75cm 1 9403.90.30 0.0303 7.5

MT166 Top 75x75cm 1 9403.90.30 0.0399 10

MT168 Top 120x75cm 1 9403.90.30 0.0617 16.3

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1300 Frame 200x120cm 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 20,5

TV1300 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0134 10,9

TV1300 Top Kit 3 slats 1 9403.20.80 0,0584 19,22

TV1300 Top Kit 2 slats 1 9403.20.80 0,0584 13,82

TV1400 Frame 200x90cm 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 20,5

TV1400 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0134 10,9

TV1400 Top 200x90cm 1 9403.99.10 0,1248 40

TV1410 Frame 160x90cm 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 20,5

TV1410 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0104 10

TV1410 Top 160x90cm 1 9403.99.10 0,1006 36

TV1420 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 32

TV1420 Top 90x90cm 1 9403.99.10 0,0553 20,5

TV1360 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 16,5

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

AC710 Frame 1 9403.90.10 0.0365 12.9

AC714 Base and coat hanger 1 9403.90.10 0.0025 1.5

AC714 Frame 1 9403.90.10 0.0365 13.3

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV2320 - TV2321 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0.882 36,72

TV2324 Top 220x90cm 1 9403.20.80 0.5922 67
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Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1360 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 16,5

TV1360 Top teak 120x120cm 1 9403.20.80 0,0584 19,22

TV1365 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,7296 16,5

TV1365 Top lavastone 120x120cm 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 96,2

TV1430 Frame 1 9403.20.80 0,0836 16,5

TV1430 Top 1 9403.99.10 0,0553 32

Art. nr. Description Units packed Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

TV1050 - TV1051 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0068 1,963

TV1050 - TV1051 Top 1 9403.99.10 0,0156 5,1

TV1055 - TV1056 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0068 2,284

TV1055 - TV1056 Top 1 9403.99.10 0,0274 8,7

TV1060 - TV1061 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0068 2,284

TV1060 - TV1061 Top 1 9403.99.10 0,021 11,4

TV1070 - TV1071 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0158 3,22

TV1070 - TV1071 Top 2 9403.99.10 0,0156 5,1

TV1075 - TV1076 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0158 3,86

TV1075 - TV1076 Top 2 9403.99.10 0,0274 8,7

TV1080 - TV1081 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0158 3,86

TV1080 - TV1081 Top 2 9403.99.10 0,021 11,4

TV1082 - TV1083 Legs 1 9403.99.10 0,0158 3,22

TV1082 - TV1083 Top 2 9403.99.10 0,0394 20,3

Art. nr. Description Units 
packed

Customs Code Goods Volume (m3) Gross weight (kg)

LB200130 - LB200132 Uprights 1 7326.90.98 0,269 11,9

LB200130 - LB200132 Shelves (x3)100x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,037 7,6

LB200130 - LB200132 Shelves (x2)100x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,037 5,8

LB202170 - LB202172 Uprights 1 7326.90.98 0,3264 11,1

LB202170 - LB202172 Shelves (x2)100x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,037 5,8

LB202170 - LB202172 Desk 100x55cm+Shelf 100x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,055 15,5

LB200140 - LB200142 Uprights 1 7326.90.98 0,269 11,9

LB200140 - LB200142 Shelves (x3)200x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,072 13,6

LB200140 - LB200142 Shelves (x2)200x35cm 1 9403.91.00 0,072 11,2
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